
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415301012627 01/06/24 10,000.00 41,098.79

01/06/24 UPI-MAGADI RAJA-RAJAMAGADI@YBL-CNRB00000 0000415366519107 01/06/24 300.00 40,798.79

33-415366519107-SENDING FROM ULTRA

01/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415304013014 01/06/24 25.00 40,773.79

01/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415304013021 01/06/24 10,000.00 30,773.79

01/06/24 IMPS-415310153584-7013145515-9229874-ICI 0000415310153584 01/06/24 5,000.00 25,773.79

C-XXXXXX5515-HI

01/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415305013045 01/06/24 10,000.00 15,773.79

01/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415305012997 01/06/24 5,000.00 10,773.79

01/06/24 153412308864-8374103962-PHANINDRA 0000000105945405 01/06/24 5,000.00 5,773.79

01/06/24 UPI-MAGADI RAJA-RAJAMAGADI@YBL-CNRB00000 0000415366559797 01/06/24 100.00 5,673.79

33-415366559797-SENDING FROM ULTRA

01/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415358326211 01/06/24 9,350.00 15,023.79

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415358326211-MPL

01/06/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-DIRECTVG@YBL-UBIN 0000451988692441 01/06/24 80,000.00 95,023.79

0545473-451988692441-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008233 01/06/24 20,000.00 75,023.79

01/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008234 01/06/24 20,000.00 55,023.79

01/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008235 01/06/24 20,000.00 35,023.79

01/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000008236 01/06/24 10,000.00 25,023.79

02/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 ANANTHA POLICE W 0000415402425107 02/06/24 523.00 24,500.79

02/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SMART POINT 0000000000005163 02/06/24 425.99 24,074.80

02/06/24 IMPS-415410140473-9985322020-9240237-HDF 0000415410140473 02/06/24 5,000.00 19,074.80

C-XXXXXX2020-HI

02/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415411016028 02/06/24 2,500.00 16,574.80

02/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415412016099 02/06/24 2,500.00 14,074.80

02/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415412016227 02/06/24 1,550.00 12,524.80

03/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415512018179 03/06/24 2,500.00 10,024.80

03/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415513018199 03/06/24 5,000.00 5,024.80

03/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415513018402 03/06/24 2,500.00 2,524.80
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03/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415514018455 03/06/24 1,600.00 924.80

03/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415514018474 03/06/24 500.00 424.80

03/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415514018390 03/06/24 100.00 324.80

03/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@AXL-ID 0000415567541343 03/06/24 260.00 64.80

IB000V086-415567541343-SENDING FROM ULTR

A

05/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415703022199 05/06/24 50.00 14.80

05/06/24 IMPS-415718910913-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415718910913 05/06/24 4,999.00 5,013.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

05/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415713023186 05/06/24 2,500.00 2,513.80

05/06/24 NEFT CR-IDFB0010201-MR VELURI PHANINDRA IDFBH24157727512 05/06/24 1.00 2,514.80

CHOWDARY-PHANINDRA-IDFBH24157727512

05/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415713023236 05/06/24 2,140.00 374.80

05/06/24 IMPS-415719978896-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415719978896 05/06/24 5,000.00 5,374.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

05/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415714023337 05/06/24 5,000.00 374.80

05/06/24 IMPS-415720029748-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415720029748 05/06/24 10,000.00 10,374.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

05/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415714023517 05/06/24 10,000.00 374.80

05/06/24 IMPS-415720037315-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415720037315 05/06/24 5,000.00 5,374.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

05/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415715023524 05/06/24 5,000.00 374.80

05/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415787034471 05/06/24 116.00 490.80

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415787034471-MPL

05/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000415768182706 05/06/24 490.00 0.80

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-415768182706-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

06/06/24 CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1972-HOUSING BOAR 0000000000007317 06/06/24 9,500.00 9,500.80

D COLONY

06/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415801024264 06/06/24 5,000.00 4,500.80

06/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415889100057 06/06/24 17,951.00 22,451.80

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415889100057-MPL
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06/06/24 158412323054-8374103962-PHANINDRA 0000000105982731 06/06/24 10,000.00 12,451.80

06/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415810025141 06/06/24 2,500.00 9,951.80

06/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415810025151 06/06/24 2,500.00 7,451.80

06/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415810025155 06/06/24 2,500.00 4,951.80

06/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000452430700442 06/06/24 9,800.00 14,751.80

IB000V086-452430700442-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

06/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000415868387124 06/06/24 1,000.00 13,751.80

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-415868387124-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

06/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000452414890976 06/06/24 3,600.00 17,351.80

IB000V086-452414890976-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

06/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAYTM-ICI 0000415868411500 06/06/24 200.00 17,151.80

C0000672-415868411500-SENDING FROM ULTRA

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415901026734 07/06/24 2,500.00 14,651.80

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415901026745 07/06/24 2,000.00 12,651.80

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415902026761 07/06/24 2,500.00 10,151.80

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415902026795 07/06/24 3,500.00 6,651.80

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415903026918 07/06/24 3,800.00 2,851.80

07/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000415968531477 07/06/24 300.00 2,551.80

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-415968531477-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415904026848 07/06/24 2,500.00 51.80

07/06/24 IMPS-415918923044-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415918923044 07/06/24 5,000.00 5,051.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415913027935 07/06/24 5,000.00 51.80

07/06/24 IMPS-415920988727-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415920988727 07/06/24 9,000.00 9,051.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415914028088 07/06/24 8,800.00 251.80

07/06/24 IMPS-415920997701-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000415920997701 07/06/24 10,000.00 10,251.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN
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07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000415914028114 07/06/24 10,000.00 251.80

07/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000415999772753 07/06/24 23,552.00 23,803.80

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-415999772753-MPL

07/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000415968752029 07/06/24 415.00 23,388.80

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-415968752029-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

07/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 OPTIVAL HEALTH S 0000415921818710 07/06/24 149.00 23,239.80

07/06/24 UPI-NAIDU KIRAN KUMAR-NAIDUKIRAN@YBL-SB 0000452504381309 07/06/24 150.00 23,389.80

IN0002723-452504381309-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

07/06/24 UPI-NAIDU VENKATESAMAIA-NVSNMD@OKSBI-SB 0000415968782100 07/06/24 400.00 22,989.80

IN0016825-415968782100-SENDING FROM ULTR

A

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416001029431 08/06/24 2,500.00 20,489.80

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416002029344 08/06/24 5,000.00 15,489.80

08/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416011635116 08/06/24 40,000.00 55,489.80

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416011635116-MPL

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416003029392 08/06/24 202.00 55,287.80

08/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAYTM-ICI 0000416068814906 08/06/24 280.00 55,007.80

C0000672-416068814906-SENDING FROM ULTRA

08/06/24 UPI-PAPPURI PRAVEEN-PRAVEENPAPPURI9-1@OK 0000416068828234 08/06/24 30.00 54,977.80

ICICI-ANDB0001477-416068828234-SENDING F

ROM ULTRA

08/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-COATP005-ANATHAPUR 0000000000007826 08/06/24 20,000.00 34,977.80

08/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-COATP005-ANATHAPUR 0000000000007827 08/06/24 5,000.00 29,977.80

08/06/24 IMPS-416010156816-PHANI IDFC-IDFB-XXXXXX 0000416010156816 08/06/24 24,500.00 5,477.80

X7174-HI

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*MOBILE PREMI 0000416011312131 08/06/24 2,500.00 2,977.80

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416012030497 08/06/24 2,500.00 477.80

08/06/24 IMPS-416018792681-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416018792681 08/06/24 5,000.00 5,477.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416012030624 08/06/24 5,000.00 477.80
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08/06/24 IMPS-416019884794-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416019884794 08/06/24 10,000.00 10,477.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416014030820 08/06/24 10,000.00 477.80

08/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAYTM-ICI 0000416069022897 08/06/24 400.00 77.80

C0000672-416069022897-SENDING FROM ULTRA

08/06/24 IMPS-416021993888-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416021993888 08/06/24 10,000.00 10,077.80

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

08/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*DREAM11 0000416021905012 08/06/24 10,000.00 77.80

09/06/24 CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1972-HOUSING BOAR 0000000000008045 09/06/24 16,000.00 16,077.80

D COLONY

09/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416101031100 09/06/24 5,000.00 11,077.80

09/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416101031205 09/06/24 10,000.00 1,077.80

09/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416101031222 09/06/24 1,000.00 77.80

09/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000416109931021 09/06/24 50.00 27.80

10/06/24 IMPS-416206621924-VELURI UMADEVI-SBIN-XX 0000416206621924 10/06/24 20,500.00 20,527.80

XXXXX2339-BILL PAYMENT

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416201033917 10/06/24 5,000.00 15,527.80

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416201033835 10/06/24 8,800.00 6,727.80

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416202033871 10/06/24 5,000.00 1,727.80

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416203033990 10/06/24 750.00 977.80

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416203033898 10/06/24 977.00 0.80

10/06/24 CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 010624-MIR25159912 MIR2515991256068 10/06/24 0.80 0.00

56068

10/06/24 UPI-NAIDU VISWA BHARAT-VISWABHARAT@AXL- 0000452815581773 10/06/24 15,000.00 15,000.00

SBIN0016825-452815581773-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213034971 10/06/24 2,500.00 12,500.00

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213035013 10/06/24 2,500.00 10,000.00

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213035111 10/06/24 2,500.00 7,500.00

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416213035119 10/06/24 5,000.00 2,500.00

10/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416214035162 10/06/24 2,441.00 59.00

10/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416227994235 10/06/24 882.00 941.00
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EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416227994235-MPL

10/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416269568498 10/06/24 300.00 641.00

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-416269568498-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

11/06/24 IMPS-416311720484-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000416311720484 11/06/24 196,950.00 197,591.00

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

11/06/24 IMPS-416311183130-NARENDRA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000416311183130 11/06/24 100,000.00 97,591.00

XX1071-100000

11/06/24 IMPS-416311186904-PHANI IDFC-IDFB-XXXXXX 0000416311186904 11/06/24 25,000.00 72,591.00

X7174-HI

11/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416369735969 11/06/24 250.00 72,341.00

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-416369735969-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416309036766 11/06/24 5,000.00 67,341.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416310036910 11/06/24 4,550.00 62,791.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416310036878 11/06/24 10,000.00 52,791.00

11/06/24 IMPS-416316180515-MR VELURI PHANINDRA-I 0000416316180515 11/06/24 25,000.00 77,791.00

DFB-XXXXXXX7174-IMPSTXN

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416310036958 11/06/24 5,000.00 72,791.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037108 11/06/24 5,000.00 67,791.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037072 11/06/24 10,000.00 57,791.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037086 11/06/24 15,000.00 42,791.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416312037129 11/06/24 15,000.00 27,791.00

11/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAYTM-ICI 0000416369794283 11/06/24 135.00 27,656.00

C0000672-416369794283-SENDING FROM ULTRA

11/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416333374088 11/06/24 40,000.00 67,656.00

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416333374088-MPL

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000416318182277 11/06/24 5,000.00 62,656.00

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000416318183349 11/06/24 10,000.00 52,656.00

11/06/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-41 0000416330570443 11/06/24 27,412.00 80,068.00

6330570443-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

11/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416313037308 11/06/24 27.00 80,041.00
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11/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAYTM-ICI 0000416369818384 11/06/24 80.00 79,961.00

C0000672-416369818384-SENDING FROM ULTRA

11/06/24 IMPS-416319718338-KURAKULA JAYA VISHNU D 0000416319718338 11/06/24 10,000.00 89,961.00

ATHU-SBIN-XXXXXXX3214-BILL PAYMENT

11/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009994 11/06/24 20,000.00 69,961.00

11/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009995 11/06/24 20,000.00 49,961.00

11/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009996 11/06/24 20,000.00 29,961.00

11/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009997 11/06/24 20,000.00 9,961.00

11/06/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANKN25-ANANTAPUR 0000000000009998 11/06/24 7,000.00 2,961.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416401038455 12/06/24 1,340.00 1,621.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416401038460 12/06/24 1,000.00 621.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416401038463 12/06/24 500.00 121.00

12/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416469929078 12/06/24 6.00 115.00

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-416469929078-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*MOBILE PREMI 0000416404365222 12/06/24 50.00 65.00

12/06/24 CASH DEPOSIT BY - SELF - HB COLONY ANANT 000000000000000 12/06/24 96,500.00 96,565.00

HAPUR

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416409038936 12/06/24 5,000.00 91,565.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416409039001 12/06/24 5,000.00 86,565.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416409038957 12/06/24 10,000.00 76,565.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416410039030 12/06/24 10,000.00 66,565.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416410039064 12/06/24 10,000.00 56,565.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416412039199 12/06/24 300.00 56,265.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416412039254 12/06/24 9.00 56,256.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*GAMEZY 0000416413493476 12/06/24 10,000.00 46,256.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*GAMEZY 0000416413495511 12/06/24 10,000.00 36,256.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*DREAM11 0000416414511832 12/06/24 25,000.00 11,256.00

12/06/24 IMPS-416420135445-7013145515-9229874-ICI 0000416420135445 12/06/24 5,000.00 6,256.00

C-XXXXXX5515-HI

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416415039742 12/06/24 5,000.00 1,256.00

12/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416439501527 12/06/24 7,983.00 9,239.00
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EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416439501527-MPL

12/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416470163944 12/06/24 1,000.00 8,239.00

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-416470163944-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

12/06/24 164412337601-8374103962-PHANINDRA 0000000106032170 12/06/24 3,000.00 5,239.00

12/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416418040270 13/06/24 5,000.00 239.00

13/06/24 HGAEP185C30063338393-JIOPREPAID-BILLPAY- 0000000120769249 13/06/24 19.00 220.00

04992990009335

13/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416523040710 13/06/24 100.00 120.00

13/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 PHONEPE 0000416402384529 13/06/24 49.00 71.00

13/06/24 UPI-CHINNAM VISHNU VARDH-7760769709@YBL- 0000453190460506 13/06/24 100,000.00 100,071.00

ICIC0002322-453190460506-PAID THROUGH CC

CR

13/06/24 IMPS-416508164558-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000416508164558 13/06/24 100,000.00 71.00

XXXXXX2417-LOAN

14/06/24 UPI-CHINNAM VISHNU VARDH-7760769709@YBL- 0000453249869009 14/06/24 29,000.00 29,071.00

ICIC0002322-453249869009-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416604043237 14/06/24 2,500.00 26,571.00

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043243 14/06/24 2,500.00 24,071.00

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043388 14/06/24 5,000.00 19,071.00

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043260 14/06/24 5,000.00 14,071.00

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416605043419 14/06/24 10,000.00 4,071.00

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416606043428 14/06/24 2,500.00 1,571.00

14/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416670506264 14/06/24 240.00 1,331.00

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-416670506264-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416612043945 14/06/24 1,000.00 331.00

14/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416612043951 14/06/24 250.00 81.00

14/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000416670654250 14/06/24 22.00 59.00

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-416670654250-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA
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15/06/24 CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 010624-MIR25165023 MIR2516502378129 15/06/24 28.70 30.30

78129

15/06/24 CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 060624-MIR25165025 MIR2516502548563 15/06/24 29.50 0.80

48563

16/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000453445338934 16/06/24 4,000.00 4,000.80

IB000V086-453445338934-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

17/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416902047709 17/06/24 1,000.00 3,000.80

17/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416902047718 17/06/24 1,000.00 2,000.80

17/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416902047740 17/06/24 1,000.00 1,000.80

17/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000416904047807 17/06/24 1,000.00 0.80

17/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000416969450244 17/06/24 18,586.00 18,586.80

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-416969450244-MPL

17/06/24 IMPS-416922145401-7013145515-9229874-ICI 0000416922145401 17/06/24 5,000.00 13,586.80

C-XXXXXX5515-HI

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417018049619 18/06/24 10,000.00 3,586.80

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417018049644 18/06/24 3,000.00 586.80

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417019049819 18/06/24 500.00 86.80

18/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000417071531069 18/06/24 80.00 6.80

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-417071531069-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

18/06/24 UPI-BACHALAKURI RAVIKUMA-9908389309@YBL- 0000453650317499 18/06/24 40,000.00 40,006.80

HDFC0003665-453650317499-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417006050169 18/06/24 5,000.00 35,006.80

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417006050418 18/06/24 5,000.00 30,006.80

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417007050444 18/06/24 4,500.00 25,506.80

18/06/24 IMPS-417012189415-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417012189415 18/06/24 500.00 25,006.80

0-HI

18/06/24 IMPS-417015109703-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417015109703 18/06/24 2,000.00 23,006.80

0-HI

18/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000417073121697 18/06/24 21,624.00 44,630.80

Page No .: 9 Statement of account

MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY

28-3-196

SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS

SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANANTAPUR 515002

ANDHRA PRADESH

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024

Account Branch : ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1 BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY

City : BENGALURU
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : PHANIVELURI94@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 199819456
Account No : 50100533361972 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code : 3781 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-417073121697-MPL

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000417015857801 18/06/24 10,000.00 34,630.80

18/06/24 IMPS-417016121986-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417016121986 18/06/24 1,500.00 33,130.80

0-HI

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000417017862834 18/06/24 10,000.00 23,130.80

18/06/24 IMPS-417017129563-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417017129563 18/06/24 20,000.00 3,130.80

0-HI

18/06/24 IMPS-417018137643-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417018137643 18/06/24 2,500.00 630.80

0-HI

18/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417012050872 18/06/24 500.00 130.80

18/06/24 HGAEP142230104987556-BSNL-BILLPAY-502000 0000000121268511 18/06/24 97.00 33.80

26202917

19/06/24 INWREMIT-XMRX5FCG-BANDHAV VELURI-PAYPAL 0000I17124005614 19/06/24 55,000.00 55,033.80

19/06/24 IMPS-417110188596-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417110188596 19/06/24 100.00 54,933.80

0-HI

19/06/24 K4QXY7UKAJ6KHNGRCA/PAYUMANAPPURAMFINANC 0000241715908363 19/06/24 26,567.39 28,366.41

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417104051945 19/06/24 2,500.00 25,866.41

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417105051973 19/06/24 2,500.00 23,366.41

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417105051870 19/06/24 2,500.00 20,866.41

19/06/24 CARDLESS CASH CHARGES 120624-MIR25168194 MIR2516819484341 19/06/24 29.50 20,836.91

84341

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417105052026 19/06/24 500.00 20,336.91

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417106052067 19/06/24 5,000.00 15,336.91

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417107052151 19/06/24 10,000.00 5,336.91

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417107052155 19/06/24 2,500.00 2,836.91

19/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000453754229022 19/06/24 5,800.00 8,636.91

IB000V086-453754229022-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417111052744 19/06/24 5,000.00 3,636.91

19/06/24 IMPS-417117160571-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417117160571 19/06/24 100.00 3,536.91

0-HI

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417112052840 19/06/24 3,000.00 536.91
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19/06/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000417171943607 19/06/24 300.00 236.91

-1@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-417171943607-SEND

ING FROM ULTRA

19/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417114052990 19/06/24 100.00 136.91

19/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000417171963840 19/06/24 20.00 116.91

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-417171963840-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 HDFCBILLPAY 0000Y12357739117 20/06/24 20.00 96.91

20/06/24 UPI-CREDDREAMPLUG-CREDPAY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0 0000417257529800 20/06/24 28,000.00 28,096.91

099-417257529800-TUITION FEES PAYME

20/06/24 IMPS-417208109933-9030398983-9240426-HDF 0000417208109933 20/06/24 184.00 27,912.91

C-XXXXXX8983-HI

20/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-JAYAVISHNUDATH@PAYTM-HD 0000417272030432 20/06/24 50.00 27,862.91

FC0004075-417272030432-SENDING FROM ULTR

A

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417203054190 20/06/24 500.00 27,362.91

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417204054420 20/06/24 2,500.00 24,862.91

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417204054509 20/06/24 1,700.00 23,162.91

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417205054463 20/06/24 5,000.00 18,162.91

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417205054472 20/06/24 15,000.00 3,162.91

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417205054489 20/06/24 2,500.00 662.91

20/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417206054622 20/06/24 500.00 162.91

20/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000417272069345 20/06/24 95.00 67.91

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-417272069345-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

20/06/24 UPI-CREDDREAMPLUG-CREDPAY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0 0000417258910272 20/06/24 40,000.00 40,067.91

099-417258910272-TUITION FEES PAYME

20/06/24 K4QXY74JAV4KBNGQCI/PAYUMANAPPURAMFINANC 0000241726658101 20/06/24 26,538.39 13,529.52

20/06/24 IMPS-417214156530-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417214156530 20/06/24 13,500.00 29.52

0-HI

23/06/24 UPI-SUHEL AHAMMAD-8179045033@YBL-APGB000 0000417573018424 23/06/24 28.00 1.52

0001-417573018424-SENDING FROM ULTRA
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23/06/24 REV-UPI-50100533361972-8374103962.VOICE@ 0000417573018424 23/06/24 28.00 29.52

IDFCBANK-417573018424-SENDING FROM ULTRA

CASH VOICE

24/06/24 IMPS-417609233710-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000417609233710 24/06/24 27,980.00 28,009.52

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

24/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417606064131 24/06/24 2,500.00 25,509.52

24/06/24 IMPS-417613178016-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417613178016 24/06/24 1,000.00 24,509.52

0-HI

24/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417609064393 24/06/24 10,000.00 14,509.52

24/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417609064533 24/06/24 8,800.00 5,709.52

24/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417609064443 24/06/24 2,500.00 3,209.52

24/06/24 NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-PHANIN CITIN24485426508 24/06/24 738.00 3,947.52

DRA CHOWDARY VELURI-CITIN24485426508

24/06/24 IMPS-417618123775-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417618123775 24/06/24 3,000.00 947.52

0-HI

24/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417612064822 24/06/24 500.00 447.52

24/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417613064979 24/06/24 47.00 400.52

24/06/24 UPI-P GANESH NAIK-91820067160@YBL-SBIN0 0000454266837792 24/06/24 20.00 420.52

021644-454266837792-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

25/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417723066015 25/06/24 250.00 170.52

25/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417706066350 25/06/24 32.00 138.52

25/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417706066415 25/06/24 100.00 38.52

25/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417706066369 25/06/24 38.00 0.52

26/06/24 IMPS-417817847461-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000417817847461 26/06/24 744.00 744.52

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

26/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417812069075 26/06/24 500.00 244.52

26/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417812069089 26/06/24 100.00 144.52

26/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417813069213 26/06/24 100.00 44.52

26/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417814069353 26/06/24 44.00 0.52

26/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@AXL-ID 0000454486100437 26/06/24 262.00 262.52

IB000V086-454486100437-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

Page No .: 12 Statement of account

MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY

28-3-196

SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS

SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANANTAPUR 515002

ANDHRA PRADESH

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024

Account Branch : ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1 BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY

City : BENGALURU
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : PHANIVELURI94@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 199819456
Account No : 50100533361972 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code : 3781 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



26/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417814069383 26/06/24 250.00 12.52

26/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000417816069704 26/06/24 12.00 0.52

27/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000417947786617 27/06/24 40,000.00 40,000.52

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-417947786617-MPL

27/06/24 IMPS-417909133093-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000417909133093 27/06/24 20,000.00 20,000.52

XXXXXX2417-HI

27/06/24 NEFT CR-CITI0000004-WIPRO LIMITED-PHANIN CITIN24487284456 27/06/24 1,334.00 21,334.52

DRA CHOWDARY VELURI-CITIN24487284456

27/06/24 IMPS-417917107670-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000417917107670 27/06/24 1,200.00 20,134.52

0-HI

27/06/24 UPI-MALLEAMKONDA PHUSHP-SAIMV96180-1@OK 0000417973939289 27/06/24 1,000.00 19,134.52

HDFCBANK-IOBA0001281-417973939289-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

27/06/24 IMPS-417918115865-9515336611-9240045-HDF 0000417918115865 27/06/24 1,000.00 18,134.52

C-XXXXXX6611-HI

27/06/24 IMPS-417919125028-9515336611-9240045-HDF 0000417919125028 27/06/24 1,000.00 17,134.52

C-XXXXXX6611-HI

27/06/24 UPI-SALADI SHYAM PRASAD-SHYAMPRASAD646@Y 0000454540376338 27/06/24 2,000.00 19,134.52

BL-HDFC0008366-454540376338-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

27/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000417920702084 27/06/24 2,000.00 17,134.52

27/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000417920703638 27/06/24 2,000.00 15,134.52

27/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000417920706717 27/06/24 10,000.00 5,134.52

27/06/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-41 0000417945963632 27/06/24 27,173.00 32,307.52

7945963632-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

27/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000417921712041 27/06/24 10,000.00 22,307.52

27/06/24 IMPS-417921143535-9515336611-9240045-HDF 0000417921143535 27/06/24 2,000.00 20,307.52

C-XXXXXX6611-HI

27/06/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000417915673892 27/06/24 199.00 20,108.52

-HDFC0000499-417915673892-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

27/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 PAY*JUBILANT FOO 0000417918786026 28/06/24 1,516.00 18,592.52
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28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018072188 28/06/24 5,000.00 13,592.52

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018072195 28/06/24 5,000.00 8,592.52

28/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418057623869 28/06/24 95,784.00 104,376.52

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418057623869-MPL

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418020072366 28/06/24 2,000.00 102,376.52

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418009005155 28/06/24 5,000.00 97,376.52

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418009005762 28/06/24 5,000.00 92,376.52

28/06/24 062024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000406274810381 28/06/24 81,520.00 173,896.52

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 PAYTM 0000418010206593 28/06/24 80,000.00 93,896.52

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418010007320 28/06/24 5,000.00 88,896.52

28/06/24 IMPS-418011190626-9030398983-9240426-HDF 0000418011190626 28/06/24 5,000.00 83,896.52

C-XXXXXX8983-HI

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 MUTHOOT INSURANC 0000418008692085 28/06/24 28,973.60 54,922.92

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418017059560 28/06/24 10,000.00 44,922.92

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018060238 28/06/24 20,000.00 24,922.92

28/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418018064193 28/06/24 20,000.00 4,922.92

28/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-JAYAVISHNUDATH@PAYTM-HD 0000418074230071 28/06/24 1,000.00 3,922.92

FC0004075-418074230071-SENDING FROM ULTR

A

28/06/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000418074270622 28/06/24 1,000.00 2,922.92

-1@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-418074270622-SEND

ING FROM ULTRA

29/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418168132378 29/06/24 33,970.00 36,892.92

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418168132378-MPL

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418109090687 29/06/24 30,000.00 6,892.92

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418110092699 29/06/24 5,000.00 1,892.92

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418110094651 29/06/24 900.00 992.92

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418112105955 29/06/24 500.00 492.92

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418112107288 29/06/24 490.00 2.92

29/06/24 IMPS-418117598314-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000418117598314 29/06/24 27,980.00 27,982.92

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

29/06/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000418174456817 29/06/24 900.00 27,082.92
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-1@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-418174456817-SEND

ING FROM ULTRA

29/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000418174470373 29/06/24 20.00 27,062.92

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-418174470373-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

29/06/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7799990056@PAYTM-SBIN00 0000418174478170 29/06/24 30.00 27,032.92

00806-418174478170-SENDING FROM ULTRA

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418119141024 29/06/24 5,000.00 22,032.92

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418119142652 29/06/24 5,000.00 17,032.92

29/06/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000418174554074 29/06/24 1,000.00 16,032.92

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-418174554074-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

29/06/24 IMPS-418122166638-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418122166638 29/06/24 10,000.00 6,032.92

0-HI

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418123151464 29/06/24 5,000.00 1,032.92

29/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418123152219 29/06/24 1,000.00 32.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418201153679 30/06/24 20.00 12.92

30/06/24 IMPS-418209963453-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000418209963453 30/06/24 695.00 707.92

D-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1090-21384037

30/06/24 IMPS-418209185180-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418209185180 30/06/24 100.00 607.92

0-HI

30/06/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418278396958 30/06/24 100,000.00 100,607.92

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418278396958-MPL

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418212168247 30/06/24 4,555.00 96,052.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418213170487 30/06/24 3,500.00 92,552.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418213171426 30/06/24 1,300.00 91,252.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418213172008 30/06/24 10,000.00 81,252.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418214173228 30/06/24 400.00 80,852.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418214173163 30/06/24 23.00 80,829.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 LUCKY 9 TADIPATR 0000000000004743 30/06/24 680.00 80,149.92

30/06/24 IMPS-418219155929-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418219155929 30/06/24 1,600.00 78,549.92

0-HI
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30/06/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-29941088-ANANTAPUR 0000418220007550 01/07/24 5,000.00 73,549.92

30/06/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 ZOMATOCOM 0000418218987482 01/07/24 176.90 73,373.02

01/07/24 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2024 000000000000000 30/06/24 76.00 73,449.02

01/07/24 IMPS-418310123347-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418310123347 01/07/24 43,000.00 30,449.02

0-HI

01/07/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418386406412 01/07/24 100,000.00 130,449.02

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418386406412-MPL

01/07/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY-ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007476 01/07/24 10,000.00 120,449.02

01/07/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY-ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007477 01/07/24 10,000.00 110,449.02

01/07/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY-ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007478 01/07/24 10,000.00 100,449.02

01/07/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-57561HRY-ANANTHAPUR 0000418314007479 01/07/24 10,000.00 90,449.02

01/07/24 IMPS-418315100322-NARENDRA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000418315100322 01/07/24 10,000.00 80,449.02

XX1071-HI

01/07/24 IMPS-418315101110-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418315101110 01/07/24 40,000.00 40,449.02

0-HI

01/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000418315076901 01/07/24 10,000.00 30,449.02

01/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418317091418 01/07/24 10,000.00 20,449.02

01/07/24 IMPS-418318153268-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418318153268 01/07/24 18,000.00 2,449.02

0-HI

01/07/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000418389436458 01/07/24 60,967.00 63,416.02

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-418389436458-CAS

HFREE

01/07/24 113355571783/CCAAIRTELIN 0000241831837811 01/07/24 589.00 62,827.02

01/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000418322136984 01/07/24 10,000.00 52,827.02

01/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000418322140822 01/07/24 10,000.00 42,827.02

01/07/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-41 0000418349775864 02/07/24 66,720.00 109,547.02

8349775864-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

02/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000418475204178 02/07/24 1,000.00 108,547.02

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-418475204178-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000418402156559 02/07/24 10,000.00 98,547.02

02/07/24 IMPS-418411163884-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418411163884 02/07/24 20,000.00 78,547.02
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Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



0-HI

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418411181146 02/07/24 10,000.00 68,547.02

02/07/24 IMPS-418412170328-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000418412170328 02/07/24 20,000.00 48,547.02

0-HI

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418413191533 02/07/24 10,000.00 38,547.02

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418410078828 02/07/24 20,000.00 18,547.02

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418415215553 02/07/24 10,000.00 8,547.02

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418416218545 02/07/24 5,000.00 3,547.02

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418416221566 02/07/24 1,750.00 1,797.02

02/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000418416222342 02/07/24 1,000.00 797.02

03/07/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@HDFCBA 0000418535087461 03/07/24 80,000.00 80,797.02

NK-HDFC0009118-418535087461-HI

03/07/24 UPI-DANDU PAVAN KUMAR-6303411714@IKWIK-U 0000418575640470 03/07/24 600.00 80,197.02

BIN0802174-418575640470-SENDING FROM ULT

RA

03/07/24 IMPS-418511781635-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000418511781635 03/07/24 195,965.00 276,162.02

D-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1090-21469021

03/07/24 IMPS-418512155861-NARENDRA-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000418512155861 03/07/24 55,000.00 221,162.02

XX1071-HI

03/07/24 IMPS-418512157845-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000418512157845 03/07/24 22,000.00 199,162.02

XXXXXX2417-HI

03/07/24 IMPS-418513167329-SRINIVAS-SBIN-XXXXXXX6 0000418513167329 03/07/24 28,664.00 170,498.02

664-THANK YOU

03/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SAI DIAGNOSTICS 0000418508599995 03/07/24 1,800.00 168,698.02

03/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*PRINTMINE 0000418511277566 03/07/24 809.10 167,888.92

03/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANAP61-ANANTAPUR 0000000000004919 03/07/24 2,000.00 165,888.92

04/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-COATP005-ANATHAPUR 0000000000004981 04/07/24 20,000.00 145,888.92

04/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-COATP005-ANATHAPUR 0000000000004982 04/07/24 20,000.00 125,888.92

04/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-COATP005-ANATHAPUR 0000000000004983 04/07/24 15,000.00 110,888.92

04/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANAP61-ANANTAPUR 0000000000005137 04/07/24 20,000.00 90,888.92

04/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 DOMINOS PIZZA 0000000000003986 04/07/24 563.85 90,325.07

04/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 DOMINOS PIZZA 0000000000003987 04/07/24 103.95 90,221.12
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05/07/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-GTHRILOK.SOC112 0000418776417993 05/07/24 1,000.00 89,221.12

-1@OKICICI-CNRB0000033-418776417993-SEND

ING FROM ULTRA

05/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SIVA FILLING STA 0000000000027001 05/07/24 550.00 88,671.12

05/07/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0000TBU-ITDTAX REFUND 2024-2 SBIN124187736720 05/07/24 77,960.00 166,631.12

5 CYWPP7344C-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-S

BIN124187736720

05/07/24 IMPS-418714131696-UMADEVI-CNRB-XXXXXXXXX 0000418714131696 05/07/24 50,000.00 116,631.12

6561-GOLD RELEASE

05/07/24 K4QX45EMAR4KJOOVCU/PAYUMANAPPURAMFINANC 0000241873863948 05/07/24 22,228.39 94,402.73

05/07/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-6281619230@PAYTM-SBIN00 0000418776523689 05/07/24 100.00 94,302.73

19170-418776523689-SENDING FROM ULTRA

06/07/24 50100315971390-TPT-OTHER-SYED KHIZER UL 0000000227962254 06/07/24 113,695.00 207,997.73

HAQ

06/07/24 50100315971390-TPT-OTHER-SYED KHIZER UL 0000000228172545 06/07/24 1.00 207,998.73

HAQ

06/07/24 IMPS-418811156873-UMADEVI-CNRB-XXXXXXXXX 0000418811156873 06/07/24 20,000.00 187,998.73

6561-HI

06/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 PAY*MANAPPURAM F 0000418806036190 06/07/24 1,114.23 186,884.50

06/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000418876776334 06/07/24 500.00 186,384.50

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-418876776334-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

06/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANAP61-ANANTAPUR 0000000000005545 06/07/24 20,000.00 166,384.50

06/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 APOLLO PHARMACY 0000000000012397 06/07/24 320.52 166,063.98

07/07/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-6281619230@PAYTM-SBIN00 0000418977008079 07/07/24 100.00 165,963.98

19170-418977008079-SENDING FROM ULTRA

07/07/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-BOYAPATI.VINAY9 0000418977011404 07/07/24 900.00 165,063.98

4@YBL-HDFC0004248-418977011404-SENDING F

ROM ULTRA

07/07/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-6281619230@PAYTM-SBIN00 0000418977014468 07/07/24 40.00 165,023.98

19170-418977014468-SENDING FROM ULTRA

07/07/24 11000228109134/ATOMTVSCREDITSERVIES 0000241894807407 07/07/24 3,350.00 161,673.98
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07/07/24 11000228108635/ATOMTVSCREDITSERVIES 0000241894808588 07/07/24 500.00 161,173.98

07/07/24 IMPS-418918161038-7674059103-9002140-SBI 0000418918161038 07/07/24 5,000.00 156,173.98

N-XXXXXX9103-HI

07/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418919165991 07/07/24 5,000.00 151,173.98

07/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000418919167148 07/07/24 5,000.00 146,173.98

08/07/24 OVW6JE6HUOG6VY/RAZPCREDCLUB 0000241904898665 08/07/24 105,348.00 40,825.98

08/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000419077529182 08/07/24 300.00 40,525.98

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-419077529182-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

08/07/24 UPI-R D CHINMAYANANDA RE-DCRAJULA@OKHDFC 0000419077531366 08/07/24 600.00 39,925.98

BANK-HDFC0000968-419077531366-SENDING FR

OM ULTRA

08/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419022904611 08/07/24 10,000.00 29,925.98

08/07/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-8919763845@PAYTM-HDFC00 0000419077567043 09/07/24 1,000.00 28,925.98

01752-419077567043-SENDING FROM ULTRA

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419100908854 09/07/24 7,000.00 21,925.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419018285082 09/07/24 800.00 21,125.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419100909457 09/07/24 10,000.00 11,125.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GANGOTHRI BAR AN 0000419018362542 09/07/24 2,000.00 9,125.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419100911279 09/07/24 6,020.00 3,105.98

09/07/24 UPI-CREDDREAMPLUG-CREDPAY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0 0000419142561549 09/07/24 70,000.00 73,105.98

099-419142561549-TUITION FEES PAYME

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000419101912817 09/07/24 40,000.00 33,105.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 BPCL BHAVANI PET 0000419120193654 09/07/24 3,100.00 30,005.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419022284487 09/07/24 20,000.00 10,005.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419103914586 09/07/24 5,000.00 5,005.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419104915004 09/07/24 5,000.00 5.98

09/07/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000419157427318 09/07/24 66,993.00 66,998.98

K-YESB0000022-419157427318-UPI PAYMENT.

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*RUMMY CULTUR 0000419100515775 09/07/24 20,000.00 46,998.98

09/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000419177587726 09/07/24 1,000.00 45,998.98

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-419177587726-SENDIN
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G FROM ULTRA

09/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@AXL-ID 0000455797078521 09/07/24 500.00 46,498.98

IB000V086-455797078521-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

09/07/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-S1GM0181-NILGIRIS 0000419108018317 09/07/24 500.00 45,998.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000419109921282 09/07/24 20,000.00 25,998.98

09/07/24 IMPS-419110174635-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419110174635 09/07/24 1,500.00 24,498.98

0-HI

09/07/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-41 0000419157657779 09/07/24 65,267.00 89,765.98

9157657779-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

09/07/24 IMPS-419112199769-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419112199769 09/07/24 10,000.00 79,765.98

0-HI

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419112034794 09/07/24 5,000.00 74,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419113037635 09/07/24 5,000.00 69,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419113939699 09/07/24 10,000.00 59,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419113940696 09/07/24 10,000.00 49,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419113941890 09/07/24 10,000.00 39,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419114945139 09/07/24 20,000.00 19,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419115949416 09/07/24 10,000.00 9,765.98

09/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419117957438 09/07/24 7,000.00 2,765.98

10/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-P3ENOO01-NILGIRIS 0000000000004217 10/07/24 500.00 2,265.98

10/07/24 IMPS-419209131510-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419209131510 10/07/24 1,000.00 1,265.98

0-HI

10/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419209094541 10/07/24 16.00 1,249.98

10/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419212022979 10/07/24 1,000.00 249.98

10/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419213027155 10/07/24 249.00 0.98

10/07/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-41 0000419259388195 10/07/24 8,426.00 8,426.98

9259388195-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

10/07/24 IMPS-419222183499-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419222183499 10/07/24 3,000.00 5,426.98

0-HI

10/07/24 IMPS-419222185705-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419222185705 10/07/24 1,395.00 4,031.98

0-HI
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10/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419222163474 10/07/24 2,500.00 1,531.98

10/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419222164249 10/07/24 1,000.00 531.98

10/07/24 IMPS-419223188590-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419223188590 10/07/24 500.00 31.98

0-HI

10/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419223166874 11/07/24 30.00 1.98

11/07/24 UPI-UMA DEVI NALLA PATI-9704035225@YBL-C 0000455948714662 11/07/24 20,000.00 20,001.98

NRB0000000-455948714662-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419311105091 11/07/24 5,000.00 15,001.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419311105943 11/07/24 5,000.00 10,001.98

11/07/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000419359875361 11/07/24 24,886.00 34,887.98

K-YESB0000022-419359875361-UPI PAYMENT.

11/07/24 IMPS-419312134179-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000419312134179 11/07/24 13,500.00 21,387.98

0-HI

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419312186211 11/07/24 1,000.00 20,387.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419315206606 11/07/24 1,000.00 19,387.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419315208002 11/07/24 1,000.00 18,387.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419316212068 11/07/24 2,500.00 15,887.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*RUMMY CULTUR 0000419311650538 11/07/24 10,000.00 5,887.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000419317131089 11/07/24 5,000.00 887.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419317217181 11/07/24 500.00 387.98

11/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419317218790 11/07/24 250.00 137.98

11/07/24 UPI-VAJJALA SAIKIRAN-8919763845@YBL-HDFC 0000455931567262 11/07/24 1,000.00 1,137.98

0001752-455931567262-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVITEJAYADAV4U 0000419378424985 11/07/24 41.00 1,096.98

U@OKAXIS-IDIB000V086-419378424985-SENDIN

G FROM ULTRA

12/07/24 UPI-GUNDREDDY CHALAMA

RE-GUNREDDYCHALAMA

0000456052535476 12/07/24 20,000.00 21,096.98

REDDY@YBL-CNRB0000000-456052535476-PAYME

NT FROM PHONE

12/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112@OKI 0000419478519463 12/07/24 500.00 20,596.98
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CICI-ICIC0002777-419478519463-SENDING FR

OM ULTRA

12/07/24 FUEL SURCHG 416021******7045 DT 09/07/24 0000419120193654 12/07/24 27.44 20,569.54

12/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112@OKI 0000419478611599 12/07/24 500.00 20,069.54

CICI-ICIC0002777-419478611599-SENDING FR

OM ULTRA

13/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419507243424 13/07/24 5,000.00 15,069.54

13/07/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000419561619487 13/07/24 33,970.00 49,039.54

K-YESB0000022-419561619487-UPI PAYMENT.

13/07/24 IMPS-419518127507-UMADEVI-CNRB-XXXXXXXXX 0000419518127507 13/07/24 20,000.00 29,039.54

6561-HI

13/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000419518106490 13/07/24 2,500.00 26,539.54

13/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ANAP61-ANANTAPUR 0000000000006791 13/07/24 4,500.00 22,039.54

14/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419607322133 14/07/24 5,000.00 17,039.54

14/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419607322709 14/07/24 5,000.00 12,039.54

14/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419607323017 14/07/24 5,000.00 7,039.54

14/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419607323295 14/07/24 2,000.00 5,039.54

14/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419608323417 14/07/24 2,000.00 3,039.54

14/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419608323827 14/07/24 2,000.00 1,039.54

15/07/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-P3ENBN37-BANGALORE 0000000000005808 15/07/24 1,000.00 39.54

16/07/24 UPI-CHANDANKAR

PARMESHWA-PARMESHWARCHAND

0000456491853192 16/07/24 5,000.00 5,039.54

ANKAR@YBL-ICIC0000073-456491853192-PAYME

NT FROM PHONE

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419908549544 17/07/24 2,000.00 3,039.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419909550648 17/07/24 2,000.00 1,039.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419911556356 17/07/24 1,000.00 39.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419992804566 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,039.54

N0020992-419992804566-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419912559635 17/07/24 1,000.00 39.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419961539333 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,039.54

N0020992-419961539333-PAID VIA CRED
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17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419912560750 17/07/24 1,000.00 39.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419993397048 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,039.54

N0020992-419993397048-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419912562075 17/07/24 1,000.00 39.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419971823158 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,039.54

N0020992-419971823158-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419912562620 17/07/24 1,000.00 39.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419952580422 17/07/24 5,000.00 5,039.54

N0020992-419952580422-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419907194772 17/07/24 2,000.00 3,039.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 PAY*EAT GOOD TEC 0000419907692509 17/07/24 114.00 2,925.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419913564967 17/07/24 2,000.00 925.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419913565504 17/07/24 500.00 425.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419916577883 17/07/24 300.00 125.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419916578047 17/07/24 50.00 75.54

17/07/24 UPI-KOWSHIK REDDY-9440603072@YBL-SBIN00 0000547577992085 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,075.54

05871-547577992085-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419917581505 17/07/24 1,000.00 75.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419999188492 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,075.54

N0020992-419999188492-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419917582593 17/07/24 1,000.00 75.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419945450539 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,075.54

N0020992-419945450539-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419917583031 17/07/24 1,000.00 75.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419991504328 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,075.54

N0020992-419991504328-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419917583400 17/07/24 1,000.00 75.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419923629863 17/07/24 1,000.00 1,075.54

N0020992-419923629863-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419917583840 17/07/24 1,000.00 75.54

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112@OKI 0000456577483680 17/07/24 5,000.00 5,075.54

CICI-ICIC0002777-456577483680-UPI
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17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419918585889 17/07/24 2,000.00 3,075.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419918586953 17/07/24 400.00 2,675.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419918587399 17/07/24 2,000.00 675.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419919589856 17/07/24 500.00 175.54

17/07/24 UPI-KOTAPATI ANVESH-KOTAPATI.ANVESH@YBL 0000456565327793 17/07/24 1.00 176.54

-SBIN0014679-456565327793-PAYMENT FROM P

HONE

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7569232658@AXISB-SBI 0000419984538678 17/07/24 1.00 177.54

N0020992-419984538678-PAID VIA CRED

17/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112-1@ 0000419942509981 17/07/24 3,000.00 3,177.54

OKSBI-SBIN0020992-419942509981-UPI

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419920593668 17/07/24 2,000.00 1,177.54

17/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000419920594915 17/07/24 1,000.00 177.54

19/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420108694055 19/07/24 100.00 77.54

19/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420109694530 19/07/24 50.00 27.54

20/07/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-6281619230@PAYTM-SBIN00 0000420280841865 20/07/24 20.00 7.54

19170-420280841865-SENDING FROM ULTRA

21/07/24 UPI-NANDA KISHORE M-8142957565@YBL-SBIN 0000456991086201 21/07/24 5,000.00 5,007.54

0021438-456991086201-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/07/24 IMPS-420308133729-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000420308133729 21/07/24 5,000.00 7.54

0-HI

21/07/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000456920232743 21/07/24 6,280.00 6,287.54

IB000V086-456920232743-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

21/07/24 UPI-DEFAULT NAME-7013145515469@PAYTM-ICI 0000420381144140 21/07/24 80.00 6,207.54

C0000672-420381144140-SENDING FROM ULTRA

21/07/24 UPI-MAGADI RAJA-MAGADIRAJA32-1@OKAXIS-CN 0000420381183349 21/07/24 190.00 6,017.54

RB0000033-420381183349-SENDING FROM ULTR

A

21/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000420320133851 21/07/24 1,000.00 5,017.54

21/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000420321134767 21/07/24 1,000.00 4,017.54

21/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000420321135719 21/07/24 2,500.00 1,517.54
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21/07/24 UPI-MAGADI RAJA-MAGADIRAJA32-1@OKAXIS-CN 0000420381221241 21/07/24 125.00 1,392.54

RB0000033-420381221241-SENDING FROM ULTR

A

21/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000420321136219 21/07/24 350.00 1,042.54

21/07/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-00806091-ANANTAPUR 0000420322003306 21/07/24 1,000.00 42.54

23/07/24 UPI-NAYANA G-9731730903@YBL-UTIB0000009- 0000420517009617 23/07/24 1.00 41.54

420517009617-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

23/07/24 UPI-HAMSA-6238385431@AXL-BARB0VJSKAT-420 0000420518118879 23/07/24 38.00 3.54

518118879-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/07/24 UPI-HOUSINGCOM-PAYOUTS.LOCON-1@YESBANK-Y 0000420673642142 24/07/24 5,000.00 5,003.54

ESB0000002-420673642142-RENT FROM PHANIN

DR

24/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420600129132 24/07/24 2,000.00 3,003.54

24/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420601129753 24/07/24 2,000.00 1,003.54

24/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420601130296 24/07/24 1,000.00 3.54

24/07/24 UPI-UMA DEVI NALLA PATI-9704035225@YBL-C 0000457264547856 24/07/24 1,500.00 1,503.54

NRB0000000-457264547856-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

24/07/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@AIRTEL 0000420614882997 24/07/24 600.00 903.54

-UBIN0545473-420614882997-PAYMENT FROM A

IRTE

24/07/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@AIRTEL 0000420614896237 24/07/24 204.00 699.54

-UBIN0545473-420614896237-PAYMENT FROM A

IRTE

24/07/24 UPI-HAMSA-6238385431@AXL-BARB0VJSKAT-420 0000420618101569 24/07/24 29.00 670.54

618101569-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/07/24 UPI-SHEKH ASRAF-7829757485@PAYTM-ICIC000 0000420619144311 24/07/24 100.00 570.54

0299-420619144311-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/07/24 UPI-PRAHLAD KUMAR YADAV-9523290640@PAYTM 0000420621289846 24/07/24 70.00 500.54

-BARB0MADHUB-420621289846-PAYMENT FROM A

IRTE

24/07/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-DIRECTVG@AXL-UBIN 0000457239932351 24/07/24 70.00 570.54

Page No .: 25 Statement of account

MR VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY

28-3-196

SHARADA NAGAR 5TH CROSS

SRI SAI GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE

ANANTAPUR 515002

ANDHRA PRADESH

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement From : 01/06/2024 To : 31/12/2024

Account Branch : ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1 BRANCH
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

NO.8 NEELADRINAGAR ROAD,
PHASE 1 ELECTRONIC CITY

City : BENGALURU
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0 Currency : INR
Email : PHANIVELURI94@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 199819456
Account No : 50100533361972 PRIME
A/C Open Date : 08/12/2022
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003781 MICR : 560240101
Branch Code : 3781 Product Code : 113

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



0545473-457239932351-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

24/07/24 UPI-SOMPALLI JYOTHI PRAK-9553559832@AIRT 0000420622370913 24/07/24 550.00 20.54

EL-ICIC0002692-420622370913-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

25/07/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7204442011@IBL-ICIC00 0000457333471326 25/07/24 200.00 220.54

02777-457333471326-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420808322516 26/07/24 100.00 120.54

26/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420808322562 26/07/24 100.00 20.54

27/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SBILIFEINSURANCE 0000420908001970 27/07/24 20.00 0.54

27/07/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-BOYAPATI.VINAY9 0000457520714363 27/07/24 5,000.00 5,000.54

4@YBL-HDFC0004248-457520714363-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

27/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420911403541 27/07/24 2,000.00 3,000.54

27/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420911404346 27/07/24 2,000.00 1,000.54

27/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000420911404426 27/07/24 1,000.00 0.54

31/07/24 072024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000407302949204 31/07/24 81,485.00 81,485.54

31/07/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 BHARTI AIRTEL LT 0000421307131996 31/07/24 589.00 80,896.54

31/07/24 YHDF2399888170/INDUSIND BANK 0000242135432889 31/07/24 50,000.00 30,896.54

31/07/24 IMPS-421317115964-RAVITEJA-IDIB-XXXXX095 0000421317115964 31/07/24 200.00 30,696.54

0-HI

31/07/24 UPI-VAJJALA SAIKIRAN-8919763845@AXL-HDFC 0000457904303491 31/07/24 50,000.00 80,696.54

0001752-457904303491-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 HPCL B N PUTTALI 0000421401280700 01/08/24 510.00 80,186.54

01/08/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-CHBLR006-BANGALORE 0000000000005002 01/08/24 20,000.00 60,186.54

01/08/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX7045-S1ACBL32-BANGALORE- 0000000000006492 01/08/24 20,000.00 40,186.54

URB

01/08/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000421437598503 01/08/24 199.00 39,987.54

-HDFC0000499-421437598503-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

01/08/24 UPI-PATHAKAMURI SATISH K-9959498178@YBL- 0000421409629592 01/08/24 1.00 39,986.54

HDFC0000705-421409629592-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE
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01/08/24 UPI-PATHAKAMURI SATISH K-9959498178@YBL- 0000421409632417 01/08/24 2,500.00 37,486.54

HDFC0000705-421409632417-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

01/08/24 UPI-SHEIK YASEENA-YASEENA1711@YBL-ICIC00 0000421411799429 01/08/24 500.00 36,986.54

03778-421411799429-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

01/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 PAY*EAT GOOD TEC 0000421406032936 01/08/24 187.00 36,799.54

01/08/24 UPI-PATHAKAMURI SATISH K-9959498178@YBL- 0000421415077122 01/08/24 497.00 36,302.54

HDFC0000705-421415077122-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

01/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 SRI NIDHI WINES 0000421411741853 01/08/24 735.00 35,567.54

01/08/24 UPI-MUHAMMED FASAL V-8867804061@UPI-SBI 0000421419370188 01/08/24 96.00 35,471.54

N0070841-421419370188-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

02/08/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000458178483466 02/08/24 10.00 35,461.54

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-45817848

3466-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-C SARAN KUMAR-PAYTMQR1VDYIMILVN@PAYT 0000421578497380 02/08/24 45.00 35,416.54

M-YESB0PTMUPI-421578497380-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-SRINIVASA N-PAYTMQR58XQHS@PAYTM-YES 0000458178505426 02/08/24 115.00 35,301.54

B0PTMUPI-458178505426-UPI

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421508872378 02/08/24 1,750.00 33,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421509874297 02/08/24 2,000.00 31,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421509874745 02/08/24 2,000.00 29,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421504040828 02/08/24 5,000.00 24,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421509875977 02/08/24 5,000.00 19,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421510876584 02/08/24 10,000.00 9,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421510877695 02/08/24 5,000.00 4,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421510878622 02/08/24 2,000.00 2,551.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421510879293 02/08/24 1,200.00 1,351.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421511883821 02/08/24 1,000.00 351.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000421513890899 02/08/24 250.00 101.54

02/08/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-BOYAPATI.VINAY9 0000458104352499 02/08/24 15,000.00 15,101.54

4@YBL-HDFC0004248-458104352499-PAYMENT F
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ROM PHONE

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000421513893453 02/08/24 5,000.00 10,101.54

02/08/24 UPI-AKHIL-PAYTMQR58RKAD@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUP 0000458178641541 02/08/24 36.00 10,065.54

I-458178641541-UPI

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000421513894979 02/08/24 5,000.00 5,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000421513895164 02/08/24 2,000.00 3,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000421513896241 02/08/24 2,000.00 1,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421508061664 02/08/24 1,000.00 65.54

02/08/24 UPI-VELURU MITHUN-8309846963.SBI@IBL-SB 0000458114595729 02/08/24 20,000.00 20,065.54

IN0010659-458114595729-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421516913502 02/08/24 2,000.00 18,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421516914271 02/08/24 2,000.00 16,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421517916150 02/08/24 2,000.00 14,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421517917547 02/08/24 2,000.00 12,065.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421518921364 02/08/24 1,600.00 10,465.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421518921680 02/08/24 2,000.00 8,465.54

02/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421518922168 02/08/24 2,000.00 6,465.54

02/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000458178808991 02/08/24 115.00 6,350.54

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458178808991-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-R SURULI-PAYTMQR58T8NC@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000421578825956 02/08/24 40.00 6,310.54

TMUPI-421578825956-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-SHIVAMMA K H-BHARATPE.90072015010@FB 0000421578827844 02/08/24 45.00 6,265.54

PE-FDRL0001382-421578827844-PAY TO BHARA

TPE ME

03/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 DECATHLON SPORTS 0000000000141653 03/08/24 1,097.00 5,168.54

03/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 DMART AVENUE SUP 0000000000032959 03/08/24 2,147.25 3,021.29

03/08/24 UPI-DELHI BASE SRI FOOD -PAYTMQR590L48@P 0000421679406219 03/08/24 160.00 2,861.29

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421679406219-UPI

03/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQRMDFKMFPF 0000458279417329 03/08/24 251.00 2,610.29

9A@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458279417329-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-AIRTEL-AIRTEL-PREPAID.PAYTM@PAYTM-YE 0000421779577765 04/08/24 49.00 2,561.29
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SB0PTMUPI-421779577765-PREPAIDRECHARGEUN

L

04/08/24 UPI-FINLLIE-Q877425298@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000458379598567 04/08/24 10.00 2,551.29

58379598567-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-SHAFEEQ K-PAYTM.S10X6TJ@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000421779631286 04/08/24 10.00 2,541.29

UPI-421779631286-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQR14YMGBVR 0000421779830113 04/08/24 57.00 2,484.29

W5@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421779830113-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-SHAFEEQ K-PAYTM.S10X6TJ@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000421779831838 04/08/24 13.00 2,471.29

UPI-421779831838-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-DINESH K-Q444838991@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000421779942489 04/08/24 15.00 2,456.29

421779942489-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-SREE MANJULA CORNER-7899360272@OKBIZ 0000421779948423 04/08/24 40.00 2,416.29

AXIS-UTIB0000553-421779948423-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-AIRTEL PREPAID RECHA-AIRTELPREPAIDRE 0000421880143080 05/08/24 49.00 2,367.29

CHARGE.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-42188014

3080-PREPAIDRECHARGEUNL

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421808161112 05/08/24 951.00 1,416.29

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421808161385 05/08/24 1,000.00 416.29

05/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000458480158308 05/08/24 76.00 340.29

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458480158308-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000458480165806 05/08/24 95.00 245.29

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458480165806-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-HOUSINGCOM-PAYOUTS.LOCON-1@YESBANK-Y 0000421887004882 05/08/24 100,000.00 100,245.29

ESB0000002-421887004882-RENT FROM PHANIN

DR

05/08/24 UPI-CHINNAM NARESH-CHINNAM.NARESH1@YBL-I 0000421880265249 05/08/24 20,000.00 80,245.29

CIC0006253-421880265249-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-DIGAMBAR BALIRAM CH-9970537890@APL- 0000458480267577 05/08/24 5,000.00 75,245.29

SBIN0013508-458480267577-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-VELURI MITHUN-8309846963@APL-ICIC000 0000421880268016 05/08/24 20,000.00 55,245.29

0937-421880268016-UPI
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05/08/24 UPI-KOTAPATI ANVESH-ANVESH.KOTAPATI0811 0000458480269319 05/08/24 1.00 55,244.29

@OKSBI-SBIN0014679-458480269319-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-KOTAPATI ANVESH-ANVESH.KOTAPATI0811 0000458480269894 05/08/24 12,000.00 43,244.29

@OKSBI-SBIN0014679-458480269894-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-KOWSHIK REDDY-9440603072@YBL-SBIN00 0000458480273800 05/08/24 10,000.00 33,244.29

05871-458480273800-UPI

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000421813183670 05/08/24 5,000.00 28,244.29

05/08/24 UPI-HUNGERBOX-PAYTM-8774066@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000421815327422 05/08/24 40.00 28,204.29

TMUPI-421815327422-HUNGERBOX ORDER J

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000421814185564 05/08/24 5,000.00 23,204.29

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421814187097 05/08/24 5,000.00 18,204.29

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421814187636 05/08/24 10,000.00 8,204.29

05/08/24 UPI-AKHIL-PAYTMQR58RKCF@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUP 0000421880319326 05/08/24 108.00 8,096.29

I-421880319326-UPI

05/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421815195742 05/08/24 2,500.00 5,596.29

05/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000421838273825 05/08/24 1,500.00 4,096.29

SB0000728-421838273825-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

05/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000421856884626 05/08/24 1,500.00 2,596.29

SB0000728-421856884626-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

05/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000421870357660 05/08/24 1,000.00 1,596.29

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-421870357660-P

AYMENT FROM PHONE

05/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000458480369388 05/08/24 1,000.00 596.29

SB0000728-458480369388-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000421880372043 05/08/24 500.00 96.29

YESB0YBLUPI-421880372043-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-HUNGERBOX-PAYTM-39779697@PAYTM-YESB0 0000421839072588 05/08/24 65.00 31.29

PTMUPI-421839072588-OIDJUITEK411527@EA

05/08/24 UPI-KOWSHIK REDDY-9440603072@YBL-SBIN00 0000718385139269 05/08/24 5,000.00 5,031.29

05871-718385139269-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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05/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000421880448192 05/08/24 70.00 4,961.29

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421880448192-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-DIGIFRA TECHNOLOGY P-RAMDEV1.MEDICAL 0000421880451242 05/08/24 73.00 4,888.29

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-421880451242-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQRMDFKMFPF 0000458480468652 05/08/24 39.00 4,849.29

9A@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458480468652-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-ANIL KUMAR N P-Q278959609@YBL-YESB0Y 0000421880475064 05/08/24 30.00 4,819.29

BLUPI-421880475064-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-AIRTEL-AIRTEL-PREPAID.PAYTM@PAYTM-YE 0000421980672603 06/08/24 181.00 4,638.29

SB0PTMUPI-421980672603-PREPAIDRECHARGEDA

T

06/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000421907255779 06/08/24 2,000.00 2,638.29

06/08/24 UPI-K ANNIYAPPA-PAYTMQRQUBTCF7QLP@PAYTM- 0000421980687323 06/08/24 18.00 2,620.29

YESB0PTMUPI-421980687323-UPI

06/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421907256710 06/08/24 1,000.00 1,620.29

06/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000421908257093 06/08/24 1,000.00 620.29

06/08/24 UPI-K ANNIYAPPA-PAYTMQRQUBTCF7QLP@PAYTM- 0000458580693258 06/08/24 18.00 602.29

YESB0PTMUPI-458580693258-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-K ANNIYAPPA-PAYTMQRQUBTCF7QLP@PAYTM- 0000458580701666 06/08/24 18.00 584.29

YESB0PTMUPI-458580701666-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-RAM PRAKASH YADAV-BHARATPE.900664506 0000421980705207 06/08/24 18.00 566.29

13@FBPE-FDRL0001382-421980705207-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

06/08/24 UPI-K THAMARAI SELVI-PAYTMQR1NTDQCJZLV@P 0000458580708149 06/08/24 20.00 546.29

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458580708149-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000421987866400 06/08/24 4,965.00 5,511.29

K-YESB0000022-421987866400-UPI PAYMENT.

06/08/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q557002650@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000421980717135 06/08/24 12.00 5,499.29

I-421980717135-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-OLA STORES TECHNOLOG-OLASTORESTECHNO 0000458580895825 06/08/24 353.46 5,145.83

458802.RZP@RXAIRTEL-AIRP0000011-45858089

5825-OLASTORESTECHNOLOG
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06/08/24 UPI-JUNAID KUTTINOPINADK-Q362970626@YBL- 0000421981068031 06/08/24 30.00 5,115.83

YESB0YBLUPI-421981068031-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQRMDFKMFPF 0000458581068586 06/08/24 107.00 5,008.83

9A@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458581068586-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000422081283858 07/08/24 1,500.00 3,508.83

YESB0YBLUPI-422081283858-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000458681288212 07/08/24 1,000.00 2,508.83

DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4586812882

12-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000458681304665 07/08/24 210.00 2,298.83

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458681304665-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.PLAYEBXQ49-1@RBL-RA 0000422023024963 07/08/24 7,538.00 9,836.83

TN0000324-422023024963-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA

P

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422009358206 07/08/24 2,000.00 7,836.83

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422011362652 07/08/24 1,900.00 5,936.83

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000422011364809 07/08/24 2,000.00 3,936.83

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000422011365391 07/08/24 3,000.00 936.83

07/08/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-42 0000422089378953 07/08/24 13,727.00 14,663.83

2089378953-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422012368500 07/08/24 2,000.00 12,663.83

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422013372754 07/08/24 5,000.00 7,663.83

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422013375139 07/08/24 5,000.00 2,663.83

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422013376070 07/08/24 2,000.00 663.83

07/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000422089501222 07/08/24 16,147.00 16,810.83

K-YESB0000022-422089501222-UPI PAYMENT.

07/08/24 UPI-HUNGERBOX-PAYTM-8774066@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000422075000978 07/08/24 40.00 16,770.83

TMUPI-422075000978-HUNGERBOX ORDER JU

07/08/24 UPI-AKHIL-PAYTMQR58RKAD@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUP 0000422081465572 07/08/24 54.00 16,716.83

I-422081465572-UPI

07/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000422014380541 07/08/24 2,000.00 14,716.83

07/08/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000458692260242 07/08/24 1,704.00 13,012.83
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B0YESUPI-458692260242-UPI INTENT

07/08/24 UPI-VAJJALA SAIKIRAN-8919763845@AXL-HDFC 0000422081528863 07/08/24 10,000.00 3,012.83

0001752-422081528863-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-PRASHANTH IYANGER CA-PAYTMQR56Y63J@P 0000422081544219 07/08/24 40.00 2,972.83

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422081544219-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000422004866160 07/08/24 2,000.00 972.83

B0YESUPI-422004866160-UPI INTENT

07/08/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000422032580357 07/08/24 500.00 472.83

B0YESUPI-422032580357-UPI INTENT

07/08/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000422090584406 07/08/24 250.00 222.83

B0YESUPI-422090584406-UPI INTENT

07/08/24 UPI-RUMMYTIME-RUMMYTIME@RBLBANK-RATN000R 0000458629017298 07/08/24 100.00 122.83

BLA-458629017298-UPI INTENT

07/08/24 UPI-SHAFEEQ K-PAYTM.S10X6TJ@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000422081623550 07/08/24 10.00 112.83

UPI-422081623550-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000458781856132 08/08/24 105.00 7.83

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-458781856132-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-NAYANA G-9731730903@YBL-UTIB0000009- 0000458763858779 08/08/24 7,000.00 7,007.83

458763858779-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422114464981 08/08/24 2,000.00 5,007.83

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422114466395 08/08/24 2,000.00 3,007.83

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422114467561 08/08/24 2,000.00 1,007.83

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422114468451 08/08/24 1,000.00 7.83

08/08/24 UPI-KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK -KOTAK.PAYU@ICIC 0000422178218258 08/08/24 6.60 1.23

I-ICIC0DC0099-422178218258-UPI TRANSACTI

ON

08/08/24 UPI-DIGAMBAR BALIRAM CH-9970537890@YBL- 0000233392835493 08/08/24 5,000.00 5,001.23

SBIN0013508-233392835493-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422115470822 08/08/24 1,000.00 4,001.23

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422115471316 08/08/24 100.00 3,901.23

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422115473371 08/08/24 2,000.00 1,901.23
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08/08/24 UPI-BAISETTI SAI SAMPATH-9603733777@YBL- 0000926590411247 08/08/24 10,000.00 11,901.23

HDFC0000683-926590411247-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

08/08/24 UPI-AKHIL-PAYTMQR58RKAD@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUP 0000422182099935 08/08/24 36.00 11,865.23

I-422182099935-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000422198697046 08/08/24 2,500.00 9,365.23

0YBLUPI-422198697046-UPI INTENT

08/08/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000422160183004 08/08/24 3,810.40 13,175.63

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-422160183004-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

08/08/24 UPI-VAJJALA SAIKIRAN-8919763845@AXL-HDFC 0000458782124220 08/08/24 10,000.00 3,175.63

0001752-458782124220-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-HUNGERBOX-PAYTM-8774066@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000422148973908 08/08/24 90.00 3,085.63

TMUPI-422148973908-HUNGERBOX ORDER JU

08/08/24 UPI-HUNGERBOX-PAYTM-8774066@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000422181110701 08/08/24 40.00 3,045.63

TMUPI-422181110701-HUNGERBOX ORDER JU

08/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422118485225 08/08/24 2,000.00 1,045.63

08/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000422190986892 08/08/24 9,028.00 10,073.63

K-YESB0000022-422190986892-UPI PAYMENT.

08/08/24 UPI-AKHIL-PAYTMQR58RKAD@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUP 0000422182181478 08/08/24 74.00 9,999.63

I-422182181478-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-HP PETROL PUMP R P -Q162512607@YBL- 0000422182183171 08/08/24 515.00 9,484.63

YESB0YBLUPI-422182183171-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQRMDFKMFPF 0000422182212684 08/08/24 10.00 9,474.63

9A@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422182212684-UPI

09/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000422207539331 09/08/24 5,000.00 4,474.63

09/08/24 UPI-K ANNIYAPPA-PAYTMQRQUBTCF7QLP@PAYTM- 0000422282404257 09/08/24 54.00 4,420.63

YESB0PTMUPI-422282404257-UPI

09/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422207540655 09/08/24 2,000.00 2,420.63

09/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422208541307 09/08/24 2,000.00 420.63

09/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422208541726 09/08/24 250.00 170.63

09/08/24 UPI-K THAMARAI SELVI-PAYTMQR1NTDQCJZLV@P 0000422282416740 09/08/24 20.00 150.63
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AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422282416740-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422282606925 09/08/24 115.00 35.63

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422282606925-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000458826524340 09/08/24 35.00 0.63

YESB0000001-458826524340-UPI INTENT

09/08/24 UPI-TALAPANENI PRAVEEN-PRAVEEN.TALAPANEN 0000060448289388 09/08/24 5,000.00 5,000.63

I20561@YBL-UTIB0002749-060448289388-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

09/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000422282681017 09/08/24 1,500.00 3,500.63

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-422282681017-U

PI

09/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000422282703130 09/08/24 1,450.00 2,050.63

L-YESB0PTMUPI-422282703130-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422221418313 09/08/24 140.00 1,910.63

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422221418313-NA

09/08/24 UPI-GISHI DEVI GURJ-Q106397714@YBL-YESB0 0000422213690679 09/08/24 25.00 1,885.63

YBLUPI-422213690679-NA

09/08/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000458863029677 09/08/24 10.00 1,875.63

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-45886302

9677-NA

09/08/24 UPI-RUCHI SAGAR-Q014362868@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000422282763707 09/08/24 250.00 1,625.63

PI-422282763707-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-RUCHI SAGAR-Q014362868@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000422282771435 09/08/24 110.00 1,515.63

PI-422282771435-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000422271513675 09/08/24 151.90 1,667.53

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-422271513675-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

10/08/24 UPI-GOLI KALYAN VIJAY-PAYTMQR5CJYTK@PTYS 0000422382946001 10/08/24 15.00 1,652.53

-YESB0PTMUPI-422382946001-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-MANJULA-Q579925949@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000422382957209 10/08/24 20.00 1,632.53

22382957209-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-INDU DEVI-PAYTMQR5989VD@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000422382959703 10/08/24 10.00 1,622.53
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TMUPI-422382959703-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-MAHADEVAMMA-Q711178896@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000422382959994 10/08/24 65.00 1,557.53

PI-422382959994-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-SURESH KUMAR GUPTA-PAYTMQRIN07049L49 0000422383227886 10/08/24 50.00 1,507.53

@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422383227886-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-LALU PRASAD-Q617540045@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000422383256501 10/08/24 50.00 1,457.53

UPI-422383256501-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-M S DEVENDRAPPA-Q069401472@YBL-YESB0 0000422383347809 10/08/24 80.00 1,377.53

YBLUPI-422383347809-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-M S DEVENDRAPPA-Q069401472@YBL-YESB0 0000422383358619 10/08/24 50.00 1,327.53

YBLUPI-422383358619-UPI

11/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422407718814 11/08/24 496.00 831.53

11/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422408719029 11/08/24 500.00 331.53

11/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000422483533286 11/08/24 66.00 265.53

PTMUPI-422483533286-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000422483535951 11/08/24 20.00 245.53

PTMUPI-422483535951-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-FRIENDS CHICKEN MUT-PAYTMQRGK1R57KW 0000422483540780 11/08/24 170.00 75.53

FS@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422483540780-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000422584099668 12/08/24 10.00 65.53

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42258409

9668-UPI

12/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422509799339 12/08/24 60.00 5.53

12/08/24 UPI-VINAYAK SIDAGOUD NY-9880239154-2@YB 0000356491252613 12/08/24 5,000.00 5,005.53

L-SBIN0000848-356491252613-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

12/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422512812665 12/08/24 2,000.00 3,005.53

12/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422513816514 12/08/24 2,000.00 1,005.53

12/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422513817415 12/08/24 870.00 135.53

12/08/24 UPI-HUNGERBOX-PAYTM-8774066@PTYBL-YESB0P 0000422598452341 12/08/24 123.00 12.53

TMUPI-422598452341-HUNGERBOX ORDER JU

12/08/24 UPI-KONDATI NAVEEN-NAVEENKONDATI@AXL-HDF 0000459183584874 12/08/24 25,000.00 25,012.53
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C0004519-459183584874-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/08/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@APL-UB 0000422584363496 12/08/24 17,055.00 7,957.53

IN0545473-422584363496-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000422584365092 12/08/24 1,500.00 6,457.53

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-422584365092-U

PI

12/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000422584394985 12/08/24 4,700.00 1,757.53

YESB0YBLUPI-422584394985-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000422584398484 12/08/24 1,500.00 257.53

L-YESB0PTMUPI-422584398484-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-AKHIL-PAYTMQR58RKAD@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUP 0000422584409114 12/08/24 74.00 183.53

I-422584409114-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-NARASIMHA S-Q634055107@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000422584523200 12/08/24 100.00 83.53

PI-422584523200-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422684702015 13/08/24 75.00 8.53

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422684702015-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@APL-UB 0000422681396550 13/08/24 17,055.00 17,063.53

IN0545473-422681396550-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000422684711280 13/08/24 5,000.00 12,063.53

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-422684711280-U

PI

13/08/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.PLAYEBXQ49-1@RBL-RA 0000422621010462 13/08/24 23,016.00 35,079.53

TN0000324-422621010462-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA

P

13/08/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@APL-UB 0000422684730508 13/08/24 17,055.00 18,024.53

IN0545473-422684730508-UPI

13/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422611885745 13/08/24 2,000.00 16,024.53

13/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422611886857 13/08/24 2,000.00 14,024.53

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000422602906406 13/08/24 110.00 13,914.53

SUPI-422602906406-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-SREE KRISHNA GADDIPA-SREEKRISHNAGADD 0000422606413907 13/08/24 5,000.00 18,914.53

IPATI@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001995-42260641390
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7-PHANI

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000422606589929 13/08/24 4,400.00 14,514.53

SUPI-422606589929-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000422607033737 13/08/24 10,000.00 4,514.53

SUPI-422607033737-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000422607563941 13/08/24 2,000.00 2,514.53

SUPI-422607563941-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000422609193114 13/08/24 1,500.00 1,014.53

SUPI-422609193114-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000422609508820 13/08/24 500.00 514.53

0YBLUPI-422609508820-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422684819961 13/08/24 191.00 323.53

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422684819961-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000422609863504 13/08/24 250.00 73.53

SUPI-422609863504-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-9036205955-AXIS@YB 0000196812134731 13/08/24 35,000.00 35,073.53

L-UTIB0000677-196812134731-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

13/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000422614901507 13/08/24 10,000.00 25,073.53

13/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422614902684 13/08/24 10,000.00 15,073.53

13/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422615904896 13/08/24 7,600.00 7,473.53

13/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000422696237833 13/08/24 26,085.00 33,558.53

K-YESB0000022-422696237833-UPI PAYMENT.

13/08/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000422611394196 13/08/24 10,000.00 23,558.53

422611394196-UPI INTENT

13/08/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-42 0000422696267703 13/08/24 40,052.00 63,610.53

2696267703-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

13/08/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-9902022629@APL- 0000422684884040 13/08/24 15,000.00 48,610.53

HDFC0004248-422684884040-UPI

13/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000422616909005 13/08/24 5,000.00 43,610.53

13/08/24 IMPS-422617179164-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000422617179164 13/08/24 35,000.00 8,610.53

XXXXXX2417-PRATAP ANNA AMOUNT
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13/08/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000422612783447 13/08/24 11,798.40 20,408.93

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-422612783447-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

13/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422684944510 13/08/24 156.00 20,252.93

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422684944510-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-OLA MONEY-OLAMONEY1.RZP@AXISBANK-UTI 0000459286782491 13/08/24 229.67 20,023.26

B0001507-459286782491-NA

14/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000422715699638 14/08/24 28.00 19,995.26

MUPI-422715699638-NA

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422708954835 14/08/24 2,000.00 17,995.26

14/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000422715804115 14/08/24 90.00 17,905.26

MUPI-422715804115-NA

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422708955778 14/08/24 3,700.00 14,205.26

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422708956126 14/08/24 5,000.00 9,205.26

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422709956277 14/08/24 5,000.00 4,205.26

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422710960892 14/08/24 1,900.00 2,305.26

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422710961219 14/08/24 2,000.00 305.26

14/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000422785261946 14/08/24 48.00 257.26

MUPI-422785261946-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000422785284055 14/08/24 100.00 157.26

SB0000728-422785284055-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422785299086 14/08/24 96.00 61.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422785299086-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@APL-UB 0000422763745982 14/08/24 20,055.00 20,116.26

IN0545473-422763745982-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000422785350243 14/08/24 10,000.00 10,116.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-422785350243-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000422785422313 14/08/24 9,000.00 1,116.26

SB0000728-422785422313-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000422785436920 14/08/24 125.00 991.26

DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4227854369

20-UPI
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14/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422785442511 14/08/24 164.00 827.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422785442511-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000422761081680 14/08/24 450.00 377.26

422761081680-UPI INTENT

14/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000422717990023 14/08/24 250.00 127.26

14/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000422797846054 14/08/24 615.00 742.26

K-YESB0000022-422797846054-UPI PAYMENT.

14/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000422714315524 14/08/24 39.00 703.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422714315524-NA

14/08/24 UPI-RAJ KUMAR PANI PURI -GPAY-1124439829 0000459340197370 14/08/24 30.00 673.26

1@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-459340197370-NA

14/08/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-Q940082232@YBL-YESB0YB 0000459300035033 14/08/24 22.00 651.26

LUPI-459300035033-NA

15/08/24 K4QXW4MPAV6K7O6XCA/PAYUKOTAKMAHINDRA 0000242282281581 15/08/24 1.00 650.26

15/08/24 UPI-JIOCINEMA-VIACOM18ONLINE@YBL-YESB0YB 0000422875870802 15/08/24 29.00 621.26

LUPI-422875870802-COLLECT REQUEST FR

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000422885820935 15/08/24 500.00 121.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-422885820935-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-MUDDUPATI JAGAN MOHA-MUDDUPATIJAGANM 0000422849006031 15/08/24 22,000.00 22,121.26

OHAN@OKSBI-SBIN0000806-422849006031-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000422885845184 15/08/24 5,000.00 17,121.26

YESB0YBLUPI-422885845184-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000422885856384 15/08/24 5,000.00 12,121.26

SB0000728-422885856384-UPI

15/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000422813047244 15/08/24 5,000.00 7,121.26

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000422885872167 15/08/24 4,500.00 2,621.26

SB0000728-422885872167-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000422885878456 15/08/24 1,500.00 1,121.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-422885878456-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000422825742324 15/08/24 108.00 1,013.26

MUPI-422825742324-NA

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000422885888556 15/08/24 1,000.00 13.26
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DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4228858885

56-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-NANDA KISHORE M-8142957565@YBL-SBIN 0000669178737849 15/08/24 20,000.00 20,013.26

0021438-669178737849-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000422885933313 15/08/24 5,000.00 15,013.26

DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4228859333

13-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000422885938502 15/08/24 10,000.00 5,013.26

DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4228859385

02-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000422885939731 15/08/24 18.00 4,995.26

PTMUPI-422885939731-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000422885947751 15/08/24 4,250.00 745.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-422885947751-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000422804053038 15/08/24 500.00 245.26

YESB0000001-422804053038-UPI INTENT

15/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000422885959925 15/08/24 94.00 151.26

MUPI-422885959925-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q980480246@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000422986244443 16/08/24 5.00 146.26

I-422986244443-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK-AIRTELPAYMENTSB 0000422986305468 16/08/24 49.00 97.26

ANKLIMI-8491470.PAYU@INDUS-INDB0002201-4

22986305468-PREPAIDRECHARGEUNL

17/08/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDAP 0000423007663609 17/08/24 49.00 48.26

@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-423007663609-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

17/08/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000423008685513 17/08/24 10.00 38.26

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42300868

5513-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/08/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-GK1@ICICI- 0000423018035504 17/08/24 207.00 245.26

ICIC0DC0099-423018035504-PAYOUT TRANSFER

17/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423017205264 17/08/24 50.00 195.26
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17/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423018206349 17/08/24 50.00 145.26

17/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423018206629 17/08/24 50.00 95.26

17/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000423018332034 17/08/24 82.00 13.26

MUPI-423018332034-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/08/24 UPI-KUNAM

MADHUKAR-MADHUKARKUNAM@YBL-UTI

0000500284284036 17/08/24 2,000.00 2,013.26

B0000217-500284284036-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

17/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000423019424924 17/08/24 36.00 1,977.26

PTMUPI-423019424924-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000423019434018 17/08/24 1,000.00 977.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-423019434018-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

17/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000423020469511 17/08/24 500.00 477.26

YESB0YBLUPI-423020469511-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

17/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000423020489676 17/08/24 71.00 406.26

PTMUPI-423020489676-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/08/24 UPI-KASI VISWANATH-Q404905557@YBL-YESB0Y 0000423020492921 17/08/24 40.00 366.26

BLUPI-423020492921-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423022227392 17/08/24 250.00 116.26

17/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423022227740 17/08/24 100.00 16.26

18/08/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000423121560802 18/08/24 10.00 6.26

I-423121560802-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

19/08/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7204442011@IBL-ICIC00 0000258549773679 19/08/24 500.00 506.26

02777-258549773679-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/08/24 UPI-GOLI KALYAN VIJAY-PAYTMQR5CJYTK@PTYS 0000423209801667 19/08/24 65.00 441.26

-YESB0PTMUPI-423209801667-PAYMENT FROM A

IRTE

19/08/24 UPI-JUNAID KUTTINOPINADK-PAYTMQR59CDRS@P 0000423209817827 19/08/24 10.00 431.26

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423209817827-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

19/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQRMDFKMFPF 0000423209818626 19/08/24 162.00 269.26
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9A@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423209818626-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

19/08/24 UPI-FINLLIE-Q877425298@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000423210876653 19/08/24 10.00 259.26

23210876653-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

20/08/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7204442011@IBL-ICIC00 0000259593656145 20/08/24 550.00 809.26

02777-259593656145-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423308382151 20/08/24 250.00 559.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423308382292 20/08/24 250.00 309.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423310388298 20/08/24 250.00 59.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423310388582 20/08/24 59.00 0.26

20/08/24 UPI-V MANASA-VELURU97@YBL-HDFC0004246-74 0000747307446976 20/08/24 12,000.00 12,000.26

7307446976-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000423313068794 20/08/24 5,000.00 7,000.26

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-423313068794-P

AYMENT FROM AIRTE

20/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000423314098713 20/08/24 4,250.00 2,750.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-423314098713-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423314403664 20/08/24 2,000.00 750.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423314403932 20/08/24 500.00 250.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423314404415 20/08/24 250.00 0.26

20/08/24 UPI-UMA DEVI NALLA PATI-9704035225@YBL-C 0000459901107667 20/08/24 1,000.00 1,000.26

NRB0000000-459901107667-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

20/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000423309128582 20/08/24 274.00 726.26

08PK@PAYTM-NA-423309128582-HI

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423316413173 20/08/24 246.00 480.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423316413352 20/08/24 250.00 230.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423316413541 20/08/24 100.00 130.26

20/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423316413754 20/08/24 100.00 30.26

21/08/24 IMPS-423411869647-UNIFINZ CAPITAL INDI-I 0000423411869647 21/08/24 24,607.00 24,637.26

CIC-XXXXXXXX1467-FTTRANSFERP2A
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21/08/24 UPI-NAYANA G-9731730903@YBL-UTIB0000009- 0000423411972096 21/08/24 7,000.00 17,637.26

423411972096-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423411467440 21/08/24 5,000.00 12,637.26

21/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423412468394 21/08/24 5,000.00 7,637.26

21/08/24 IMPS-423425104258-CASHFREEPAYOUT-RATN-XX 0000423425104258 21/08/24 269.00 7,906.26

XXXXXX0174-PLAYFANTASYWITHDRAW8708416

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000423412040086 21/08/24 5,000.00 2,906.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-423412040086-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000423413054667 21/08/24 1,500.00 1,406.26

YESB0YBLUPI-423413054667-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000423413083699 21/08/24 500.00 906.26

SB0000728-423413083699-PAYMENT FROM AIRT

E

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000423413089070 21/08/24 500.00 406.26

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-423413089070-P

AYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-NAYANA G-9731730903@YBL-UTIB0000009- 0000196434340246 21/08/24 7,000.00 7,406.26

196434340246-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000423414181003 21/08/24 5,000.00 2,406.26

YESB0YBLUPI-423414181003-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

21/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000423414209762 21/08/24 225.00 2,181.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423414209762-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000423415240689 21/08/24 700.00 1,481.26

DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4234152406

89-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000423415260337 21/08/24 1,000.00 481.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-423415260337-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE
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21/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-RZPPLAYERZPOTME 0000423415267400 21/08/24 430.00 51.26

DIAPVTLTD@YESBANK-YESB0000001-4234152674

00-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 IMPS-423416567274-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000423416567274 21/08/24 6,656.00 6,707.26

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

21/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423416491227 21/08/24 2,000.00 4,707.26

21/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000423405858663 21/08/24 3,679.00 8,386.26

K-YESB0000022-423405858663-UPI PAYMENT.

21/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000423417390111 21/08/24 137.00 8,249.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423417390111-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-NAYANA G-9731730903@YBL-UTIB0000009- 0000423417394315 21/08/24 7,000.00 1,249.26

423417394315-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-PRAMEELA-PAYTM.S122NW7@PTY-YESB0MCHU 0000423418417949 21/08/24 35.00 1,214.26

PI-423418417949-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-RNR MEAT MART-PAYTM.S140NQA@PTY-YESB 0000423418426540 21/08/24 180.00 1,034.26

0MCHUPI-423418426540-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-SHIVAMMA K H-BHARATPE.90072015010@FB 0000423418430918 21/08/24 5.00 1,029.26

PE-FDRL0001382-423418430918-PAY TO BHARA

TPE ME

21/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 HPCL B N PUTTALI 0000423412537828 21/08/24 330.00 699.26

21/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQR5E3A6T@P 0000423418454407 21/08/24 20.00 679.26

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-423418454407-PAYMENT FRO

M AIRTE

21/08/24 UPI-RAJ KUMAR-Q127468787@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000423418455312 21/08/24 30.00 649.26

I-423418455312-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

22/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000423508536935 22/08/24 250.00 399.26

22/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000423509538763 22/08/24 250.00 149.26

22/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423511545483 22/08/24 100.00 49.26

22/08/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDAP 0000423511073636 22/08/24 20.00 29.26

@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-423511073636-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE
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22/08/24 IMPS-423528062695-APIBANKING-RATN-XXXXXX 0000423528062695 22/08/24 1.00 30.26

XXXXXX0168-ACCOUNTVALIDATION

22/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000423513559364 22/08/24 29.00 1.26

22/08/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-DIRECTVG@YBL-UBIN 0000685166613569 22/08/24 250.00 251.26

0545473-685166613569-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

22/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000423514217650 22/08/24 227.00 24.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423514217650-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

22/08/24 UPI-HAPPYBIGBAZAAR-Q219143230@YBL-YESB0Y 0000423515249864 22/08/24 20.00 4.26

BLUPI-423515249864-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

23/08/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000423610976695 23/08/24 16,500.00 16,504.26

RTEL-KKBK0007813-423610976695-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

23/08/24 UPI-SANDEEP K M RANA-9899943252@APL-HDFC 0000423610981643 23/08/24 5,000.00 11,504.26

0003980-423610981643-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*PHONEPE PVT 0000423607544852 23/08/24 1,500.00 10,004.26

23/08/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000423611257554 23/08/24 3,985.00 13,989.26

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-423611257554-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423617666437 23/08/24 1,500.00 12,489.26

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423617666714 23/08/24 1,500.00 10,989.26

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423617666997 23/08/24 5,000.00 5,989.26

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423618671557 23/08/24 5,000.00 989.26

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000423619672812 23/08/24 500.00 489.26

23/08/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000423619540558 23/08/24 54.00 435.26

MUPI-423619540558-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

23/08/24 UPI-KASI VISWANATH-Q404905557@YBL-YESB0Y 0000423619543788 23/08/24 20.00 415.26

BLUPI-423619543788-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

23/08/24 UPI-ANILAKUMAR N P-Q777094816@YBL-YESB0Y 0000423619555429 23/08/24 30.00 385.26

BLUPI-423619555429-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

23/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000423619676071 23/08/24 250.00 135.26

23/08/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000423620612347 23/08/24 10.00 125.26
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11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42362061

2347-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/08/24 UPI-VIVEK KOVINTUCHAMI-PAYTMQR5E3A6O@PTY 0000423796511826 24/08/24 80.00 45.26

S-YESB0PTMUPI-423796511826-PAY BY WHATSA

PP

25/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000423807830733 25/08/24 18.00 27.26

PTMUPI-423807830733-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

25/08/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000423807839854 25/08/24 5.00 32.26

RTEL-KKBK0007813-423807839854-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

25/08/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000423807840330 25/08/24 30.00 2.26

PTMUPI-423807840330-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

26/08/24 UPI-SANDEEP K M RANA-SANDEEP.SANDY.RANA@ 0000423962582532 26/08/24 5,000.00 5,002.26

OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003980-423962582532-UPI

26/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423910096368 26/08/24 1,000.00 4,002.26

26/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423915921836 26/08/24 500.00 3,502.26

26/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423915922517 26/08/24 1,000.00 2,502.26

26/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000423916924252 26/08/24 2,000.00 502.26

26/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000423917360665 26/08/24 245.00 257.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423917360665-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

26/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000423917929288 26/08/24 250.00 7.26

26/08/24 UPI-DEBABRATA KHAN-DEBU0027-1@OKSBI-SBI 0000423998686745 26/08/24 500.00 507.26

N0007749-423998686745-UPI

26/08/24 UPI-GARIMA MALLA-PAYTM.S10YU30@PTY-YESB0 0000423918463110 26/08/24 50.00 457.26

MCHUPI-423918463110-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

26/08/24 UPI-RAJ KUMAR-Q127468787@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000423918468065 26/08/24 30.00 427.26

I-423918468065-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

26/08/24 UPI-FRIENDS CHICKEN MUT-PAYTMQRGK1R57KW 0000423918470079 26/08/24 60.00 367.26

FS@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423918470079-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

26/08/24 UPI-SHOBHA K-BHARATPE.90071778536@FBPE- 0000423918471625 26/08/24 5.00 362.26
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FDRL0001382-423918471625-PAY TO BHARATPE

ME

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424008973552 27/08/24 250.00 112.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*PHONEPE PVT 0000424003562504 27/08/24 112.00 0.26

27/08/24 UPI-KOWSHIK REDDY-9440603072@YBL-SBIN00 0000983973036113 27/08/24 5,000.00 5,000.26

05871-983973036113-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424015001984 27/08/24 4,000.00 1,000.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424015003652 27/08/24 250.00 750.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424016004369 27/08/24 250.00 500.26

27/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000424016284869 27/08/24 284.00 216.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-424016284869-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424016004824 27/08/24 200.00 16.26

27/08/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-BOYAPATI.VINAY9 0000325713919388 27/08/24 3,000.00 3,016.26

4@YBL-HDFC0004248-325713919388-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424018013782 27/08/24 2,000.00 1,016.26

27/08/24 UPI-DIGAMBAR BALIRAM CH-9970537890@YBL- 0000367184751492 27/08/24 5,000.00 6,016.26

SBIN0013508-367184751492-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

27/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000424012688138 27/08/24 5,303.00 11,319.26

K-YESB0000022-424012688138-UPI PAYMENT.

27/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000424018440739 27/08/24 177.00 11,142.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-424018440739-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

27/08/24 UPI-PRAMEELA-PAYTM.S122NW7@PTY-YESB0MCHU 0000424018466492 27/08/24 40.00 11,102.26

PI-424018466492-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

27/08/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQR14YMGBVR 0000424019474608 27/08/24 68.00 11,034.26

W5@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-424019474608-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

27/08/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000424020557430 27/08/24 10.00 11,024.26

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42402055
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7430-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424021031215 27/08/24 5,000.00 6,024.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424021031837 27/08/24 5,000.00 1,024.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424021032126 27/08/24 1,000.00 24.26

27/08/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-42 0000424012854576 27/08/24 11,722.00 11,746.26

4012854576-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424023040959 27/08/24 5,000.00 6,746.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424023041389 27/08/24 5,000.00 1,746.26

27/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424023043756 28/08/24 1,000.00 746.26

27/08/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PVT-PLAYERZPOT@PTYB 0000424021872842 28/08/24 500.00 246.26

L-YESB0PTMUPI-424021872842-PAY BY WHATSA

PP

28/08/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000424132896598 28/08/24 199.00 47.26

-HDFC0000499-424132896598-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424109056456 28/08/24 45.00 2.26

28/08/24 IMPS-424110870207-SIGNZYTECHNOLOGIES-UTI 0000424110870207 28/08/24 1.00 3.26

B-XXXXXXXXXXX9141-IMPS

28/08/24 UPI-VELURI MITHUN-8309846963@IBL-ICIC000 0000316678496378 28/08/24 10,000.00 10,003.26

0937-316678496378-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424112071246 28/08/24 5,000.00 5,003.26

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424113074569 28/08/24 4,000.00 1,003.26

28/08/24 IMPS-424113613874-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000424113613874 28/08/24 10,678.00 11,681.26

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424113078589 28/08/24 4,675.00 7,006.26

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424114079452 28/08/24 5,000.00 2,006.26

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424115089260 28/08/24 772.00 1,234.26

28/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424116089751 28/08/24 1,000.00 234.26

28/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000424113765663 28/08/24 162.00 396.26

K-YESB0000022-424113765663-UPI PAYMENT.

28/08/24 UPI-ANITHA V-PAYTMQR28100505010155PUXZO3 0000424117323962 28/08/24 300.00 96.26

08PK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-424117323962-PAYM
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ENT FROM AIRTE

28/08/24 UPI-KANCHANA-Q668881741@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000424118338240 28/08/24 45.00 51.26

424118338240-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

29/08/24 UPI-SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA-Q719622786@YBL-YE 0000424279974475 29/08/24 30.00 21.26

SB0YBLUPI-424279974475-PAY BY WHATSAPP

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424308237458 30/08/24 21.00 0.26

30/08/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-MULLAGURIPRATHAP@Y 0000163484976029 30/08/24 30,000.00 30,000.26

BL-HDFC0000157-163484976029-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424315278044 30/08/24 10,000.00 20,000.26

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424315278732 30/08/24 20,000.00 0.26

30/08/24 UPI-SREENATH M-MALAPATISREENATH@YBL-SBI 0000873642745663 30/08/24 30,000.00 30,000.26

N0040672-873642745663-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424316281806 30/08/24 20,000.00 10,000.26

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424316282872 30/08/24 10,000.00 0.26

30/08/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000424316082536 30/08/24 42,937.00 42,937.26

K-YESB0000022-424316082536-UPI PAYMENT.

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424317285397 30/08/24 10,000.00 32,937.26

30/08/24 IMPS-424318805554-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000424318805554 30/08/24 49,521.00 82,458.26

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

30/08/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000424318453540 30/08/24 11,000.00 71,458.26

YESB0YBLUPI-424318453540-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

30/08/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.PLAYEBXQ49-1@RBL-RA 0000424321043202 30/08/24 9,660.00 81,118.26

TN0000324-424321043202-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA

P

30/08/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-Q432436295@YBL- 0000424318481370 30/08/24 247.00 80,871.26

YESB0YBLUPI-424318481370-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424321315477 30/08/24 10,000.00 70,871.26

30/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424321317935 30/08/24 20,000.00 50,871.26

31/08/24 IMPS-424400931080-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE PA 0000424400931080 31/08/24 59,503.00 110,374.26
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YOUT ESCROW ACCOUNT-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0049

-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT

31/08/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000424407864045 31/08/24 20,055.00 90,319.26

RTEL-KKBK0007813-424407864045-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

31/08/24 UPI-RAVITEJ DIAGNOSTICS-VYAPAR.168322997 0000424447341231 31/08/24 500.00 89,819.26

218@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-424447341231-PA

Y BY WHATSAPP

31/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424417393327 31/08/24 10,000.00 79,819.26

31/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424417394536 31/08/24 10,000.00 69,819.26

31/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424417395977 31/08/24 10,000.00 59,819.26

31/08/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424418398115 31/08/24 10,000.00 49,819.26

31/08/24 UPI-KONDETI PRATHAP-7032386055-2@AXL-IPO 0000424475812005 31/08/24 600.00 49,219.26

S0000001-424475812005-PAY BY WHATSAPP

31/08/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-Q432436295@YBL- 0000424481330211 31/08/24 200.00 49,019.26

YESB0YBLUPI-424481330211-PAY BY WHATSAPP

31/08/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-9036205955@UPI-ICI 0000424421840085 31/08/24 30,000.00 19,019.26

C0000269-424421840085-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

01/09/24 IMPS-424505749088-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE PA 0000424505749088 01/09/24 58,550.00 77,569.26

YOUT ESCROW ACCOUNT-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0049

-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424507446904 01/09/24 10,000.00 67,569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*PHONEPE PVT 0000424502086732 01/09/24 10,000.00 57,569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424508448090 01/09/24 20,000.00 37,569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424508449292 01/09/24 20,000.00 17,569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424509449801 01/09/24 10,000.00 7,569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424509449947 01/09/24 5,000.00 2,569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424509450440 01/09/24 2,000.00 569.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424510456184 01/09/24 500.00 69.26

01/09/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-BOYAPATI.VINAY9 0000903590802283 01/09/24 20,000.00 20,069.26

4@YBL-HDFC0004248-903590802283-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE
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01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424510456441 01/09/24 9,100.00 10,969.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424511457102 01/09/24 10,000.00 969.26

01/09/24 UPI-VELLORE SHILPA-9000218957@AXL-UTIB0 0000624812080123 01/09/24 10,000.00 10,969.26

000008-624812080123-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424514481103 01/09/24 5,000.00 5,969.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424515485020 01/09/24 3,750.00 2,219.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424515485806 01/09/24 1,000.00 1,219.26

01/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000424518516533 01/09/24 9,921.00 11,140.26

K-YESB0000022-424518516533-UPI PAYMENT.

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424517499859 01/09/24 5,000.00 6,140.26

01/09/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000424517695060 01/09/24 5,000.00 1,140.26

YESB0YBLUPI-424517695060-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

01/09/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.PLAYEBXQ49-1@RBL-RA 0000424523221795 01/09/24 705.00 1,845.26

TN0000324-424523221795-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA

P

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424518506411 01/09/24 500.00 1,345.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424518506761 01/09/24 250.00 1,095.26

01/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000424519833190 01/09/24 6.00 1,101.26

RTEL-KKBK0007813-424519833190-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

01/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G-Q821507228@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000424520908178 01/09/24 20.00 1,081.26

424520908178-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

01/09/24 UPI-S CHANDRASHEKAR-VYAPAR.171104962293@ 0000424520911090 01/09/24 20.00 1,061.26

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-424520911090-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

01/09/24 UPI-ANNAGOWNI ANVESH-GOWD.ANVESH1@IBL-K 0000424520916585 01/09/24 600.00 461.26

KBK0007813-424520916585-PAYMENT FROM AIR

TE

01/09/24 UPI-S CHANDRASHEKAR-VYAPAR.171104962293@ 0000424520921660 01/09/24 20.00 441.26

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-424520921660-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE
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01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424522526984 01/09/24 66.00 375.26

01/09/24 UPI-SUNIL J-PAYTMQR96GA5WGSPS@PAYTM-YESB 0000424522048746 01/09/24 160.00 215.26

0PTMUPI-424522048746-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*PHONEPE PVT 0000424517308258 01/09/24 50.00 165.26

01/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424523534439 01/09/24 165.00 0.26

02/09/24 IMPS-424609114411-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000424609114411 02/09/24 29,000.00 29,000.26

XXX1998-21590019551418

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424609550831 02/09/24 10,000.00 19,000.26

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424610552676 02/09/24 10,000.00 9,000.26

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424610553387 02/09/24 8,000.00 1,000.26

02/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-MURALIV005-1@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000424612516969 02/09/24 118.00 882.26

00677-424612516969-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

02/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK1@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099- 0000424685913740 02/09/24 28,263.00 29,145.26

424685913740-PAYOUT TRANSFER

02/09/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112@OKI 0000424653935285 02/09/24 10,000.00 19,145.26

CICI-ICIC0002777-424653935285-PAY BY WHA

TSAPP

02/09/24 UPI-BIKAS GIRI-GIRIBIKASH1994@OKSBI-SBI 0000424613572726 02/09/24 125.00 19,020.26

N0016934-424613572726-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424614579056 02/09/24 5,000.00 14,020.26

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424614579917 02/09/24 10,000.00 4,020.26

02/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000424619734806 02/09/24 21,019.00 25,039.26

K-YESB0000022-424619734806-UPI PAYMENT.

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424615584728 02/09/24 5,000.00 20,039.26

02/09/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT-PLAYERZPOTESBZ@YESBANK-YE 0000424615728149 02/09/24 5,000.00 15,039.26

SB0000728-424615728149-PAYMENT FROM AIRT

E

02/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000424616802078 02/09/24 110.00 14,929.26

MUPI-424616802078-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424616595768 02/09/24 10,000.00 4,929.26

02/09/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.PLAYEBXQ49-1@RBL-RA 0000424622216880 02/09/24 11,288.00 16,217.26

TN0000324-424622216880-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA
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P

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000424618609913 02/09/24 5,000.00 11,217.26

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000424619611185 02/09/24 5,000.00 6,217.26

02/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYOUTS@YE 0000424620082126 02/09/24 221.35 6,438.61

SBANK-YESB0000022-424620082126-UPI PAYME

NT.

02/09/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000424677263961 02/09/24 100.00 6,338.61

IB000V086-424677263961-PAY BY WHATSAPP

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424620628221 02/09/24 5,000.00 1,338.61

02/09/24 UPI-MRS V PADMAVATHI-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000424621167790 02/09/24 80.00 1,258.61

130Y1L5CPCYM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-424621167

790-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

02/09/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-Q940082232@YBL-YESB0YB 0000424621181782 02/09/24 143.00 1,115.61

LUPI-424621181782-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424622642835 02/09/24 500.00 615.61

02/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424623651118 03/09/24 500.00 115.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424711679520 03/09/24 10.00 105.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424711679850 03/09/24 10.00 95.61

03/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000424712692499 03/09/24 45.00 50.61

I-424712692499-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000424717035788 03/09/24 46.00 4.61

MUPI-424717035788-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 50100315971390-TPT-JJJ-SYED KHIZER UL HA 0000000417450030 03/09/24 100,000.00 100,004.61

Q

03/09/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDAP 0000424717079707 03/09/24 361.00 99,643.61

@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-424717079707-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424717724340 03/09/24 20,000.00 79,643.61

03/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000424719205626 03/09/24 108.00 79,535.61

MUPI-424719205626-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000424719223909 03/09/24 53.00 79,482.61

PTMUPI-424719223909-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE
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03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424719745936 03/09/24 40,000.00 39,482.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424719746785 03/09/24 20,000.00 19,482.61

03/09/24 UPI-MS BNPUTTALINGARAJU -Q127188886@YBL- 0000424719271007 03/09/24 553.00 18,929.61

YESB0YBLUPI-424719271007-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

03/09/24 UPI-MY SPIRITZ ELECTRON-Q839541781@YBL- 0000424719275231 03/09/24 720.00 18,209.61

YESB0YBLUPI-424719275231-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

03/09/24 IMPS-424719940921-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE PA 0000424719940921 03/09/24 94,884.00 113,093.61

YOUT ESCROW ACCOUNT-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0049

-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424720752638 03/09/24 20,000.00 93,093.61

03/09/24 IMPS-424720145644-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000424720145644 03/09/24 20,000.00 73,093.61

XXXXXX2417-CHIT AMOUNT

03/09/24 UPI-PARTHIBAN K P-8050781503@UPI-SYNB000 0000424721364067 03/09/24 500.00 72,593.61

0494-424721364067-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424721763134 03/09/24 40,000.00 32,593.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424721764115 03/09/24 20,000.00 12,593.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424721767869 03/09/24 10,000.00 2,593.61

03/09/24 UPI-MANJUNATH-Q650875684@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000424722435506 03/09/24 90.00 2,503.61

-424722435506-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 UPI-LINDO JOSEPH-PAYTMQR58WMZY@PAYTM-YES 0000424722464538 03/09/24 60.00 2,443.61

B0PTMUPI-424722464538-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

03/09/24 UPI-GOVINDU REDDEPPA RED-PAYTMQR10IM15@P 0000424723487170 03/09/24 70.00 2,373.61

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-424723487170-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424723780121 03/09/24 415.00 1,958.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424723781951 03/09/24 700.00 1,258.61

03/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424723782880 04/09/24 1,000.00 258.61

04/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000424811842743 04/09/24 28.00 230.61

I-424811842743-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

04/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424811814708 04/09/24 200.00 30.61
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04/09/24 UPI-SHAFEEQ K-PAYTM.S10WV64@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000424814048167 04/09/24 18.00 12.61

UPI-424814048167-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

04/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424818869974 04/09/24 12.00 0.61

05/09/24 UPI-SANE KOUSHIK REDDY-9440603072-2@YBL- 0000079322072394 05/09/24 30,000.00 30,000.61

HDFC0003781-079322072394-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424911945553 05/09/24 5,000.00 25,000.61

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424911946848 05/09/24 10,000.00 15,000.61

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424911947633 05/09/24 10,000.00 5,000.61

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424913961922 05/09/24 4,000.00 1,000.61

05/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000424913298942 05/09/24 208.00 792.61

MUPI-424913298942-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424914965002 05/09/24 500.00 292.61

05/09/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.LOCONTHZ74-1@RBL-RA 0000424921041444 05/09/24 20,000.00 20,292.61

TN0000447-424921041444-RENT FROM PHANIND

R

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424914966301 05/09/24 20,000.00 292.61

05/09/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.LOCONTHZ74-1@RBL-RA 0000424922100917 05/09/24 30,000.00 30,292.61

TN0000447-424922100917-RENT FROM PHANIND

R

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424914968546 05/09/24 5,000.00 25,292.61

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424914968699 05/09/24 15,000.00 10,292.61

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000424915974752 05/09/24 10,000.00 292.61

05/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000424924232689 05/09/24 19,962.35 20,254.96

K-YESB0000022-424924232689-UPI PAYMENT.

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424915978840 05/09/24 10,000.00 10,254.96

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424916979790 05/09/24 10,000.00 254.96

05/09/24 UPI-DIGAMBAR BALIRAM CH-9970537890@YBL- 0000915010997782 05/09/24 5,000.00 5,254.96

SBIN0013508-915010997782-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424916982185 05/09/24 4,000.00 1,254.96

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*GAMEZY 0000424911558837 05/09/24 1,000.00 254.96
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05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000424917990757 05/09/24 150.00 104.96

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424918995199 05/09/24 104.00 0.96

05/09/24 UPI-SANDEEP K M RANA-SANDEEP.SANDY.RANA@ 0000424908787760 05/09/24 15,000.00 15,000.96

OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003980-424908787760-UPI

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424919002480 05/09/24 5,000.00 10,000.96

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424919009245 05/09/24 5,000.00 5,000.96

05/09/24 UPI-SUNIL J-PAYTMQRL6L30FYUXJ@PAYTM-YESB 0000424921065406 05/09/24 144.00 4,856.96

0PTMUPI-424921065406-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424921027090 05/09/24 4,000.00 856.96

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424921028537 05/09/24 500.00 356.96

05/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000424921088516 05/09/24 18.00 338.96

PTMUPI-424921088516-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

05/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000424921029936 05/09/24 250.00 88.96

06/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425008309486 06/09/24 18.00 70.96

I-425008309486-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

06/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425008319402 06/09/24 18.00 52.96

I-425008319402-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

06/09/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-9036205955-AXIS@AX 0000837638358558 06/09/24 70,000.00 70,052.96

L-UTIB0000677-837638358558-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

06/09/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-MULLAGURIPRATHAP@Y 0000071184031106 06/09/24 40,000.00 110,052.96

BL-HDFC0000157-071184031106-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

06/09/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-MULLAGURI.PRATHAP@ 0000006803569350 06/09/24 10,000.00 120,052.96

IBL-ICIC0000269-006803569350-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

06/09/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-PBGS3070-BENGALURU 0000425010002163 06/09/24 1,000.00 119,052.96

06/09/24 UPI-MANAPPURAM FINANCE L-MANAPPURAM.PAYU 0000425010454830 06/09/24 28,598.00 90,454.96

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-425010454830-PAYMENT

FROM AIRTE

06/09/24 UPI-NANDA KISHORE M-8142957565@YBL-SBIN 0000425011468872 06/09/24 20,360.00 70,094.96

0021438-425011468872-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE
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06/09/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@HDFCBA 0000425011472796 06/09/24 17,055.00 53,039.96

NK-HDFC0009118-425011472796-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

06/09/24 UPI-RUCHI SAGAR-Q014362868@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000425011476384 06/09/24 60.00 52,979.96

PI-425011476384-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425011069680 06/09/24 10,000.00 42,979.96

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425012077941 06/09/24 10,000.00 32,979.96

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425012080061 06/09/24 10,000.00 22,979.96

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425012081777 06/09/24 10,000.00 12,979.96

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425013083336 06/09/24 6,600.00 6,379.96

06/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000425025438069 06/09/24 724.85 7,104.81

K-YESB0000022-425025438069-UPI PAYMENT.

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425014091073 06/09/24 4,000.00 3,104.81

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000425014094012 06/09/24 1,000.00 2,104.81

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000425014094267 06/09/24 1,000.00 1,104.81

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000425015097369 06/09/24 1,000.00 104.81

06/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q516675687@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425016819132 06/09/24 18.00 86.81

I-425016819132-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

06/09/24 UPI-SANDEEP K M RANA-SANDEEP.SANDY.RANA@ 0000425047688486 06/09/24 5,000.00 5,086.81

OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0003980-425047688486-UPI

06/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTUREONLINE@YBL- 0000461694158714 06/09/24 2,000.00 3,086.81

YESB0YBLUPI-461694158714-UPI INTENT

06/09/24 UPI-NANDA KISHORE M-8142957565@YBL-SBIN 0000051942167332 06/09/24 20,360.00 23,446.81

0021438-051942167332-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425017115002 06/09/24 10,000.00 13,446.81

06/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425017117412 06/09/24 10,000.00 3,446.81

06/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000425065078500 06/09/24 2,000.00 1,446.81

B0YESUPI-425065078500-UPI INTENT

06/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000425009778184 06/09/24 1,000.00 446.81

B0YESUPI-425009778184-UPI INTENT

06/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q516675687@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425018908873 06/09/24 46.00 400.81

I-425018908873-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE
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06/09/24 UPI-VINAYAKA FOOD POINT-GPAY-11193427626 0000425020114536 06/09/24 55.00 345.81

@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425020114536-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

06/09/24 UPI-RAKSHITHA H R-Q796375993@YBL-YESB0YB 0000425020126027 06/09/24 94.00 251.81

LUPI-425020126027-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/09/24 UPI-M DEVI-Q352828742@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000425100265408 07/09/24 56.00 195.81

25100265408-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-42 0000425126118181 07/09/24 21,264.00 21,459.81

5126118181-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

07/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425101173063 07/09/24 5,000.00 16,459.81

07/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425101173202 07/09/24 5,000.00 11,459.81

07/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000425126127732 07/09/24 16,734.25 28,194.06

K-YESB0000022-425126127732-UPI PAYMENT.

07/09/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000461744697061 07/09/24 5,000.00 23,194.06

YESB0YBLUPI-461744697061-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

07/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000425173111826 07/09/24 5,000.00 18,194.06

B0YESUPI-425173111826-UPI INTENT

07/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000425102174977 07/09/24 5,000.00 13,194.06

07/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425195655747 07/09/24 5,000.00 8,194.06

YESB0000001-425195655747-UPI INTENT

07/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURECOM-CASHFREERUMYCLTRCOM@ 0000425121313386 07/09/24 5,000.00 3,194.06

YESBANK-YESB0000001-425121313386-UPI INT

ENT

07/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-GK1@ICICI- 0000425110519618 07/09/24 18,086.10 21,280.16

ICIC0DC0099-425110519618-PAYOUT TRANSFER

07/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425116798673 07/09/24 5,000.00 16,280.16

YESB0000001-425116798673-UPI INTENT

07/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425139849484 07/09/24 5,000.00 11,280.16

YESB0000001-425139849484-UPI INTENT

07/09/24 UPI-SANTOSHA BASAVARAJ V-Q712130459@YBL- 0000425103290632 07/09/24 60.00 11,220.16

KARB0000906-425103290632-PAYMENT FROM AI
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RTE

07/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425170067677 07/09/24 10,000.00 1,220.16

YESB0000001-425170067677-UPI INTENT

07/09/24 UPI-PRADEEP-KUMARPRADEEP5568@OKHDFCBANK- 0000425104291572 07/09/24 117.00 1,103.16

CNRB0000033-425104291572-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

07/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000425160990070 07/09/24 30,514.00 31,617.16

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-425160990070-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

07/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425105179045 07/09/24 10,000.00 21,617.16

07/09/24 UPI-HOTEL PRANAV-BHARATPE.8W0X0K4B1Q6836 0000425107316795 07/09/24 80.00 21,537.16

8@FBPE-FDRL0001382-425107316795-PAYMENT

FROM AIRTE

07/09/24 UPI-KRISHNAMMA-Q019686842@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425107317529 07/09/24 20.00 21,517.16

I-425107317529-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/09/24 UPI-SANKAR NARAYANA REDD-9910612636@AXL- 0000425109409318 07/09/24 720.00 20,797.16

HDFC0001622-425109409318-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

07/09/24 UPI-RAPIDO-PAYTM-76881028@PTYBL-YESB0PTM 0000425110456692 07/09/24 47.00 20,750.16

UPI-425110456692-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/09/24 UPI-BSR KANCHI SAREES-BSRKANCHISAREES.63 0000425198002098 07/09/24 6,794.00 13,956.16

033139@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-425198002098

-PAY BY WHATSAPP

07/09/24 UPI-RADHESHYAM PAREEK-Q011613140@YBL-YES 0000425198254424 07/09/24 150.00 13,806.16

B0YBLUPI-425198254424-PAY BY WHATSAPP

07/09/24 UPI-SURESHCHANDRAMEENASO-Q916666419@YBL- 0000425199719664 07/09/24 90.00 13,716.16

YESB0YBLUPI-425199719664-PAY BY WHATSAPP

08/09/24 IMPS-425225036684-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIE 0000425225036684 08/09/24 47,092.00 60,808.16

S PVT LT-RATN-XXXXXXXX3058-GAMESKRAFTTEC

HNOLOGIESPRIVAT

08/09/24 UPI-ANANTHA POLICE WELFA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000425216825011 08/09/24 500.00 60,308.16

01011L9SZOQK9GI9@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42521
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6825011-PAY BY WHATSAPP

08/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425208300675 08/09/24 5,000.00 55,308.16

08/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425208301341 08/09/24 10,000.00 45,308.16

08/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425208301580 08/09/24 20,000.00 25,308.16

08/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000425227638779 08/09/24 41,857.00 67,165.16

K-YESB0000022-425227638779-UPI PAYMENT.

08/09/24 UPI-SATHISH KUMAR PATHAK-Q241456556@YBL- 0000425209403062 08/09/24 440.00 66,725.16

YESB0YBLUPI-425209403062-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

08/09/24 UPI-DHAMU HOTEL-IPPOSTORE0X9GZULNJJMX@IC 0000425222558234 08/09/24 205.00 66,520.16

ICI-UBIN0825417-425222558234-PAY BY WHAT

SAPP

08/09/24 UPI-P KRISHNA-Q764403083@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000425211523933 08/09/24 40.00 66,480.16

-425211523933-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

08/09/24 UPI-P KRISHNA-PAYTMQRLYGCX8JHFU@PAYTM-YE 0000425211530250 08/09/24 240.00 66,240.16

SB0PTMUPI-425211530250-PAYMENT FROM AIRT

E

08/09/24 UPI-TADURU PADMAVATHI-9441212907@AXL-KVB 0000425212619761 08/09/24 10.00 66,230.16

L0001434-425212619761-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

08/09/24 UPI-SHAIK JAHIDA-PAYTM.S11ULXK@PTY-YESB0 0000425217860902 08/09/24 190.00 66,040.16

MCHUPI-425217860902-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

08/09/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112@OKI 0000425240277981 08/09/24 20,000.00 46,040.16

CICI-ICIC0002777-425240277981-PAY BY WHA

TSAPP

08/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425218367474 08/09/24 5,000.00 41,040.16

08/09/24 UPI-BOYAPATI VINAY KUMAR-BOYAPATI.VINAY9 0000425218968325 08/09/24 20,000.00 21,040.16

4@YBL-HDFC0004248-425218968325-PAYMENT F

ROM AIRTE

08/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425218368881 08/09/24 10,000.00 11,040.16

08/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425219369819 08/09/24 10,000.00 1,040.16

09/09/24 UPI-VARIMADUGU DEEPTHI-Q364397859@YBL-YE 0000425380970515 09/09/24 36.00 1,004.16

SB0YBLUPI-425380970515-PAY BY WHATSAPP
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10/09/24 UPI-P LAKSHMI NARAYANA-Q313783578@YBL-YE 0000425413895739 10/09/24 40.00 964.16

SB0YBLUPI-425413895739-PAY BY WHATSAPP

10/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000425493861226 10/09/24 7,516.00 8,480.16

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-425493861226-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425414560698 10/09/24 2,500.00 5,980.16

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425414561557 10/09/24 4,500.00 1,480.16

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425414562774 10/09/24 500.00 980.16

10/09/24 UPI-BUKKE RAMANJANEYULU -RAMANJI1582@YBL 0000425415958953 10/09/24 600.00 380.16

-FDRL0002341-425415958953-PAYMENT FROM A

IRTE

10/09/24 UPI-SEETHA-Q331308825@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000425415960107 10/09/24 18.00 362.16

5415960107-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

10/09/24 UPI-SEETHA-Q331308825@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000425415975992 10/09/24 18.00 344.16

5415975992-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

10/09/24 UPI-BMTC BUS KA57F1262-KA57F1262@CNRB-CN 0000425416039189 10/09/24 45.00 299.16

RB0000033-425416039189-PAYMENT FROM AIRT

E

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*RUMMY CULTUR 0000425411905518 10/09/24 200.00 99.16

10/09/24 IMPS-425418737977-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000425418737977 10/09/24 28,980.00 29,079.16

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425418588353 10/09/24 5,000.00 24,079.16

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425418593075 10/09/24 10,000.00 14,079.16

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*GAMEZY 0000425413016311 10/09/24 10,000.00 4,079.16

10/09/24 UPI-MANAVI H S-PAYTM.S12XRIV@PTY-YESB0MC 0000425419252884 10/09/24 68.00 4,011.16

HUPI-425419252884-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425420610452 10/09/24 3,000.00 1,011.16

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425420612902 10/09/24 500.00 511.16

10/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425421430891 10/09/24 67.00 444.16

I-425421430891-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

10/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425421625576 10/09/24 400.00 44.16

11/09/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000425508631679 11/09/24 18.00 26.16
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I-425508631679-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

11/09/24 UPI-HOUSINGCOM-PAYOUTS.LOCON-1@YESBANK-Y 0000425531995633 11/09/24 30,000.00 30,026.16

ESB0000002-425531995633-RENT FROM PHANIN

DR

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425509666423 11/09/24 4,500.00 25,526.16

11/09/24 UPI-RAVI PRASAD RAGE-RAVI.P476@YBL-SBIN 0000425509706950 11/09/24 10,000.00 15,526.16

0001925-425509706950-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425509669890 11/09/24 5,000.00 10,526.16

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425510670618 11/09/24 10,000.00 526.16

11/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425510753871 11/09/24 72.00 454.16

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425510753871-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425510672921 11/09/24 400.00 54.16

11/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425582695184 11/09/24 10.00 44.16

YESB0000001-425582695184-UPI INTENT

11/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425516238188 11/09/24 37.00 7.16

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425516238188-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

11/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000425532667410 11/09/24 146.70 153.86

K-YESB0000022-425532667410-UPI PAYMENT.

11/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462179195905 11/09/24 100.00 53.86

0YBLUPI-462179195905-UPI INTENT

11/09/24 UPI-KONDATI NAVEEN-NAVEENKONDATI@AXL-HDF 0000462177662078 11/09/24 30,000.00 30,053.86

C0004519-462177662078-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425517723977 11/09/24 5,000.00 25,053.86

11/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425518403594 11/09/24 82.00 24,971.86

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425518403594-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

11/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK1@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099- 0000425532406765 11/09/24 26,617.00 51,588.86

425532406765-PAYOUT TRANSFER

11/09/24 UPI-NANDA KISHORE M-8142957565@YBL-SBIN 0000425519468175 11/09/24 20,360.00 31,228.86

0021438-425519468175-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE
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11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425520738666 11/09/24 4,500.00 26,728.86

11/09/24 UPI-LINDO JOSEPH-PAYTMQR58WMZC@PAYTM-YES 0000425521584369 11/09/24 96.00 26,632.86

B0PTMUPI-425521584369-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425521751732 11/09/24 4,500.00 22,132.86

11/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425521752618 11/09/24 10,000.00 12,132.86

11/09/24 UPI-KEERTHIK B C-91139197@AXL-ICIC000656 0000462193879963 11/09/24 830.00 11,302.86

0-462193879963-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000425511031571 11/09/24 100.00 11,202.86

PTMUPI-425511031571-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000425508283026 12/09/24 95.00 11,107.86

PTMUPI-425508283026-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425601769344 12/09/24 10,000.00 1,107.86

12/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462220402148 12/09/24 500.00 607.86

0YBLUPI-462220402148-UPI INTENT

12/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462235057618 12/09/24 500.00 107.86

0YBLUPI-462235057618-UPI INTENT

12/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000425623686986 12/09/24 4,566.00 4,673.86

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-425623686986-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425603772309 12/09/24 2,000.00 2,673.86

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425603772458 12/09/24 2,000.00 673.86

12/09/24 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-4 0000425669249058 12/09/24 350.00 323.86

25669249058-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425610789525 12/09/24 100.00 223.86

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425611795530 12/09/24 100.00 123.86

12/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425613138644 12/09/24 54.00 69.86

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425613138644-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

12/09/24 UPI-POCKET 52-POCKET52@YESPAY-YESB0YESUP 0000425668215803 12/09/24 50.00 19.86

I-425668215803-UPI INTENT

12/09/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7204442011@IBL-ICIC00 0000462272892099 12/09/24 1,000.00 1,019.86

02777-462272892099-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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12/09/24 UPI-MRS V PADMAVATHI-PAYTMQR1OK4TBQANL@P 0000425623407466 12/09/24 30.00 989.86

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425623407466-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

12/09/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQR14YMGBVR 0000425671675616 12/09/24 122.00 867.86

W5@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425671675616-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

12/09/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-PAYTMQR110DUY583Y@PAYT 0000425608964827 12/09/24 38.00 829.86

M-YESB0PTMUPI-425608964827-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

12/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000425687734326 12/09/24 116.00 713.86

425687734326-UPI INTENT

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425615823288 12/09/24 100.00 613.86

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*GAMEZY 0000425610557822 12/09/24 250.00 363.86

12/09/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDAP 0000425616321787 12/09/24 20.00 343.86

@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-425616321787-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425618839866 12/09/24 100.00 243.86

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425618840657 12/09/24 100.00 143.86

12/09/24 UPI-DEBABRATA KHAN-DEBU0027-1@OKSBI-SBI 0000425692677322 12/09/24 1,500.00 1,643.86

N0007749-425692677322-UPI

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425618842794 12/09/24 1,000.00 643.86

12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425618843947 12/09/24 500.00 143.86

12/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425619545182 12/09/24 100.00 43.86

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425619545182-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

12/09/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000425619561920 12/09/24 10.00 33.86

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42561956

1920-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

12/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462264391790 12/09/24 33.00 0.86

0YBLUPI-462264391790-UPI INTENT

12/09/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-DIRECTVG@YBL-UBIN 0000462205098765 12/09/24 1,000.00 1,000.86

0545473-462205098765-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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12/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425623870132 12/09/24 500.00 500.86

12/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425681677868 12/09/24 500.00 0.86

YESB0000001-425681677868-UPI INTENT

13/09/24 UPI-MUDDUPATI JAGAN MOHA-MUDDUPATIJAGANM 0000425795008610 13/09/24 10,000.00 10,000.86

OHAN@OKAXIS-SBIN0000806-425795008610-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462381995319 13/09/24 1,500.00 8,500.86

0YBLUPI-462381995319-UPI INTENT

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425712900544 13/09/24 5,000.00 3,500.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425712901669 13/09/24 2,000.00 1,500.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425712902183 13/09/24 1,000.00 500.86

13/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000425729058884 13/09/24 500.00 0.86

YESB0000001-425729058884-UPI INTENT

13/09/24 UPI-V MANASA-VELURU971@YBL-UBIN0800139-4 0000462381380250 13/09/24 15,000.00 15,000.86

62381380250-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425717931208 13/09/24 4,500.00 10,500.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425718932554 13/09/24 5,000.00 5,500.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425718932961 13/09/24 5,000.00 500.86

13/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425718487569 13/09/24 138.00 362.86

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425718487569-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425718934837 13/09/24 300.00 62.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RAZ*GAMEZY 0000425713880338 13/09/24 60.00 2.86

13/09/24 UPI-V MANASA-VELURU97@YBL-HDFC0004246-46 0000462330501188 13/09/24 5,000.00 5,002.86

2330501188-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425719937425 13/09/24 2,000.00 3,002.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425719939091 13/09/24 2,000.00 1,002.86

13/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425720944152 13/09/24 1,000.00 2.86

14/09/24 UPI-RAVI PRASAD RAGE-RAVI.P476@YBL-SBIN 0000462497332508 14/09/24 1,000.00 1,002.86

0001925-462497332508-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

14/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000425812210394 14/09/24 208.00 794.86

D0RQ@PAYTM-NA-425812210394-HI

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425817016539 14/09/24 500.00 294.86
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14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425817017318 14/09/24 100.00 194.86

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425817017841 14/09/24 100.00 94.86

14/09/24 UPI-CHILAMAKURU SACHIN C-CHILAMAKURUCHOW 0000462481769082 14/09/24 2,000.00 2,094.86

DARY@YBL-SBIN0019170-462481769082-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

14/09/24 UPI-GARIMA MALLA-PAYTM.S10YTR0@PTY-NA-42 0000425813278183 14/09/24 50.00 2,044.86

5813278183-HI

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425820037495 14/09/24 500.00 1,544.86

14/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000425813430057 14/09/24 89.00 1,455.86

5813430057-HI

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425822044048 14/09/24 500.00 955.86

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425822044140 14/09/24 240.00 715.86

14/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000425813626921 14/09/24 54.00 661.86

5813626921-HI

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000425822044637 14/09/24 500.00 161.86

14/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425822045035 14/09/24 160.00 1.86

15/09/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7204442011@IBL-ICIC00 0000462503480870 15/09/24 500.00 501.86

02777-462503480870-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

15/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425913087834 15/09/24 200.00 301.86

15/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000425915676573 15/09/24 105.00 196.86

5915676573-HI

15/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000425915763980 15/09/24 18.00 178.86

5915763980-HI

15/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000425941534354 15/09/24 96.00 82.86

SUPI-425941534354-UPI INTENT

15/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462590451621 15/09/24 20.00 62.86

0YBLUPI-462590451621-UPI INTENT

15/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000425916136063 15/09/24 48.00 14.86

5916136063-HI

15/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462540915685 15/09/24 14.00 0.86

0YBLUPI-462540915685-UPI INTENT

15/09/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-GK1@ICICI- 0000425949548541 15/09/24 247.95 248.81
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ICIC0DC0099-425949548541-PAYOUT TRANSFER

15/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000425919120860 15/09/24 91.00 157.81

15/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000425965265215 15/09/24 100.00 57.81

425965265215-UPI INTENT

15/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000425916657493 15/09/24 48.00 9.81

5916657493-HI

15/09/24 UPI-MR BODDU RAVI TEJA Y-RAVI9876@YBL-ID 0000462531896389 15/09/24 1.00 10.81

IB000V086-462531896389-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

15/09/24 UPI-LINDO JOSEPH-PAYTMQR58WMZY@PAYTM-NA- 0000425917022262 15/09/24 10.00 0.81

425917022262-HI

16/09/24 UPI-BEDADALA NAVYA DEEPT-NAVYAREDDY96184 0000780961069283 16/09/24 10,000.00 10,000.81

@YBL-HDFC0000705-780961069283-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

16/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426011173545 16/09/24 2,000.00 8,000.81

16/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426011175904 16/09/24 3,000.00 5,000.81

16/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000426023367710 16/09/24 164.00 4,836.81

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-426023367710-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

16/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000426015223718 16/09/24 2,000.00 2,836.81

0099-426015223718-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000462621129626 16/09/24 2,000.00 836.81

0YBLUPI-462621129626-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000426039042398 16/09/24 6,699.40 7,536.21

K-YESB0000022-426039042398-UPI PAYMENT.

16/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426012181303 16/09/24 2,000.00 5,536.21

16/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-426 0000426015064595 16/09/24 2,000.00 3,536.21

015064595-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000426081174415 16/09/24 3,000.00 536.21

426081174415-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000426014230582 16/09/24 500.00 36.21

426014230582-UPI INTENT
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16/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000426013319122 16/09/24 30.00 6.21

YESB0000001-426013319122-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 DEBIT CARD CASH BACK 000000000000000 16/09/24 250.00 256.21

16/09/24 DEBIT CARD CASH BACK 000000000000000 16/09/24 750.00 1,006.21

16/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000426020347781 16/09/24 100.00 906.21

D0RQ@PAYTM-NA-426020347781-HI

16/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000426065130236 16/09/24 500.00 406.21

YESB0000001-426065130236-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000426076843148 16/09/24 200.00 206.21

YESB0000001-426076843148-UPI INTENT

16/09/24 UPI-LUCKY MAN S SALON-GPAY-11244191156@O 0000426007841293 16/09/24 160.00 46.21

KBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-426007841293-PAYMEN

T FROM PHONE

16/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000426030842784 16/09/24 40.00 6.21

YESB0000001-426030842784-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 IMPS-426111108083-MOBIKWIK-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000426111108083 17/09/24 10,000.00 10,006.21

XXX6704-W2B

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000426105721952 17/09/24 5,000.00 5,006.21

426105721952-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 UPI-JIOCINEMA-VIACOM18ONLINE@YBL-YESB0YB 0000426120542462 17/09/24 29.00 4,977.21

LUPI-426120542462-SUBSCRIPTION DEBIT

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000462702494126 17/09/24 4,900.00 77.21

462702494126-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000426140440675 17/09/24 9,300.50 9,377.71

K-YESB0000022-426140440675-UPI PAYMENT.

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000426139711869 17/09/24 8,000.00 1,377.71

426139711869-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 IMPS-426113857586-MOBIKWIK-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000426113857586 17/09/24 350.00 1,727.71

XXX6704-W2B

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-426 0000426170017494 17/09/24 1,000.00 727.71

170017494-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000426123611301 17/09/24 190.00 537.71
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D0RQ@PAYTM-NA-426123611301-HI

17/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-NA-42 0000426123690278 17/09/24 161.00 376.71

6123690278-HI

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-426 0000426133759637 17/09/24 300.00 76.71

133759637-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 UPI-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-8500740049@HDFCBA 0000426124038524 17/09/24 56,951.00 57,027.71

NK-HDFC0009118-426124038524-FGG

17/09/24 UPI-VELURU MITHUN-8309846963.SBI@IBL-SB 0000462708166684 17/09/24 10,000.00 47,027.71

IN0010659-462708166684-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

17/09/24 UPI-CREDIT-CCPAY.4748464723880008@ICICI- 0000426135129498 17/09/24 28,000.00 19,027.71

ICIC0DC0099-426135129498-PAY BY WHATSAPP

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426115283874 17/09/24 5,000.00 14,027.71

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426116285459 17/09/24 3,000.00 11,027.71

17/09/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000462745403404 17/09/24 5,000.00 6,027.71

YESB0YBLUPI-462745403404-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

17/09/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000426110660886 17/09/24 5,000.00 1,027.71

YESB0000001-426110660886-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000426147954394 17/09/24 1,000.00 27.71

426147954394-UPI INTENT

17/09/24 IMPS-426117870270-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000426117870270 17/09/24 29,325.00 29,352.71

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426118293630 17/09/24 10,000.00 19,352.71

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426118294678 17/09/24 10,000.00 9,352.71

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000426118294963 17/09/24 8,000.00 1,352.71

17/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000426118564607 17/09/24 90.00 1,262.71

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-426118564607-PAYM

ENT FROM AIRTE

17/09/24 UPI-CASHFREE PAYMENTS-POWERACCESS.CASHFR 0000426177734283 17/09/24 17,833.00 19,095.71

EE@AXISBANK-UTIB0001920-426177734283-PLA

YFANTASY WITHDR
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17/09/24 UPI-SRI NIDHI WINES-PAYTMQR1TMAXXD60T@PA 0000426118573718 17/09/24 480.00 18,615.71

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-426118573718-PAYMENT FRO

M AIRTE

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426119300890 17/09/24 10,000.00 8,615.71

17/09/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY@YESBANK-YESB0000022-42 0000426141119161 17/09/24 18,931.00 27,546.71

6141119161-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOL

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426120306506 17/09/24 10,000.00 17,546.71

17/09/24 UPI-PLAYERZPOT MEDIA PRI-CASHFREEPLAYERZ 0000426121883113 17/09/24 10,000.00 7,546.71

POTME@YESBANK-YESB0000001-426121883113-P

AYMENT FROM PHONE

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426120308846 17/09/24 5,000.00 2,546.71

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000426120309536 17/09/24 2,000.00 546.71

17/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000426121716186 17/09/24 54.00 492.71

PTMUPI-426121716186-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/09/24 UPI-NALLANI SUDHAMANI-Q286338621@YBL-YES 0000426121731622 17/09/24 115.00 377.71

B0YBLUPI-426121731622-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

17/09/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-PAYTMQR110DUY583Y@PAYT 0000426121738364 17/09/24 66.00 311.71

M-YESB0PTMUPI-426121738364-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

17/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000426121312522 17/09/24 300.00 11.71

18/09/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-VINAYACHINNAM1112@IB 0000462824190419 18/09/24 30,000.00 30,011.71

L-SBIN0020992-462824190419-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

18/09/24 UPI-AIRTEL PAYMENTS BANK-AIRTELPAYMENTSB 0000426266217879 18/09/24 1.00 30,010.71

ANKLDYD.RZP@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-42626621

7879-PAYVIARAZORPAY

18/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000462882903817 18/09/24 500.00 29,510.71

L-AIRP0000001-462882903817-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

18/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000426294859926 18/09/24 190.00 29,320.71

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-426294859926-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE
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18/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000462844805650 18/09/24 1,500.00 27,820.71

L-AIRP0000001-462844805650-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

18/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000462853259901 18/09/24 5,000.00 22,820.71

L-AIRP0000001-462853259901-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

18/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000426217434475 18/09/24 5,037.00 27,857.71

RTEL-KKBK0007813-426217434475-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

18/09/24 UPI-MUTHOOT FINANCE-MUTHOOTFINANCELIMITE 0000426217435721 18/09/24 27,066.00 791.71

D.RZP@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-426217435721-PAY

VIARAZORPAY

18/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000426218479101 18/09/24 500.00 291.71

RTEL-KKBK0007813-426218479101-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

18/09/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.LOCONTHZ74-1@RBL-RA 0000426221034674 18/09/24 93,000.00 93,291.71

TN0000447-426221034674-RENT FROM VINAYA

18/09/24 UPI-NALLANI SUDHAMANI-Q286338621@YBL-YES 0000426221691034 18/09/24 85.00 93,206.71

B0YBLUPI-426221691034-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

18/09/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-PAYTMQR110DUY583Y@PAYT 0000426221692965 18/09/24 67.00 93,139.71

M-YESB0PTMUPI-426221692965-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

18/09/24 UPI-CHINNAM VINAYA-7204442011@IBL-ICIC00 0000426221696015 18/09/24 30,000.00 63,139.71

02777-426221696015-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

18/09/24 UPI-KONDATI NAVEEN-NAVEENKONDATI@AXL-HDF 0000462896159323 18/09/24 55,000.00 8,139.71

C0004519-462896159323-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

18/09/24 UPI-XXXPGN KOTAK 811 SAV-BIGSPOON@YBL-KK 0000462818492714 18/09/24 6,000.00 2,139.71

BK0000958-462818492714-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

18/09/24 IMPS-426222378236-8374103962-9485325-KKB 0000426222378236 18/09/24 2,000.00 139.71

K-XXXXXX3962-HI

19/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000426302812316 19/09/24 131.00 8.71
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RTEL-KKBK0007813-426302812316-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

19/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000426321747999 19/09/24 1.00 7.71

RTEL-AIRP0000001-426321747999-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

19/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000426321748633 19/09/24 2.00 5.71

RTEL-AIRP0000001-426321748633-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

19/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000426321748976 19/09/24 4.00 1.71

RTEL-AIRP0000001-426321748976-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

24/09/24 IMPS-426817465264-SIGNZYTECHNOLOGIES-UTI 0000426817465264 24/09/24 1.00 2.71

B-XXXXXXXXXXX9141-IMPS

30/09/24 092024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000409293142508 30/09/24 83,277.00 83,279.71

30/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000464093696688 30/09/24 5,000.00 78,279.71

L-AIRP0000001-464093696688-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/09/24 UPI-SUKETH SHETTY-PAYTMQR2E6SWJBQ2U@PAYT 0000427438297660 30/09/24 64.00 78,215.71

M-YESB0PTMUPI-427438297660-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000464064632660 30/09/24 20,000.00 58,215.71

L-AIRP0000001-464064632660-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000427417948622 30/09/24 18.00 58,197.71

PTMUPI-427417948622-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/09/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000464051295321 30/09/24 58,000.00 197.71

L-AIRP0000001-464051295321-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/09/24 UPI-XXXPGN KOTAK 811 SAV-BIGSPOON@YBL-KK 0000464037809314 30/09/24 197.00 0.71

BK0000958-464037809314-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

30/09/24 UPI-HOUSINGCOM-PAYOUTS.LOCON-1@YESBANK-Y 0000427460122397 30/09/24 95,000.00 95,000.71
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ESB0000002-427460122397-RENT FROM VINAYA

30/09/24 UPI-SIMHAM SUMAN BABU-9885199213-2@AXL-A 0000427442147808 30/09/24 15,321.00 79,679.71

UBL0002621-427442147808-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

30/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000427416562492 30/09/24 20,000.00 59,679.71

30/09/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000427418821416 30/09/24 236.00 59,443.71

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-427418821416-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

30/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000427418578486 30/09/24 10,000.00 49,443.71

30/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000427418578896 30/09/24 20,000.00 29,443.71

30/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000427419591152 30/09/24 10,000.00 19,443.71

30/09/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000427420597645 30/09/24 19,000.00 443.71

30/09/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR58WD57@PAYTM-YESB0 0000427412705983 30/09/24 125.00 318.71

PTMUPI-427412705983-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/09/24 IMPS-427421559117-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000427421559117 30/09/24 415.00 733.71

ARY-KKBK-XXXXXX0031-KKBKTRANSFER

30/09/24 UPI-SWIGGY-UPISWIGGY@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-4 0000427486805530 30/09/24 399.00 334.71

27486805530-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/10/24 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-SEP-2024 000000000000000 30/09/24 87.00 421.71

01/10/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000427581190531 01/10/24 199.00 222.71

-HDFC0000499-427581190531-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

01/10/24 UPI-MURALI

V-PAYTMQRLTKA9VYDW0@PAYTM-YES

0000427504679547 01/10/24 118.00 104.71

B0PTMUPI-427504679547-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000464142082082 01/10/24 104.00 0.71

464142082082-UPI INTENT

01/10/24 IMPS-427523128941-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-HDF 0000427523128941 02/10/24 100,000.00 100,000.71

C-XXXXXXXXXX1390-OTHER

01/10/24 UPI-CREDIT-CCPAY.376944889561002@ICICI-I 0000427591436968 02/10/24 95,000.00 5,000.71

CIC0DC0099-427591436968-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE
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02/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000427600768901 02/10/24 5,000.00 0.71

02/10/24 IMPS-427617361072-SYED KHIZER UL HAQ-HDF 0000427617361072 02/10/24 46,721.00 46,721.71

C-XXXXXXXXXX1390-OTHER

02/10/24 IMPS-427617359787-SYED KHIZER ULHAQ-HDFC 0000427617359787 02/10/24 46,721.00 0.71

-XXXXXXXXXX1390-HI

03/10/24 IMPS-427725287744-ASHISH KANSARA-RATN-X 0000427725287744 03/10/24 1.00 1.71

XXXXXXXXXXX0002-ACCOUNTVALIDATION

07/10/24 IMPS-428109236995-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000428109236995 07/10/24 29,600.00 29,601.71

XXX1998-21590019551418

07/10/24 UPI-GPMSONS-Q952909999@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000428109834982 07/10/24 530.00 29,071.71

28109834982-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/10/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000428109843181 07/10/24 29,000.00 71.71

RTEL-AIRP0000001-428109843181-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

07/10/24 IMPS-428125272579-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIE 0000428125272579 07/10/24 25,760.00 25,831.71

S PVT LT-RATN-XXXXXXXX3058-GAMESKRAFTTEC

HNOLOGIESPRIVAT

07/10/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000428118437392 07/10/24 25,760.00 71.71

RTEL-AIRP0000001-428118437392-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

07/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000464719570598 07/10/24 70.00 1.71

464719570598-UPI INTENT

07/10/24 UPI-XXXPGN KOTAK 811 SAV-BIGSPOON@YBL-KK 0000464785043969 07/10/24 52.00 53.71

BK0000958-464785043969-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

07/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000464732336403 07/10/24 50.00 3.71

464732336403-UPI INTENT

10/10/24 IMPS-428400692595-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000428400692595 10/10/24 106.00 109.71

XXX1998-21590019551418

10/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000465091106563 10/10/24 109.00 0.71

465091106563-UPI INTENT

11/10/24 50100315971390-TPT-OTHER-SYED KHIZER UL 0000000230060685 11/10/24 53,450.00 53,450.71
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HAQ

11/10/24 UPI-MULLAGURI PRATHAP-PMULLAGURI@YBL-ESF 0000428547595954 11/10/24 15,000.00 38,450.71

B0001001-428547595954-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000465114374680 11/10/24 2,000.00 36,450.71

465114374680-UPI INTENT

11/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000428511285289 11/10/24 5,000.00 31,450.71

11/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000465120146909 11/10/24 10,000.00 21,450.71

465120146909-UPI INTENT

11/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000465143016852 11/10/24 10,000.00 11,450.71

465143016852-UPI INTENT

11/10/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000428529620139 11/10/24 300.00 11,150.71

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-428529620139-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

11/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000428515390495 11/10/24 10,000.00 1,150.71

428515390495-UPI INTENT

11/10/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-Q418771602@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000465152187085 11/10/24 216.00 934.71

I-465152187085-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/10/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000428679678898 12/10/24 300.00 634.71

YESB0000001-428679678898-UPI INTENT

12/10/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000428601931468 12/10/24 500.00 134.71

RTEL-AIRP0000001-428601931468-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

12/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-428 0000428608814621 12/10/24 100.00 34.71

608814621-UPI INTENT

12/10/24 UPI-XXXPGN KOTAK 811 SAV-BIGSPOON@YBL-KK 0000465245133622 12/10/24 8.00 42.71

BK0000958-465245133622-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

12/10/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000465284777124 12/10/24 36.00 6.71

I-465284777124-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/10/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000465255501363 12/10/24 4.00 10.71

L-AIRP0000001-465255501363-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE
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12/10/24 UPI-DINESH K-Q728160671@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000428621814970 12/10/24 10.00 0.71

428621814970-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

13/10/24 IMPS-428709428905-UBER INDIA SYSTEMS PVT 0000428709428905 13/10/24 2.00 2.71

LTD-HSBC-XXXXXXXX8003-SZN5575BASPRB2870

0000415000X

14/10/24 UPI-UBER INDIA SYSTEMS P-DEUT0651778001@ 0000428825047990 14/10/24 3.14 5.85

DBAG-DEUT0784BBY-428825047990-4HJGM620D7

W1QCO DO

14/10/24 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ANI TECHNOLOGIES PRI YESF242881567426 14/10/24 329.35 335.20

VATE LIMITED-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-Y

ESF242881567426

14/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000465446720351 14/10/24 200.00 135.20

465446720351-UPI INTENT

14/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000428815629537 14/10/24 135.00 0.20

428815629537-UPI INTENT

16/10/24 IMPS-429016118905-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000429016118905 16/10/24 202.00 202.20

XXX1998-21590019551418

16/10/24 UPI-JIOCINEMA-VIACOM18ONLINE@YBL-YESB0YB 0000429054949301 16/10/24 29.00 173.20

LUPI-429054949301-SUBSCRIPTION DEBIT

16/10/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000429004937722 16/10/24 100.00 73.20

0099-429004937722-UPI INTENT

16/10/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000465646658206 16/10/24 50.00 23.20

0YBLUPI-465646658206-UPI INTENT

16/10/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000429083740252 16/10/24 20.00 3.20

YESB0000001-429083740252-UPI INTENT

17/10/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYOUTS@YE 0000429188297829 17/10/24 404.00 407.20

SBANK-YESB0000022-429188297829-UPI PAYME

NT.

17/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-429 0000429182500025 17/10/24 300.00 107.20

182500025-UPI INTENT

17/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000465792488267 17/10/24 100.00 7.20

465792488267-UPI INTENT
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19/10/24 IMPS-429312110972-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000429312110972 19/10/24 137.00 144.20

XXX1998-21590019551418

19/10/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q214833051@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000465983498802 19/10/24 36.00 108.20

I-465983498802-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/10/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000429313106271 19/10/24 100.00 8.20

YESB0000001-429313106271-UPI INTENT

19/10/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000429313283330 19/10/24 7.00 15.20

RTEL-AIRP0000001-429313283330-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

19/10/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q214833051@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000429313283637 19/10/24 10.00 5.20

I-429313283637-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

22/10/24 IMPS-429622475482-UMA DEVI NALLA PATI-CN 0000429622475482 22/10/24 100,000.00 100,005.20

RB-XXXXXXXXX6561-IMPS

22/10/24 UPI-KOWSHIK REDDY-9440603072@YBL-SBIN00 0000156698072556 22/10/24 100,000.00 5.20

05871-156698072556-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

24/10/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYOUTS@YE 0000429800652632 25/10/24 10,503.00 10,508.20

SBANK-YESB0000022-429800652632-UPI PAYME

NT.

24/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000051095888246 25/10/24 10,000.00 508.20

051095888246-UPI INTENT

25/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000701201240959 25/10/24 500.00 8.20

701201240959-UPI INTENT

29/10/24 IMPS-430328214739-AABA PAY PRIVATE LIMIT 0000430328214739 29/10/24 1,850.00 1,858.20

ED-RATN-XXXXXXXX7801-AABAPAYFUNDTRANSFER

29/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000430318634076 29/10/24 500.00 1,358.20

29/10/24 UPI-CHITRACHEDU RAHIMAN-BHARATPE.9007222 0000430319137950 29/10/24 110.00 1,248.20

7633@FBPE-FDRL0001382-430319137950-PAY T

O BHARATPE ME

29/10/24 IMPS-430319522888-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000430319522888 29/10/24 1,170.00 2,418.20

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

30/10/24 102024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000410299661728 30/10/24 92,702.00 95,120.20

30/10/24 NWD-416021XXXXXX7045-35512ORY-ANANTAPUR 0000430407000676 30/10/24 2,000.00 93,120.20
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30/10/24 UPI-U SHAHEENA-Q450668391@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000430410318884 30/10/24 40.00 93,080.20

I-430410318884-PAYMENT TO Q450668

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000430407683340 30/10/24 4,000.00 89,080.20

30/10/24 IMPS-430408376045-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000430408376045 30/10/24 9,797.00 98,877.20

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 RUMMYCULTURE COM 0000430408685280 30/10/24 4,000.00 94,877.20

30/10/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYOUTS@YE 0000430409318896 30/10/24 10,800.00 105,677.20

SBANK-YESB0000022-430409318896-UPI PAYME

NT.

30/10/24 UPI-MIDDI SIDDAIAH-7396396015@IBL-SBIN0 0000430409554993 30/10/24 500.00 105,177.20

002766-430409554993-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

30/10/24 UPI-BRAHMA REDDY

TRANSPO-BRAHMAREDDYTRAN

0000430409557229 30/10/24 10,000.00 95,177.20

SPORT@TMB-TMBL0000386-430409557229-PAYME

NT FROM AIRTE

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 POKERSTARS IN 0000430409689990 30/10/24 5,000.00 90,177.20

30/10/24 UPI-B S NETHRAVATHI-9515232308-2@AXL-IND 0000430410615655 30/10/24 1,000.00 89,177.20

B0000222-430410615655-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

30/10/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000430494519162 30/10/24 199.00 88,978.20

-HDFC0000499-430494519162-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000430411699809 30/10/24 5,000.00 83,978.20

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000430406252769 30/10/24 5,000.00 78,978.20

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000430406246621 30/10/24 20,000.00 58,978.20

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000430407245722 30/10/24 1,000.00 57,978.20

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMEZY 0000430413714352 30/10/24 10,000.00 47,978.20

30/10/24 UPI-KONDATI NAVEEN-NAVEENKONDATI@AXL-HDF 0000342107106146 30/10/24 32,000.00 15,978.20

C0004519-342107106146-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000430417746042 30/10/24 10,000.00 5,978.20

30/10/24 POS 416021XXXXXX7045 GAMESKRAFT TECHN 0000430412254609 30/10/24 5,000.00 978.20

30/10/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000176688486609 30/10/24 500.00 478.20

SUPI-176688486609-UPI INTENT
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31/10/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-430 0000430576553970 31/10/24 400.00 78.20

576553970-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000430603190388 01/11/24 78.00 0.20

430603190388-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 50100315971390-TPT-OTHER-SYED KHIZER UL 0000000140505020 01/11/24 12,000.00 12,000.20

HAQ

01/11/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELCOMMONPOO 0000430615968589 01/11/24 589.00 11,411.20

L@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-430615968589-PAYME

NT FROM AIRTE

01/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000430606563142 01/11/24 1,000.00 10,411.20

430606563142-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000430609456843 01/11/24 5,000.00 5,411.20

SUPI-430609456843-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000430610311851 01/11/24 5,000.00 411.20

SUPI-430610311851-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000430611034535 01/11/24 400.00 11.20

430611034535-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 50100315971390-TPT-OTHER-SYED KHIZER UL 0000000147187177 01/11/24 5,050.00 5,061.20

HAQ

01/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000430613686105 01/11/24 1,000.00 4,061.20

430613686105-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 50100315971390-TPT-OTHER-SYED KHIZER UL 0000000147521801 01/11/24 700.00 4,761.20

HAQ

01/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000430614072300 01/11/24 2,000.00 2,761.20

430614072300-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000430614455044 01/11/24 2,000.00 761.20

430614455044-UPI INTENT

01/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000430615355493 01/11/24 750.00 11.20

SUPI-430615355493-UPI INTENT

04/11/24 UPI-DUDEAKULA NOOR

MOHAM-MDNOORNTS@YBL-N

0000430913810874 04/11/24 10.00 1.20

A-430913810874-HI
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08/11/24 NEFT CR-KKBK0000958-WIPRO SYSTEMS PROVID CMS3132463047962 08/11/24 10,975.00 10,976.20

ENT FUND TRU-PHANINDRA CHOWDARY VELURI-C

MS3132463047962

08/11/24 IMPS-431323363452-CHINNAM VISHNU VARDHAN 0000431323363452 08/11/24 5,250.00 5,726.20

-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7379-THANKS BAMMARDI

09/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-431 0000431455681833 09/11/24 1,000.00 4,726.20

455681833-UPI INTENT

09/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000431455808460 09/11/24 2,000.00 2,726.20

SUPI-431455808460-UPI INTENT

09/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000431456637931 09/11/24 2,000.00 726.20

0YBLUPI-431456637931-UPI INTENT

09/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000431460722651 09/11/24 200.00 526.20

0YBLUPI-431460722651-UPI INTENT

09/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000431461031203 09/11/24 460.00 66.20

SUPI-431461031203-UPI INTENT

09/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000431461228687 09/11/24 52.00 14.20

SUPI-431461228687-UPI INTENT

12/11/24 CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1972-HOUSING BOAR 0000000000008395 12/11/24 500.00 514.20

D COLONY

12/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000431729620333 12/11/24 500.00 14.20

0YBLUPI-431729620333-UPI INTENT

12/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000431730323405 12/11/24 14.00 0.20

0YBLUPI-431730323405-UPI INTENT

13/11/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918@KOTA 0000431814804158 13/11/24 2,000.00 2,000.20

K811-KKBK0007813-431814804158-UPI

13/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000431851162892 13/11/24 1,000.00 1,000.20

431851162892-UPI INTENT

13/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000431851351602 13/11/24 800.00 200.20

431851351602-UPI INTENT

13/11/24 UPI-DHARMAVARAM IMRAN BA-Q179585563@YBL- 0000431814301324 13/11/24 100.00 100.20

YESB0YBLUPI-431814301324-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE
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13/11/24 UPI-K R WATER SOLUTIONS-Q196792349@YBL-Y 0000431815320831 13/11/24 5.00 95.20

ESB0YBLUPI-431815320831-PAYMENT FROM AIR

TE

13/11/24 UPI-CHITRACHEDU RAHIMAN-BHARATPE.9007222 0000431820765409 13/11/24 95.00 0.20

7633@FBPE-FDRL0001382-431820765409-PAY T

O BHARATPE ME

14/11/24 IMPS-431913250657-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000431913250657 14/11/24 30,980.00 30,980.20

D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

14/11/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918-2@AX 0000431913328500 14/11/24 1,000.00 29,980.20

L-KKBK0007813-431913328500-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

14/11/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918-2@AX 0000431914340406 14/11/24 1,000.00 28,980.20

L-KKBK0007813-431914340406-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

14/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000431998923607 14/11/24 2,000.00 26,980.20

431998923607-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000431999348404 14/11/24 4,000.00 22,980.20

431999348404-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-DHARMAVARAM IMRAN BA-Q205540699@YBL- 0000431914366957 14/11/24 120.00 22,860.20

YESB0YBLUPI-431914366957-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

14/11/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918-2@AX 0000431914379069 14/11/24 100.00 22,760.20

L-KKBK0007813-431914379069-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

14/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000431901512336 14/11/24 5,000.00 17,760.20

0YBLUPI-431901512336-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000431901646502 14/11/24 5,000.00 12,760.20

SUPI-431901646502-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000431902055660 14/11/24 5,000.00 7,760.20

0099-431902055660-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000431904608903 14/11/24 5,000.00 2,760.20

431904608903-UPI INTENT
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14/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000431905118403 14/11/24 1,500.00 1,260.20

0YBLUPI-431905118403-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-POOJARI RAJA-PAYTM.S15HVRL@PTY-YESB0 0000431917490268 14/11/24 160.00 1,100.20

MCHUPI-431917490268-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

14/11/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000431910767719 14/11/24 500.00 600.20

0099-431910767719-UPI INTENT

14/11/24 UPI-SUDHAKARA BALLARI-SUDHABIW@AXL-ICIC0 0000431914891236 14/11/24 550.00 50.20

002328-431914891236-UPI

14/11/24 UPI-NIYAS M K-PAYTMQR575I8E@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000431922817206 14/11/24 36.00 14.20

TMUPI-431922817206-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

15/11/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000432010073415 15/11/24 14.00 0.20

RTEL-AIRP0000001-432010073415-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

18/11/24 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ANI TECHNOLOGIES PRI YESF243232787456 18/11/24 105.81 106.01

VATE LIMITED-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-Y

ESF243232787456

18/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000432371323001 18/11/24 100.00 6.01

432371323001-UPI INTENT

18/11/24 IMPS-432321146957-KASAR CREDIT AND CAP-I 0000432321146957 18/11/24 29,106.00 29,112.01

CIC-XXXXXXXX4842-IMPS/ICICI/SOTK00000010

323/VELURI CHOWDARY/29106

18/11/24 UPI-RAVI PRASAD RAGE-RAVI.P476@YBL-SBIN 0000432322651166 18/11/24 10,000.00 19,112.01

0001925-432322651166-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

18/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000432306700220 18/11/24 1,200.00 17,912.01

432306700220-UPI INTENT

18/11/24 UPI-BUNDL TECHNOLOGIES P-SWIGGYUPI@AXB-U 0000432307059395 19/11/24 286.00 17,626.01

TIB0000100-432307059395-PAY FOR INTENT

19/11/24 UPI-GAJANAND SO KALYAN-GAJANANDMEEN88@IB 0000432408968814 19/11/24 5,000.00 12,626.01

L-PUNB0043710-432408968814-UPI

19/11/24 UPI-RINKU PIPPAL-8223862849@FREECHARGE- 0000432409055093 19/11/24 5,000.00 7,626.01

SBIN0000430-432409055093-UPI

19/11/24 UPI-PARVAT SINGH-9166107385@IKWIK-SBIN0 0000432409133812 19/11/24 5,000.00 2,626.01
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031139-432409133812-UPI

19/11/24 UPI-RABIH INSIGHT VENTUR-12122830@CBIN-C 0000432407790520 19/11/24 1,500.00 1,126.01

BIN0280313-432407790520-PAYMENT FROM AIR

TE

19/11/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTUREONLINE@YBL- 0000432409387214 19/11/24 1,000.00 126.01

YESB0YBLUPI-432409387214-UPI INTENT

19/11/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5D3HUZ@PTYS-YESB0PTM 0000432438841425 19/11/24 118.00 8.01

UPI-432438841425-UPI

21/11/24 IMPS-432616606677-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-K 0000432616606677 21/11/24 1.00 9.01

KBK-XXXXXX7325-ACHIIEVERS FINANCE INDIA

21/11/24 IMPS-432616447696-ACHIIEVERS FINANCE I-I 0000432616447696 21/11/24 18,348.00 18,357.01

CIC-XXXXXXXX4801-LOAN DISBURSED CF

21/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-432 0000432619307026 21/11/24 2,000.00 16,357.01

619307026-UPI INTENT

21/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-432 0000432620880360 21/11/24 4,000.00 12,357.01

620880360-UPI INTENT

21/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000432624963102 21/11/24 2,000.00 10,357.01

0YBLUPI-432624963102-UPI INTENT

21/11/24 UPI-SRI NIDHI WINES-PAYTMQR1M6QU3XPVT@PA 0000432627594809 21/11/24 960.00 9,397.01

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-432627594809-UPI

21/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-432 0000432631935906 21/11/24 9,000.00 397.01

631935906-UPI INTENT

21/11/24 UPI-ZEPTONOW-ZEPTONOW.ESBZ@HDFCBANK-HDFC 0000432637594357 21/11/24 239.36 157.65

0001794-432637594357-UPI

21/11/24 UPI-GEDDIT CONVENIENCE P-PAYTM-83855387@ 0000432637630700 21/11/24 121.18 36.47

PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-432637630700-UPI

22/11/24 IMPS-432715318232-D.PAL LEASING AND FI-I 0000432715318232 22/11/24 14,994.00 15,030.47

CIC-XXXXXXXX1279-20241122154141

22/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000432760423884 22/11/24 1,000.00 14,030.47

432760423884-UPI INTENT

22/11/24 IMPS-432727099662-SAWALSHA LEASING AND F 0000432727099662 22/11/24 25,200.00 39,230.47

INANCE P-RATN-XXXXXXXX7348-CASHMYPAYMENT
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LOANVELURIPHAN

22/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000432766608325 22/11/24 1,000.00 38,230.47

432766608325-UPI INTENT

22/11/24 IMPS-432718778419-AYAAN FINSERVE INDIA P 0000432718778419 22/11/24 29,700.00 67,930.47

RIVATE LIMITED-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX3120-LOAN

DISBURSEMENT

22/11/24 UPI-SRI NIDHI WINES-PAYTMQR5CDX68@PTYS-Y 0000432773779137 22/11/24 960.00 66,970.47

ESB0PTMUPI-432773779137-UPI

22/11/24 UPI-SRI NIDHI WINES-PAYTMQR1M6QU3XPVT@PA 0000432778935179 22/11/24 240.00 66,730.47

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-432778935179-UPI

22/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000432781160317 22/11/24 2,000.00 64,730.47

432781160317-UPI INTENT

22/11/24 UPI-NALLANI SUDHAMANI-PAYTM.S14LXK7@PTY- 0000432781525916 22/11/24 100.00 64,630.47

YESB0MCHUPI-432781525916-UPI

22/11/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-Q940082232@YBL-YESB0YB 0000432781610218 22/11/24 110.00 64,520.47

LUPI-432781610218-UPI

22/11/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000432723547621 23/11/24 12,300.00 76,820.47

RTEL-AIRP0000001-432723547621-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

22/11/24 IMPS-432723379158-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000432723379158 23/11/24 20,000.00 56,820.47

XXXXXX2417-CHITTI AMOUNT

22/11/24 UPI-ZEPTONOW-CFZEPTONOW@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000432783124055 23/11/24 195.38 56,625.09

9-432783124055-UPI

23/11/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000432800566864 23/11/24 2,000.00 54,625.09

RTEL-AIRP0000001-432800566864-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

23/11/24 UPI-SHAIK MASOODVALI TRE-GPAY-1119408085 0000432893624117 23/11/24 600.00 54,025.09

4@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-432893624117-UPI

23/11/24 IMPS-432812363307-CHINNAM VISHNU VARDHAN 0000432812363307 23/11/24 32,000.00 22,025.09

-ICIC-XXXXXXXX7379-HI

23/11/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-7013145515@ICIC 0000432812877061 23/11/24 12,000.00 10,025.09

I-ICIC0000672-432812877061-PAYMENT FROM
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AIRTE

24/11/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000432908563707 24/11/24 10,000.00 25.09

RTEL-AIRP0000001-432908563707-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

24/11/24 IMPS-432913206556-KGC INFOTECH PRIVATE-I 0000432913206556 24/11/24 23,000.00 23,025.09

DFB-XXXXXXX0195-MERCHANTPAYMENT

24/11/24 UPI-ABHISHEK RAJOTIYA-8840827426@AIRTEL- 0000432913850517 24/11/24 5,000.00 18,025.09

AIRP0000001-432913850517-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

24/11/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000432913854674 24/11/24 18,000.00 25.09

RTEL-KKBK0007813-432913854674-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

24/11/24 A2AINT01 - - - 50200076631602 - KVMLOG 0000000849638690 24/11/24 10,709.00 10,734.09

IC SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED

24/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000432955494533 24/11/24 2,000.00 8,734.09

432955494533-UPI INTENT

24/11/24 UPI-ASHER BAG-ASHERRAJ01@YBL-HDFC0004662 0000432918155651 24/11/24 5,000.00 3,734.09

-432918155651-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000432959056448 24/11/24 2,000.00 1,734.09

432959056448-UPI INTENT

24/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000432960400131 24/11/24 1,700.00 34.09

432960400131-UPI INTENT

25/11/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962@KOTA 0000433019345784 25/11/24 345.00 379.09

K-KKBK0000811-433019345784-HI

25/11/24 UPI-S L R VINAYAKA BEKER-9597611775@OKBI 0000433019181393 25/11/24 20.00 359.09

ZAXIS-UTIB0000553-433019181393-PAYMENT F

ROM AIRTE

25/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000433006413297 25/11/24 300.00 59.09

433006413297-UPI INTENT

25/11/24 UPI-RAJESH N S-Q839975898@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000433008108968 25/11/24 20.00 39.09

I-433008108968-UPI

26/11/24 IMPS-433109273101-MUTHOOT FINANCE LIMITE 0000433109273101 26/11/24 31,230.00 31,269.09
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D 2-INDB-XXXXXXXX0004-P2AMOB

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000888874879527 26/11/24 2,000.00 29,269.09

888874879527-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000808925041478 26/11/24 2,000.00 27,269.09

808925041478-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000768461997097 26/11/24 4,000.00 23,269.09

768461997097-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000341109582632 26/11/24 4,000.00 19,269.09

341109582632-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000724347361166 26/11/24 10,000.00 9,269.09

724347361166-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000107306794460 26/11/24 5,000.00 4,269.09

107306794460-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000037063786916 26/11/24 4,000.00 269.09

037063786916-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-463 0000463849232267 26/11/24 250.00 19.09

849232267-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 NEFT CR-IDFB0010204-GAGAN METALS LIMITED IDFBH24331063966 26/11/24 18,112.00 18,131.09

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-IDFBH24331063

966

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000889301640540 26/11/24 2,000.00 16,131.09

889301640540-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000627443624967 26/11/24 2,000.00 14,131.09

627443624967-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433145060654 26/11/24 2,000.00 12,131.09

YESB0000001-433145060654-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433145374113 26/11/24 5,000.00 7,131.09

YESB0000001-433145374113-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000572060952900 26/11/24 5,000.00 2,131.09

572060952900-UPI INTENT

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000585903041025 26/11/24 2,000.00 131.09

585903041025-UPI INTENT
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26/11/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR POOJARI-PAYTMQR5E3A75@PT 0000398464181225 26/11/24 20.00 111.09

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-398464181225-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

26/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000371962294859 26/11/24 100.00 11.09

371962294859-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 IMPS-433215730614-WOODLAND SECURITIES -I 0000433215730614 27/11/24 14,994.00 15,005.09

CIC-XXXXXXXX0501-20241127135710

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000758236793747 27/11/24 2,000.00 13,005.09

758236793747-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433283360055 27/11/24 2,000.00 11,005.09

YESB0000001-433283360055-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-892 0000892390126545 27/11/24 4,000.00 7,005.09

390126545-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000290175595556 27/11/24 5,000.00 2,005.09

290175595556-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-755 0000755037199101 27/11/24 1,000.00 1,005.09

037199101-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 UPI-FATHIMA CATERING SER-WLPOS.2585343A@ 0000959499444464 27/11/24 500.00 505.09

KVB-KVBL0001763-959499444464-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000248296506272 27/11/24 500.00 5.09

248296506272-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 IMPS-433220669582-PAY 10 SERVICES PVT LT 0000433220669582 27/11/24 1,200.00 1,205.09

D-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX9209-TRANSAFER REQUEST

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000479565396702 27/11/24 1,000.00 205.09

479565396702-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 IMPS-433220468098-AGF FINLEASE (INDIA)-I 0000433220468098 27/11/24 22,050.00 22,255.09

CIC-XXXXXXXX1267-20241127191757

27/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000938630295064 27/11/24 2,000.00 20,255.09

938630295064-UPI INTENT

27/11/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR POOJARI-PAYTMQR5E3A75@PT 0000404795449064 27/11/24 240.00 20,015.09

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-404795449064-PAYMENT FROM
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PHONE

27/11/24 UPI-DODDARAMPURA SHIVALI-PAYTM.S11XX66@P 0000433236798956 27/11/24 170.00 19,845.09

TY-YESB0PTMUPI-433236798956-PAYMENT TO P

AYTM S

28/11/24 IMPS-433300700435-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000433300700435 28/11/24 14,535.00 34,380.09

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

28/11/24 UPI-XXXXXX4801-ICIC0000006-411543858055- 0000411543858055 28/11/24 21,600.00 12,780.09

PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/11/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000433399550690 28/11/24 199.00 12,581.09

-HDFC0000499-433399550690-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

28/11/24 IMPS-433311279980-ACHIIEVERSFINANCEI-UTI 0000433311279980 28/11/24 1.00 12,582.09

B-XXXXXXXXXXX9141-IMPS

28/11/24 IMPS-433311217568-ACHIIEVERS FINANCE I-I 0000433311217568 28/11/24 22,935.00 35,517.09

CIC-XXXXXXXX4801-LOAN DISBURSED CF

28/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000433316014706 28/11/24 2,000.00 33,517.09

0YBLUPI-433316014706-UPI INTENT

28/11/24 UPI-NAYANA G-9731730903@YBL-UTIB0000009- 0000648562553604 28/11/24 500.00 33,017.09

648562553604-ANILS GIFT

28/11/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX3043-P3CNBG10-BANGALORE 0000000000006057 28/11/24 20,000.00 13,017.09

28/11/24 ATW-416021XXXXXX3043-P3CNBG10-BANGALORE 0000000000006060 28/11/24 11,500.00 1,517.09

28/11/24 UPI-ZOMATO LIMITED-ZOMATOORDER1.GPAY@OKP 0000433320330961 28/11/24 305.23 1,211.86

AYAXIS-UTIB0000553-433320330961-UPI

28/11/24 IMPS-433316001237-ACHIIEVERS FINANCE I-I 0000433316001237 28/11/24 320.00 1,531.86

CIC-XXXXXXXX4801-LOAN REPAYMENT CF

28/11/24 IMPS-433317843988-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000433317843988 28/11/24 31,000.00 32,531.86

XXX1998-21590019551418

28/11/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR2810050501016ULPZCTC 0000197498024536 28/11/24 270.00 32,261.86

D0RQ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-197498024536-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

28/11/24 UPI-SAWALSHA LEASING AND-CASHMYPAYMENT93 0000617928111481 28/11/24 29,995.36 2,266.50

6.RZP@AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-617928111481-
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PAYVIARAZORPAY

28/11/24 IMPS-433326133905-SAWALSHA LEASING AND F 0000433326133905 28/11/24 25,200.00 27,466.50

INANCE P-RATN-XXXXXXXX7348-CASHMYPAYMENT

LOANVELURIPHAN

28/11/24 UPI-DPAL LEASING AND FIN-DPALD2D@ICICI-I 0000680319575689 28/11/24 18,020.00 9,446.50

CIC0DC0099-680319575689-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

28/11/24 UPI-SRI NIDHI WINES-PAYTMQR281005050101O 0000951196128233 28/11/24 720.00 8,726.50

H54968MTK6V@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-9511961282

33-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000433337041262 28/11/24 2,000.00 6,726.50

0YBLUPI-433337041262-UPI INTENT

28/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-288 0000288878515707 28/11/24 2,000.00 4,726.50

878515707-UPI INTENT

28/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000529113035232 28/11/24 4,000.00 726.50

529113035232-UPI INTENT

28/11/24 UPI-MURALI V-7676426212@YBL-UTIB0000677 0000400367339113 28/11/24 500.00 226.50

-400367339113-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/11/24 UPI-MURALI V-7676426212@YBL-UTIB0000677 0000850470185135 28/11/24 100.00 126.50

-850470185135-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/11/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR POOJARI-PAYTMQR5E3A75@PT 0000141088180880 28/11/24 120.00 6.50

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-141088180880-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

28/11/24 IMPS-433322756548-D.PAL LEASING AND FI-I 0000433322756548 28/11/24 17,640.00 17,646.50

CIC-XXXXXXXX1279-20241128202053

28/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-922 0000922397781177 28/11/24 4,000.00 13,646.50

397781177-UPI INTENT

28/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000887708140460 28/11/24 10,000.00 3,646.50

887708140460-UPI INTENT

28/11/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000213614395389 28/11/24 3,500.00 146.50

213614395389-UPI INTENT

29/11/24 112024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000411280561163 29/11/24 104,497.00 104,643.50
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29/11/24 UPI-XXXXXX3962-AIRP0000001-433457436456- 0000433457436456 29/11/24 1.00 104,642.50

PAYMENT TO 8374103

29/11/24 IMPS-433407311681-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000433407311681 29/11/24 7,000.00 97,642.50

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

29/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433407370254 29/11/24 2,000.00 95,642.50

29/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433411387171 29/11/24 2,000.00 93,642.50

29/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433412391487 29/11/24 2,000.00 91,642.50

29/11/24 IMPS-433412619990-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000433412619990 29/11/24 6,637.00 98,279.50

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

29/11/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918-2@YB 0000594884952538 29/11/24 100.00 98,179.50

L-KKBK0007813-594884952538-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

29/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000433471849302 29/11/24 2,000.00 96,179.50

0YBLUPI-433471849302-UPI INTENT

29/11/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000433474250274 29/11/24 2,000.00 94,179.50

0YBLUPI-433474250274-UPI INTENT

29/11/24 IMPS-433425303418-CASHFREEPAYOUT-RATN-XX 0000433425303418 29/11/24 4,808.00 98,987.50

XXXXXX0174-PLAYFANTASYWITHDRAW9249748

29/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433418440768 29/11/24 2,000.00 96,987.50

29/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433418441849 29/11/24 2,000.00 94,987.50

29/11/24 UPI-S V R SPIRIT ZONE-PAYTMQR1HJ0XJ0C9N@ 0000854537149313 29/11/24 1,390.00 93,597.50

PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-854537149313-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

29/11/24 UPI-SANJAY KUMAR YADAV-PAYTMQR5CK3KJ@PTY 0000400368272776 29/11/24 170.00 93,427.50

S-YESB0PTMUPI-400368272776-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

29/11/24 UPI-DEVARAJ M-Q729835349@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000419447749040 29/11/24 150.00 93,277.50

-419447749040-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/11/24 UPI-MURALI V-7676426212@YBL-UTIB0000677 0000056666679134 29/11/24 170.00 93,107.50

-056666679134-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433421463209 29/11/24 2,000.00 91,107.50

29/11/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR POOJARI-PAYTMQR5E3A75@PT 0000717477414914 29/11/24 120.00 90,987.50
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YS-YESB0PTMUPI-717477414914-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

29/11/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-PAYTMQR5VUQ6E@PTYS-YES 0000835113946762 29/11/24 90.00 90,897.50

B0PTMUPI-835113946762-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

29/11/24 UPI-CREDIT-CCPXXXX@ICICI-970093959543-PA 0000970093959543 30/11/24 85,346.00 5,551.50

YMENT FROM PHONE

30/11/24 UPI-GURUPRASAD HAVALADAR-8217037371@AXL- 0000867754550758 30/11/24 191.00 5,360.50

IPOS0000001-867754550758-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

30/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433500478046 30/11/24 5,000.00 360.50

30/11/24 UPI-DODDARAMPURA SHIVALI-PAYTM.S11XX66@P 0000757587182209 30/11/24 170.00 190.50

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-757587182209-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

30/11/24 UPI-ZEPTONOW-CFZEPTONOW@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000433517085496 30/11/24 171.18 19.32

9-433517085496-UPI

30/11/24 IMPS-433517645918-MOBIKWIK-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000433517645918 30/11/24 66,000.00 66,019.32

XXX6704-W2B

30/11/24 IMPS-433517322845-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000433517322845 30/11/24 66,000.00 19.32

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

30/11/24 CASH DEPOSIT-416021XXXXXX3043-ELECTRONIC 0000000000007139 30/11/24 19,000.00 19,019.32

CITY PHASE 2

30/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433522598850 30/11/24 2,000.00 17,019.32

30/11/24 IMPS-433522519582-KASAR CREDIT AND CAP-I 0000433522519582 30/11/24 30,870.00 47,889.32

CIC-XXXXXXXX4842-IMPS/ICICI/SOTK00000011

838/VELURI CHOWDARY/30870

30/11/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433522601665 30/11/24 2,000.00 45,889.32

01/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000639903054796 01/12/24 45,000.00 889.32

L-AIRP0000001-639903054796-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

01/12/24 IMPS-433610377676-VELURIPHANINDRACHOWDAR 0000433610377676 01/12/24 10,000.00 10,889.32

Y-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-IMPS TO ACCOUNT 501005

33361972 FROM 8374103962
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01/12/24 UPI-SURYAKUMAR ENTERPRIS-SURYAKUMARENTER 0000486406444882 01/12/24 5,000.00 5,889.32

PRISES@TMB-TMBL0000228-486406444882-F292

3D7

01/12/24 POS 416021XXXXXX3043 GAMEZY 0000433610636504 01/12/24 5,000.00 889.32

01/12/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918-2@YB 0000193833478157 01/12/24 500.00 389.32

L-KKBK0007813-193833478157-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

01/12/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q942679899@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000505007719130 01/12/24 18.00 371.32

I-505007719130-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/12/24 UPI-PURUSHOTHAMA-PAYTMQR5YYVBV@PTYS-NA-4 0000433613118949 01/12/24 250.00 121.32

33613118949-HI

01/12/24 IMPS-433615465385-VELURIPHANINDRACHOWDAR 0000433615465385 01/12/24 22,000.00 22,121.32

Y-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-IMPS TO ACCOUNT 501005

33361972 FROM 8374103962

01/12/24 UPI-MR BALAJI GOVINDASAM-SIMRONBALA-1@OK 0000433615775342 01/12/24 10,000.00 12,121.32

SBI-CIUB0000323-433615775342-PAYMENT FRO

M AIRTE

01/12/24 UPI-MR BALAJI GOVINDASAM-SIMRONBALA-1@OK 0000433616801742 01/12/24 10,000.00 2,121.32

SBI-CIUB0000323-433616801742-PAYMENT FRO

M AIRTE

01/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000896577189145 01/12/24 2,000.00 121.32

0099-896577189145-UPI INTENT

01/12/24 IMPS-433621303226-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000433621303226 01/12/24 121.00 0.32

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

02/12/24 CARD RE-ISSUANCE FEE 191124-MIR253367157 MIR2533671577018 02/12/24 0.32 0.00

7018

02/12/24 IMPS-433716442350-GAGAN METALS LIMITED-I 0000433716442350 02/12/24 17,640.00 17,640.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX8552-BULD45376969

02/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000433715934108 02/12/24 2,000.00 15,640.00

433715934108-UPI INTENT

02/12/24 IMPS-433716501217-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-I 0000433716501217 02/12/24 24,696.00 40,336.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX7766-20241202154702
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02/12/24 UPI-V MANASA-VELURU97@YBL-HDFC0004246-49 0000499345717924 02/12/24 30,000.00 10,336.00

9345717924-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

02/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-433 0000433716813036 02/12/24 2,000.00 8,336.00

716813036-UPI INTENT

02/12/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433718292899 02/12/24 2,000.00 6,336.00

YESB0000001-433718292899-UPI INTENT

02/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000433719553033 02/12/24 2,000.00 4,336.00

0099-433719553033-UPI INTENT

02/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000433720959080 02/12/24 2,000.00 2,336.00

0YBLUPI-433720959080-UPI INTENT

02/12/24 UPI-DELTATECH GAMING LIM-PAYTM-8728453@P 0000042676768158 02/12/24 1,000.00 1,336.00

TYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-042676768158-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

02/12/24 UPI-DELTATECH GAMING LIM-PAYTM-8728453@P 0000931557151044 02/12/24 1,000.00 336.00

TYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-931557151044-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

02/12/24 UPI-GARIMA MALLA-PAYTM.S10YTR0@PTY-NA-43 0000433722142702 02/12/24 100.00 236.00

3722142702-HI

03/12/24 NEFT CR-IDFB0010204-DIGNER FINLEASE AND IDFBH24338291848 03/12/24 13,230.00 13,466.00

INVESTMENT PRI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY

-IDFBH24338291848

03/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-433 0000433856711311 03/12/24 2,000.00 11,466.00

856711311-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-433 0000433857267547 03/12/24 5,000.00 6,466.00

857267547-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 IMPS-433816931786-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE PA 0000433816931786 03/12/24 12,920.00 19,386.00

YOUT ESCROW ACCOUNT-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0049

-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT

03/12/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433872836791 03/12/24 5,000.00 14,386.00

YESB0000001-433872836791-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 IMPS-433818539672-DIGNER FIN-LEASE AND-I 0000433818539672 03/12/24 10,584.00 24,970.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX4907-VELURIPHANINDRA
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03/12/24 UPI-MURALI V-PAYTMQR5B6UA6@PAYTM-YESB0PT 0000433847535258 03/12/24 500.00 24,470.00

MUPI-433847535258-PAYMENT TO PAYTMQR

03/12/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433875348207 03/12/24 5,000.00 19,470.00

YESB0000001-433875348207-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000433875871164 03/12/24 10,000.00 9,470.00

YESB0000001-433875871164-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000433882395964 03/12/24 5,000.00 4,470.00

SUPI-433882395964-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 UPI-S V B R HOTEL AND LO-PAYTMQR5CCG6K@P 0000385989285082 03/12/24 1,450.00 3,020.00

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-385989285082-PAYMENT FRO

M PHONE

03/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000433884953810 03/12/24 2,000.00 1,020.00

433884953810-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000433885514541 03/12/24 500.00 520.00

SUPI-433885514541-UPI INTENT

03/12/24 UPI-KARTHIK-PAYTMQR5YY9YK@PTYS-YESB0PTMU 0000433859130318 03/12/24 60.00 460.00

PI-433859130318-PAYMENT TO PAYTMQR

03/12/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR60TDQQ@PTYS-YESB0P 0000433893862768 03/12/24 125.00 335.00

TMUPI-433893862768-PAYMENT TO PAYTMQR

03/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000072505558361 03/12/24 99.00 236.00

SUPI-072505558361-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 IMPS-433913332710-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-I 0000433913332710 04/12/24 1.00 237.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX1873-VERIFY BY ELI

04/12/24 IMPS-433913348761-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-I 0000433913348761 04/12/24 14,112.00 14,349.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX1873-20241204130406

04/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000433905201851 04/12/24 2,000.00 12,349.00

433905201851-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000433905894647 04/12/24 2,000.00 10,349.00

433905894647-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 IMPS-433914643309-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000433914643309 04/12/24 11,616.00 21,965.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

04/12/24 UPI-M VISHNU PRASAD-9742043999@YBL-SBIN0 0000927823250754 04/12/24 11,000.00 10,965.00
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010105-927823250754-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/12/24 UPI-DELTATECH GAMING LIM-PAYTM-8728453@P 0000312768821625 04/12/24 2,000.00 8,965.00

TYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-312768821625-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

04/12/24 UPI-DELTATECH GAMING LIM-PAYTM-8728453@P 0000860554228016 04/12/24 2,000.00 6,965.00

TYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-860554228016-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

04/12/24 IMPS-433916077486-CASHFREE PAYMENTS INDI 0000433916077486 04/12/24 1.00 6,966.00

A PVT LTD-NSPB-XXXXXXXX0008-BAV

04/12/24 IMPS-433925331539-CASHFREEPAYOUT-RATN-XX 0000433925331539 04/12/24 5,102.00 12,068.00

XXXXXX0174-PAYOUT

04/12/24 UPI-MR DANDU ANAND

KUMAR-DANDUANAND122@J

0000453446319858 04/12/24 5,000.00 7,068.00

IO-BDBL0002092-453446319858-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

04/12/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELCOMMONPOO 0000433917182574 04/12/24 589.00 6,479.00

L@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-433917182574-PAYME

NT FROM AIRTE

04/12/24 IMPS-433925343987-KNOCKUS SERVICES PVT L 0000433925343987 04/12/24 10,508.00 16,987.00

TD-RATN-XXXXXXXX7243-PAY3009318091

04/12/24 UPI-POKERSTARS-POKERSTARSONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000433922631632 04/12/24 5,000.00 11,987.00

0YBLUPI-433922631632-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000433923685252 04/12/24 2,000.00 9,987.00

433923685252-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-433 0000433925257510 04/12/24 2,000.00 7,987.00

925257510-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000433927221501 04/12/24 4,000.00 3,987.00

433927221501-UPI INTENT

04/12/24 UPI-CC TRADERS-CCTRADERS@TMB-TMBL0000485 0000693774336895 04/12/24 2,000.00 1,987.00

-693774336895-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/12/24 UPI-S V B R HOTEL AND LO-PAYTMQR5CCG6K@P 0000198788032109 04/12/24 1,300.00 687.00

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-198788032109-PAYMENT FRO
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M PHONE

04/12/24 UPI-RAGHURAMA R SHETTY-Q727819978@YBL-NA 0000433932103342 04/12/24 100.00 587.00

-433932103342-HI

04/12/24 UPI-LALU KUMAR-PAYTMQR5MUIFG@PTYS-NA-433 0000433932143014 04/12/24 110.00 477.00

932143014-HI

05/12/24 UPI-KUMBHAGIRI MADHAVI-PAYTMQR14JWA5@PAY 0000434033484989 05/12/24 80.00 397.00

TM-NA-434033484989-HI

05/12/24 UPI-FAMILY X PRESS SUPER-PAYTMQR14YMGBVR 0000434033504592 05/12/24 88.00 309.00

W5@PAYTM-NA-434033504592-HI

05/12/24 IMPS-434025220080-NALSAN ENTERPRISES PRI 0000434025220080 05/12/24 7,000.00 7,309.00

VATE LIM-RATN-XXXXXXXX6040-TRANSFER

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434056012208 05/12/24 2,000.00 5,309.00

056012208-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 UPI-BALAJI KIRANA STORE-BOIM-88923026026 0000718132103797 05/12/24 4,500.00 809.00

7@BOI-BKID0008892-718132103797-3F5C010

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434061123873 05/12/24 500.00 309.00

434061123873-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 IMPS-434015753019-MFINANCE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000434015753019 05/12/24 641.00 950.00

XXX1998-21590019551418

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434061410653 05/12/24 500.00 450.00

434061410653-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000624469195324 05/12/24 200.00 250.00

0099-624469195324-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 NEFT CR-IDIB000B027-FOCUS EVENTS-FB7DY13 IDIBH24340486442 05/12/24 3,300.00 3,550.00

52657-IDIBH24340486442

05/12/24 NEFT CR-IDIB000B027-FOCUS EVENTS-78D2W19 IDIBH24340486542 05/12/24 1,800.00 5,350.00

81128-IDIBH24340486542

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434071793702 05/12/24 1,000.00 4,350.00

071793702-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 UPI-SRI NIDHI WINES-PAYTMQR1M6QU3XPVT@PA 0000434035438781 05/12/24 720.00 3,630.00

YTM-NA-434035438781-HI

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434076782021 05/12/24 2,000.00 1,630.00
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434076782021-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434077290099 05/12/24 1,000.00 630.00

SUPI-434077290099-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME2@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000434037636431 05/12/24 3,810.00 4,440.00

0099-434037636431-PAYOUT TRANSFER

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434079583917 05/12/24 2,000.00 2,440.00

434079583917-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 IMPS-434020800616-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE PA 0000434020800616 05/12/24 7,749.00 10,189.00

YOUT ESCROW ACCOUNT-YESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0049

-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LT

05/12/24 UPI-S V R SPIRIT ZONE-PAYTMQR1HJ0XJ0C9N@ 0000049466895961 05/12/24 680.00 9,509.00

PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-049466895961-PAYMENT F

ROM PHONE

05/12/24 UPI-SANJAY KUMAR YADAV-PAYTMQR5CK3KJ@PTY 0000624389196355 05/12/24 170.00 9,339.00

S-YESB0PTMUPI-624389196355-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/12/24 UPI-SANJAY KUMAR YADAV-PAYTMQR5CK3KJ@PTY 0000524447114048 05/12/24 15.00 9,324.00

S-YESB0PTMUPI-524447114048-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/12/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR POOJARI-PAYTMQR5E3A75@PT 0000118544472169 05/12/24 120.00 9,204.00

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-118544472169-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/12/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-PAYTMQR5VUQ6E@PTYS-YES 0000887656325707 05/12/24 30.00 9,174.00

B0PTMUPI-887656325707-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000773186068551 05/12/24 5,000.00 4,174.00

L-AIRP0000001-773186068551-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434085139815 05/12/24 2,000.00 2,174.00

434085139815-UPI INTENT

05/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000434023857754 06/12/24 5,008.00 7,182.00

RTEL-AIRP0000001-434023857754-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE
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05/12/24 UPI-BISWAJIT PATRA-6372047363-7@AIRTEL-I 0000434023857953 06/12/24 5,000.00 2,182.00

POS0000001-434023857953-PAYMENT FROM AIR

TE

06/12/24 UPI-SHADIRA INFOTECH PRI-SHADIRA1803@OKS 0000434100863786 06/12/24 1,850.00 332.00

BI-IDFB0040101-434100863786-EAAAF19

06/12/24 IMPS-434127062623-NALSAN ENTERPRISES PRI 0000434127062623 06/12/24 10,272.00 10,604.00

VATE LIM-RATN-XXXXXXXX6040-TRANSFER

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434194216786 06/12/24 2,000.00 8,604.00

434194216786-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434194729324 06/12/24 2,000.00 6,604.00

434194729324-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-64 TRAVEL NETWORK-PPQR01.NCHZJU@IOB- 0000363515611118 06/12/24 5,000.00 1,604.00

IOBA0001459-363515611118-9231

06/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000542036052737 06/12/24 1,000.00 604.00

0099-542036052737-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 CARD RE-ISSUANCE FEE 191124-MIR253418101 MIR2534181013024 06/12/24 235.68 368.32

3024

06/12/24 UPI-ATUL NAIK-ABHINASHNAIK45-7@OKICICI-I 0000470713638434 06/12/24 4,200.00 4,568.32

BKL0001370-470713638434-UPI

06/12/24 UPI-LAKHVEER SINGH-LAKHVEER2512@UCO-UCB 0000434101742699 06/12/24 4,200.00 8,768.32

A0000375-434101742699-SENDING MONEY

06/12/24 UPI-DEEPAK KUMAR-DEEPAK2236@AXL-KKBK000 0000804777798049 06/12/24 4,200.00 12,968.32

4372-804777798049-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/12/24 UPI-JASHANDEEP SINGH-JASHAN75@UCO-UCBA0 0000434101742868 06/12/24 4,200.00 17,168.32

000364-434101742868-SENDING MONEY

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434199804763 06/12/24 2,000.00 15,168.32

199804763-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0000860-M S BHAI BHAI AGENCY AXISP00580667360 06/12/24 5,400.00 20,568.32

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP00580667

360

06/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0000860-M S BHAI BHAI AGENCY AXISP00580667361 06/12/24 3,000.00 23,568.32

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP00580667
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361

06/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0000860-M S BHAI BHAI AGENCY AXISP00580667363 06/12/24 5,400.00 28,968.32

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP00580667

363

06/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0000860-M S BHAI BHAI AGENCY AXISP00580667362 06/12/24 3,000.00 31,968.32

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP00580667

362

06/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0000860-M S BHAI BHAI AGENCY AXISP00580667364 06/12/24 5,400.00 37,368.32

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP00580667

364

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434101419507 06/12/24 5,000.00 32,368.32

434101419507-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-JAGDISH PRASAD-SUNNNIILKU@AXL-SBIN0 0000940551683609 06/12/24 10,000.00 22,368.32

031124-940551683609-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/12/24 UPI-SAI BHAGATH MANTHENA-6305566330@IKWI 0000434138521268 06/12/24 3,000.00 25,368.32

K-YESB0000477-434138521268-NA

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434106421242 06/12/24 10,000.00 15,368.32

434106421242-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-RUNA KUMARI-8809206300@IKWIK-SBIN00 0000434138662513 06/12/24 3,000.00 18,368.32

03587-434138662513-NA

06/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434108084025 06/12/24 5,000.00 13,368.32

SUPI-434108084025-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434108926949 06/12/24 500.00 12,868.32

SUPI-434108926949-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-SOFI BAKERY-6005756365@PSBPAY-PSIB00 0000479559423158 06/12/24 10,000.00 2,868.32

00237-479559423158-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

06/12/24 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-RISHAB ENTERPRISES-V 0000000411179369 06/12/24 3,000.00 5,868.32

ELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-000411179369

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434112869502 06/12/24 2,000.00 3,868.32

434112869502-UPI INTENT

06/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434113049941 06/12/24 3,000.00 868.32

434113049941-UPI INTENT
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06/12/24 UPI-MRS MANJULA BALU-PAYTMQR5ZAUSU@PTYS- 0000525274210475 06/12/24 40.00 828.32

YESB0PTMUPI-525274210475-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

06/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000470758582377 06/12/24 800.00 28.32

SUPI-470758582377-UPI INTENT

07/12/24 UPI-RAMESH G L-Q214833051@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000434211191755 07/12/24 18.00 10.32

I-434211191755-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/12/24 UPI-MEGHA WATER PLANT-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000434211200900 07/12/24 10.00 0.32

11CSA10BNBPVM@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-43421120

0900-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

07/12/24 DEBIT CARD-RENEWAL FEE-03781RENE24341001 000000000000000 07/12/24 235.68 236.00

07/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000231470232610 07/12/24 200.00 36.00

231470232610-UPI INTENT

07/12/24 NEFT CR-IDFB0010204-SALORA CAPITAL LIMIT IDFBH24342201338 07/12/24 18,112.00 18,148.00

ED-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-IDFBH243422

01338

07/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434275927228 07/12/24 2,000.00 16,148.00

434275927228-UPI INTENT

07/12/24 UPI-KIRANKUMARK-Q684931566@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000275536518817 07/12/24 1,520.00 14,628.00

PI-275536518817-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000355800621741 07/12/24 8,000.00 6,628.00

355800621741-UPI INTENT

07/12/24 UPI-HALAK BULAK CAFE-PAYTM.S14GSHH@PTY-Y 0000320890748685 07/12/24 277.00 6,351.00

ESB0MCHUPI-320890748685-PAYMENT FROM PHO

NE

07/12/24 UPI-JAYED ENTERPRISE-JAYEDENTERPRISE@TMB 0000168251528368 07/12/24 5,000.00 1,351.00

-TMBL0000223-168251528368-PAYMENT FROM P

HONE

07/12/24 UPI-CHANDR DEV MAHTO-PAYTMQR5WS46D@PTYS- 0000434244007555 07/12/24 170.00 1,181.00

NA-434244007555-HI

07/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-564 0000564155728869 07/12/24 1,100.00 81.00

155728869-UPI INTENT
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07/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000341141033419 07/12/24 80.00 1.00

341141033419-UPI INTENT

08/12/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-PAYOUTS@YE 0000434381521812 08/12/24 294.00 295.00

SBANK-YESB0000022-434381521812-UPI PAYME

NT.

08/12/24 UPI-SWEET REVENGE-PAYTMQR5W4I4Q@PTYS-YES 0000434315604328 08/12/24 100.00 195.00

B0PTMUPI-434315604328-PAYMENT TO PAYTMQR

08/12/24 UPI-HAPPYBIGBAZAAR-Q219143230@YBL-YESB0Y 0000434332772136 08/12/24 100.00 95.00

BLUPI-434332772136-PAYMENT TO Q219143

08/12/24 UPI-RAJESH CHOURE-RAJA1995@IOB-IOBA00038 0000434362344166 08/12/24 3,000.00 3,095.00

65-434362344166-UPI FUND TRANSFER

08/12/24 UPI-MANGAT SINGH-MANGATSINGH6262@HDFCBAN 0000434346349216 08/12/24 3,000.00 6,095.00

K-HDFC0004868-434346349216-LOVE

08/12/24 UPI-DEVENDER SINGH-DEVENDER848566@CENTRA 0000434355136024 08/12/24 3,000.00 9,095.00

LBANK-IOBA0003505-434355136024-TT

08/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000729446719668 08/12/24 2,000.00 7,095.00

729446719668-UPI INTENT

08/12/24 UPI-RAMU ENTERPRISES-BHARATPE.8R0V0F5H6E 0000146266302375 08/12/24 7,000.00 95.00

31375@FBPE-FDRL0001382-146266302375-PAYM

ENT FROM PHONE

08/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000116442182240 08/12/24 95.00 0.00

116442182240-UPI INTENT

09/12/24 IMPS-434415899758-ROADJI RENTAL & SERV-I 0000434415899758 09/12/24 3,000.00 3,000.00

CIC-XXXXXXXX3108-1733736832126

09/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434454147294 09/12/24 2,000.00 1,000.00

434454147294-UPI INTENT

09/12/24 UPI-DEEPENDRA SINGH SO K-DEEPSA066@PNB-P 0000434416512554 09/12/24 1,000.00 0.00

UNB0788100-434416512554-PAYMENT FROM AIR

TE

09/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0001331-DEV PRAKASH AND COMP AXISP00582080196 09/12/24 3,000.00 3,000.00

ANY-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP00582

080196
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09/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434457170684 09/12/24 2,000.00 1,000.00

434457170684-UPI INTENT

09/12/24 UPI-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-PAYTM-57527813@ 0000434457864777 09/12/24 1,000.00 0.00

PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-434457864777-UPI INTEN

T

09/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN524344109514 09/12/24 3,000.00 3,000.00

BIN524344109514

09/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434471436823 09/12/24 1,000.00 2,000.00

434471436823-UPI INTENT

09/12/24 UPI-HUSSAINI MHOW KA TAW-7415394341@AXIS 0000128920475580 09/12/24 1,500.00 500.00

BANK-UTIB0004446-128920475580-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

09/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN524344144442 09/12/24 3,000.00 3,500.00

BIN524344144442

09/12/24 UPI-NALLANI SUDHAMANI-PAYTM.S14LXK7@PTY- 0000101352436767 09/12/24 80.00 3,420.00

YESB0MCHUPI-101352436767-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

09/12/24 UPI-SURESH SHETTY-PAYTMQR5VUQ6E@PTYS-YES 0000040934629420 09/12/24 30.00 3,390.00

B0PTMUPI-040934629420-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/12/24 UPI-SEWELLA ENTERPRISES-SEWELLA0839@IOB- 0000736124271640 09/12/24 3,000.00 390.00

IOBA0001570-736124271640-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

09/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434415311194 09/12/24 300.00 90.00

415311194-UPI INTENT

09/12/24 UPI-POKERSTARSIN-CASHFREEPOKERT@YESBANK- 0000434476390434 09/12/24 90.00 0.00

YESB0000001-434476390434-UPI INTENT

10/12/24 A2AINT01 - C41439101224114643 - - 09352 0000000869963474 10/12/24 17,640.00 17,640.00

560000062 - AGF FINLEASE INDIA LTD

10/12/24 UPI-PUNEET VARDHAN BOUDH-BOUDH1122@AIRTE 0000711711319229 10/12/24 3,000.00 14,640.00

L-KKBK0000297-711711319229-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

10/12/24 UPI-HARDEV SINGH-HARDEV1507@IDBI-IBKL000 0000472807852926 10/12/24 5,500.00 9,140.00
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2250-472807852926-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

10/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000330938592534 10/12/24 2,000.00 7,140.00

330938592534-UPI INTENT

10/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434591020548 10/12/24 2,000.00 5,140.00

591020548-UPI INTENT

10/12/24 UPI-REHAN ENTERPRISES-8209226712@INDIANB 0000434512302571 10/12/24 5,000.00 140.00

K-IDIB000S684-434512302571-0C53536

10/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434593634460 10/12/24 100.00 40.00

434593634460-UPI INTENT

10/12/24 UPI-SANTHOSH N-Q390297496@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000434542919747 10/12/24 40.00 0.00

I-434542919747-PAYMENT TO Q390297

11/12/24 NEFT CR-SIBL0000875-MODICARE-VELURIPHANI SIBLE00032025125 11/12/24 2,400.00 2,400.00

NDRACHOWDARY-SIBLE00032025125

11/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434633709081 11/12/24 2,000.00 400.00

434633709081-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-RAZORPAY-PAYOUTS.LOCONTHZ74-1@RBL-RA 0000434623046870 11/12/24 100,000.00 100,400.00

TN0000447-434623046870-RENT FROM PHANIND

R

11/12/24 UPI-VIKAS CHOUDHARY-6375660247@IKWIK-BKI 0000434610254012 11/12/24 7,000.00 93,400.00

D0006661-434610254012-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

11/12/24 UPI-GURVINDER SINGH-SINGH.GURVINDER@SUP 0000434610255378 11/12/24 9,000.00 84,400.00

ERYES-BKID0006106-434610255378-PAYMENT F

ROM AIRTE

11/12/24 IMPS-434611309018-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000434611309018 11/12/24 70,000.00 14,400.00

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

11/12/24 NEFT CR-RATN0000999-RISHAB ENTERPRISES-V 0000000412036467 11/12/24 3,300.00 17,700.00

ELURIPHANINDRACHOWDARY-000412036467

11/12/24 IMPS-434612355840-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000434612355840 11/12/24 10,000.00 7,700.00

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

11/12/24 NEFT CR-JSFB0CPC002-1 CLICK SERVICES-VEL N346240008438287 11/12/24 1,800.00 9,500.00

URIPHANINDRACHOWDARY-N346240008438287

11/12/24 UPI-BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITE-AIRTELPREPAIDAP 0000434614434265 11/12/24 361.00 9,139.00
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@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-434614434265-PAYMEN

T FROM AIRTE

11/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434647447698 11/12/24 5,000.00 4,139.00

434647447698-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-BHAVANI MENS WEAR-JAYARAMBP65-14@OKI 0000471250327918 11/12/24 4,200.00 8,339.00

CICI-IBKL0001724-471250327918-UPI

11/12/24 IMPS-434615992622-HARJINDER SINGH-IOBA- 0000434615992622 11/12/24 6,600.00 14,939.00

XXXXXXXXXXX7866-P2AMOB

11/12/24 IMPS-434615129429-RANJIT MOHAKUD-IOBA-X 0000434615129429 11/12/24 5,400.00 20,339.00

XXXXXXXXXX0467-P2AMOB

11/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434648488458 11/12/24 5,000.00 15,339.00

434648488458-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-VASANTHI-Q056848859@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000572006787956 11/12/24 50.00 15,289.00

572006787956-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/12/24 UPI-BALABANTA BAGARTI-BALABANTA2000@AXL- 0000269732821631 11/12/24 4,200.00 19,489.00

PUNB0498500-269732821631-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

11/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434652665544 11/12/24 10,000.00 9,489.00

SUPI-434652665544-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434653084801 11/12/24 5,000.00 4,489.00

SUPI-434653084801-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0001698-YUKTA GLASS AND SPAR AXISP00583239168 11/12/24 5,400.00 9,889.00

E PARTS-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP0

0583239168

11/12/24 NEFT CR-UTIB0001698-YUKTA GLASS AND SPAR AXISP00583239158 11/12/24 5,400.00 15,289.00

E PARTS-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-AXISP0

0583239158

11/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIMEONLINE@YBL-YESB 0000434653458151 11/12/24 10,000.00 5,289.00

0YBLUPI-434653458151-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434655176621 11/12/24 200.00 5,089.00

SUPI-434655176621-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434656299044 11/12/24 600.00 4,489.00
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SUPI-434656299044-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434657709311 11/12/24 2,500.00 1,989.00

434657709311-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000434658164156 11/12/24 1,900.00 89.00

434658164156-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN324346141332 11/12/24 5,400.00 5,489.00

BIN324346141332

11/12/24 NEFT CR-BDBL0001000-1-VELURIPHANINDRACHO N346240168308028 11/12/24 4,200.00 9,689.00

WDARY UWENEQI-N346240168308028

11/12/24 NEFT CR-BDBL0001000-1-VELURIPHANINDRACHO N346240568308034 11/12/24 6,600.00 16,289.00

WDARY UWENEQL-N346240568308034

11/12/24 NEFT CR-BDBL0001000-1-VELURIPHANINDRACHO N346240568307064 11/12/24 4,200.00 20,489.00

WDARY UWENEPY-N346240568307064

11/12/24 UPI-MURALI V-7676426212@YBL-UTIB0000677 0000134955458593 11/12/24 1,000.00 19,489.00

-134955458593-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/12/24 NEFT CR-BDBL0001000-1-VELURIPHANINDRACHO N346240568246045 11/12/24 6,600.00 26,089.00

WDARY UWENEPB-N346240568246045

11/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN324346182102 11/12/24 4,200.00 30,289.00

BIN324346182102

11/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434664326359 11/12/24 10,000.00 20,289.00

434664326359-UPI INTENT

11/12/24 UPI-BODDU RAVITEJA YADAV-9491988918-2@YB 0000160780211857 11/12/24 200.00 20,089.00

L-KKBK0007813-160780211857-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

11/12/24 UPI-MURALI V-7676426212@YBL-UTIB0000677 0000594100243843 11/12/24 600.00 19,489.00

-594100243843-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/12/24 UPI-PRAVEEN YADAV-Q906967490@YBL-YESB0 0000952277787024 11/12/24 180.00 19,309.00

YBLUPI-952277787024-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/12/24 UPI-NIRAJ KUMAR-EDDCUC@AIRTEL-PUNB0MBGB0 0000377121271893 12/12/24 15,000.00 4,309.00

6-377121271893-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

12/12/24 UPI-ZOMATO-PAYZOMATO@HDFCBANK-HDFC000049 0000434774746420 12/12/24 605.05 3,703.95

9-434774746420-UPI
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12/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000434774735093 12/12/24 2,000.00 1,703.95

SUPI-434774735093-UPI INTENT

12/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434779857954 12/12/24 1,000.00 703.95

779857954-UPI INTENT

12/12/24 UPI-GURPREET KAUR-GURP75098-1@OKAXIS-CN 0000434748670592 12/12/24 3,000.00 3,703.95

RB0000033-434748670592-PAY

12/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000434781796044 12/12/24 2,000.00 1,703.95

0099-434781796044-UPI INTENT

12/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME-PAYOUTS@YESBAN 0000434789964558 12/12/24 5,835.00 7,538.95

K-YESB0000022-434789964558-UPI PAYMENT.

12/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434784470151 12/12/24 2,500.00 5,038.95

434784470151-UPI INTENT

12/12/24 UPI-JR ENTERPRISES-JRENTERPRISES898@TMB- 0000434711262136 12/12/24 5,000.00 38.95

TMBL0000299-434711262136-PAYMENT FROM AI

RTE

13/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000434808074161 13/12/24 15,000.00 15,038.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-434808074161-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

13/12/24 UPI-GOPAL-GOPALSINGH00011@AXL-IOBA000183 0000434808075484 13/12/24 5,000.00 10,038.95

4-434808075484-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

13/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000598618648242 13/12/24 10,000.00 38.95

L-AIRP0000001-598618648242-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

13/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000434808091556 13/12/24 10,000.00 10,038.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-434808091556-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

13/12/24 UPI-BALDEV SINGH-BAY8425@AXL-IBKL0001099 0000434808091985 13/12/24 5,000.00 5,038.95

-434808091985-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

13/12/24 UPI-SHAHID MAJEED SHIEKH-MYZAIN@YBL-JAKA 0000434808093862 13/12/24 5,000.00 38.95

0ALOOSA-434808093862-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

13/12/24 IMPS-434811319055-TYCOON CREDIT & PORT-I 0000434811319055 13/12/24 19,404.00 19,442.95

CIC-XXXXXXXX2619-LOANHUB-283695
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13/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434832631361 13/12/24 2,000.00 17,442.95

434832631361-UPI INTENT

13/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY2@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-434 0000434832961956 13/12/24 2,000.00 15,442.95

832961956-UPI INTENT

13/12/24 UPI-CREATIVE ENTERPRISES-919849538230@KB 0000434811266585 13/12/24 10,000.00 5,442.95

L-KARB0000733-434811266585-PAYMENT FROM

AIRTE

13/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434835539372 13/12/24 5,000.00 442.95

434835539372-UPI INTENT

13/12/24 IMPS-434813625530-GAMEZY GTPL TRUSTEE -I 0000434813625530 13/12/24 23,703.00 24,145.95

CIC-XXXXXXXX5381-PAYOUT TRANSFER

13/12/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000471485168995 13/12/24 2,000.00 22,145.95

B0YESUPI-471485168995-IN APP

13/12/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR60TDQQ@PTYS-YESB0P 0000434814399947 13/12/24 90.00 22,055.95

TMUPI-434814399947-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

13/12/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE@YESPAY-YES 0000471485572126 13/12/24 2,000.00 20,055.95

B0YESUPI-471485572126-IN APP

13/12/24 UPI-RUMMYCULTURE-RUMMYCULTURE-GK1@ICICI- 0000434876809941 13/12/24 19,405.00 39,460.95

ICIC0DC0099-434876809941-PAYOUT TRANSFER

13/12/24 UPI-PLAYERMEDIA-PLAYERZPOTLTDONLINE@YBL- 0000488369835252 13/12/24 5,000.00 34,460.95

YESB0YBLUPI-488369835252-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

13/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME1@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000540536324923 13/12/24 2,000.00 32,460.95

0099-540536324923-UPI INTENT

13/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME2@ICICI-ICIC0DC 0000434877206665 13/12/24 303.00 32,763.95

0099-434877206665-PAYOUT TRANSFER

13/12/24 UPI-MANAPPURAM FINANCE L-MANAPPURAM.PAYU 0000761093971721 13/12/24 31,443.00 1,320.95

@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-761093971721-PAYMENT

FROM PHONE

13/12/24 UPI-MURALI V-7676426212@YBL-UTIB0000677 0000604903044592 13/12/24 500.00 820.95

-604903044592-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000902219847317 13/12/24 250.00 570.95
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902219847317-UPI INTENT

13/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000434854431219 13/12/24 100.00 470.95

434854431219-UPI INTENT

13/12/24 UPI-MRS MANJULA BALU-PAYTMQR60XZHA@PTYS- 0000434858455903 13/12/24 40.00 430.95

YESB0PTMUPI-434858455903-UPI

13/12/24 UPI-SALEEM P P-PAYTMQR60TDQQ@PTYS-YESB0P 0000434859115019 13/12/24 64.00 366.95

TMUPI-434859115019-UPI

13/12/24 UPI-N DHANAMJAYULU-DHANAMJAYULU.N@YBL-IC 0000274769707633 13/12/24 100.00 266.95

IC0001075-274769707633-PAYMENT FROM PHON

E

13/12/24 UPI-NAGARAJ H R-Q870630040@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000329389533050 13/12/24 35.00 231.95

PI-329389533050-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

13/12/24 UPI-SURESH-8905029572@IBL-AIRP0000001-23 0000234819240277 13/12/24 50.00 181.95

4819240277-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

14/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN124349234250 14/12/24 3,300.00 3,481.95

BIN124349234250

14/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN124349235802 14/12/24 3,300.00 6,781.95

BIN124349235802

14/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN124349236010 14/12/24 4,200.00 10,981.95

BIN124349236010

14/12/24 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-ARV MARKETING-NULL-S SBIN124349234293 14/12/24 4,800.00 15,781.95

BIN124349234293

14/12/24 UPI-TIKESWAR CHHATRI-IMAMI82@FREECHARGE- 0000376923353494 14/12/24 4,200.00 19,981.95

UBIN0561151-376923353494-UPI

14/12/24 41214705228466834437/PAYTMJIO 0000243492222302 14/12/24 859.00 19,122.95

14/12/24 UPI-INTURI ANIL KUMAR-9440608917@YBL-NA- 0000434972676247 14/12/24 15,000.00 4,122.95

434972676247-HI

15/12/24 UPI-MALYAVANTHAM BALAVI-9701588091@YBL- 0000601072720836 15/12/24 31.00 4,091.95

SBIN0002766-601072720836-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

15/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000996582132125 15/12/24 3,500.00 591.95

L-AIRP0000001-996582132125-PAYMENT FROM
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PHONE

15/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-2@YB 0000997466171782 15/12/24 500.00 91.95

L-AIRP0000001-997466171782-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

15/12/24 UPI-MR GAJENDRA PRATAP-Q157237393@YBL-Y 0000435056703780 15/12/24 70.00 21.95

ESB0YBLUPI-435056703780-UPI

15/12/24 UPI-SRI SAI FANCY STORE-PAYTMQR5XY54L@PT 0000435057504788 15/12/24 8.00 13.95

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-435057504788-UPI

20/12/24 IMPS-435521632173-KGC INFOTECH PRIVATE-I 0000435521632173 20/12/24 9,350.00 9,363.95

DFB-XXXXXXX0195-PAYOUT

20/12/24 IMPS-435521356585-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000435521356585 20/12/24 9,363.00 0.95

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

21/12/24 IMPS-435612807558-GAGAN METALS LIMITED-I 0000435612807558 21/12/24 17,640.00 17,640.95

CIC-XXXXXXXX8553-BULD46284495

21/12/24 UPI-ARUNA JYOTHI BANDI-JTHARUNA@OKSBI-S 0000435612692476 21/12/24 10,000.00 7,640.95

BIN0001925-435612692476-PAYMENT FROM AIR

TE

21/12/24 IMPS-435612191094-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000435612191094 21/12/24 7,640.00 0.95

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

23/12/24 IMPS-435827065297-NALSAN ENTERPRISES PRI 0000435827065297 23/12/24 608.00 608.95

VATE LIM-RATN-XXXXXXXX6040-TRANSFER

23/12/24 UPI-MS BNPUTTALINGARAJU -HPCLMSBNPUTTALI 0000435813538037 23/12/24 400.00 208.95

NGARAJUANDCOANEKAL07@YBL-NA-435813538037

-PAYMENT FOR 34CFD8

23/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000435811495341 23/12/24 200.00 8.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-435811495341-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

23/12/24 IMPS-435822688338-SWIGGY LIMITED(FORME-I 0000435822688338 23/12/24 1.00 9.95

CIC-XXXXXXXX3890-FTTRANSFERP2A

24/12/24 IMPS-435910283280-AUTHBLUE-UTIB-XXXXXXXX 0000435910283280 24/12/24 1.00 10.95

XXX9141-IMPS

24/12/24 IMPS-435917279754-D PAL LEASING AND FINA 0000435917279754 24/12/24 17,640.00 17,650.95
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NCE COMPANY LIMITED-AUBL-XXXXXXXXXXXX426

7-LOAN PAYMENT

24/12/24 UPI-HOT N FRESH-PAYTMQR5D431W@PTYS-YESB0 0000435917746149 24/12/24 48.00 17,602.95

PTMUPI-435917746149-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/12/24 UPI-V THIPPESH-7892639412@AIRTEL-SBIN00 0000435917747066 24/12/24 100.00 17,502.95

07117-435917747066-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

24/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000435917748247 24/12/24 17,000.00 502.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-435917748247-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

24/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-PVELURI60-2@OKS 0000435927750990 24/12/24 10,000.00 10,502.95

BI-KKBK0007813-435927750990-UPI

24/12/24 IMPS-435920353720-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000435920353720 24/12/24 10,000.00 502.95

XXXXXX2417-WILL SEND ANOTHER 10K IN 2 HO

URS

24/12/24 IMPS-435925478057-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOGIE 0000435925478057 24/12/24 11,852.00 12,354.95

S PVT LT-RATN-XXXXXXXX3058-GAMESKRAFTTEC

HNOLOGIESPRIVAT

24/12/24 IMPS-435921356313-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000435921356313 24/12/24 5,000.00 7,354.95

XXXXXX2417-HI

24/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000435921029068 24/12/24 7,000.00 354.95

RTEL-KKBK0007813-435921029068-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

25/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436000105992 25/12/24 5,000.00 5,354.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436000105992-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

25/12/24 IMPS-436000396994-CHINNAM NARESH-ICIC-XX 0000436000396994 25/12/24 5,000.00 354.95

XXXXXX2417-HI

25/12/24 3342264547/CSHFREZEPTONOW 0000243606155197 25/12/24 124.00 230.95

25/12/24 UPI-VASANTHI-Q056848859@YBL-NA-436025200 0000436025200923 25/12/24 60.00 170.95

923-HI

25/12/24 IMPS-436011456604-DIGIDIOS PAYMENTS SE-I 0000436011456604 25/12/24 13,555.00 13,725.95

DFB-XXXXXXX1976-NA
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25/12/24 IMPS-436011150278-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000436011150278 25/12/24 13,100.00 625.95

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

25/12/24 UPI-SUKETH SHETTY-PAYTMQR61OE5H@PTYS-YES 0000436017646474 25/12/24 105.00 520.95

B0PTMUPI-436017646474-PAYMENT FROM AIRTE

25/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436017658785 25/12/24 500.00 20.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436017658785-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

25/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436017692686 25/12/24 20.00 0.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436017692686-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

26/12/24 IMPS-436113580350-TYCOON CREDIT & PORT-I 0000436113580350 26/12/24 21,168.00 21,168.95

CIC-XXXXXXXX2621-ZAPPLOANS-31674

26/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436114452614 26/12/24 20,000.00 1,168.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436114452614-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

26/12/24 IMPS-436128231129-MAHAVIRA FINLEASE LIMI 0000436128231129 26/12/24 4,084.00 5,252.95

TED-RATN-XXXXXXXX6667-CREDIT4SURE

26/12/24 UPI-ASHOK KUMAR POOJARI-PAYTMQR5E3A75@PT 0000436165859931 26/12/24 120.00 5,132.95

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-436165859931-UPI

27/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-PVELURI60@OKHDF 0000436267355632 27/12/24 5,000.00 10,132.95

CBANK-AIRP0000001-436267355632-UPI

27/12/24 UPI-ABINA SUBBA-SUBBAABINA1-1@OKSBI-SBI 0000436267367078 27/12/24 10,000.00 132.95

N0000063-436267367078-UPI

27/12/24 IMPS-436214684883-SASHI ENTERPRISES LT-I 0000436214684883 27/12/24 16,088.00 16,220.95

CIC-XXXXXXXX2602-8310543306

27/12/24 IMPS-436214701517-SALORA CAPITAL LIMIT-I 0000436214701517 27/12/24 19,923.00 36,143.95

DFB-XXXXXXX1789-LOANPRIME

27/12/24 UPI-DIGNER FINLEASE AND -KREDITSUREIDFC@ 0000436239410945 27/12/24 14,880.00 21,263.95

AXL-NA-436239410945-KREDIT SURE LOAN C

27/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-PVELURI60@OKHDF 0000436292586321 27/12/24 10,000.00 31,263.95

CBANK-AIRP0000001-436292586321-UPI

27/12/24 UPI-GAGAN METALS LIMITED-INSTANTPAISE@YB 0000436292611092 27/12/24 25,890.00 5,373.95
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L-IDFB0040101-436292611092-UPI

27/12/24 NEFT CR-IDFB0010204-GAGAN METALS LIMITED IDFBH24362983348 27/12/24 20,183.00 25,556.95

-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWDARY-IDFBH24362983

348

27/12/24 UPI-MRS MANJULA BALU-PAYTMQR60XZHA@PTYS- 0000436297953122 27/12/24 40.00 25,516.95

YESB0PTMUPI-436297953122-UPI

27/12/24 UPI-HOT N FRESH-PAYTMQR5D431W@PTYS-YESB0 0000436298966299 27/12/24 125.00 25,391.95

PTMUPI-436298966299-UPI

27/12/24 UPI-VIMALKUMAR D-6380880658@YBL-SBIN000 0000436201815981 27/12/24 150.00 25,241.95

0934-436201815981-UPI

27/12/24 UPI-SAURYAT SOFTECH OPC -6305215070@AXL- 0000436202259059 27/12/24 10,000.00 15,241.95

YESB0000415-436202259059-UPI

27/12/24 IMPS-436220265506-DIGNER FIN LEASE AND-I 0000436220265506 27/12/24 13,230.00 28,471.95

DFB-XXXXXXX8813-DISBURSEMENT

28/12/24 UPI-SAHAJ JHANJHARI-SAHAJJ1992-1@OKAXIS- 0000436311298981 28/12/24 10,000.00 18,471.95

AUBL0002313-436311298981-UPI

28/12/24 UPI-SAURYAT SOFTECH OPC -6305215070@AXL- 0000436341287474 28/12/24 15,000.00 3,471.95

NA-436341287474-HI

28/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436302947083 28/12/24 3,000.00 471.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436302947083-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

28/12/24 UPI-KEMPAMMA-8618664146@AXL-NA-436341515 0000436341515880 28/12/24 250.00 221.95

880-HI

28/12/24 UPI-NETFLIX COM-NETFLIXUPI.PAYU@HDFCBANK 0000436341759986 28/12/24 199.00 22.95

-HDFC0000499-436341759986-MONTHLY AUTOPA

Y. C

30/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436523673870 30/12/24 22.00 0.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436523673870-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

31/12/24 122024 SALARY CREDIT FOR 20443196/PHANIN 0000412304283044 31/12/24 80,129.00 80,129.95

31/12/24 IMPS-436606349541-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000436606349541 31/12/24 10,000.00 70,129.95

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI
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31/12/24 IMPS-436606351806-VELURI PHANINDRA CHOWD 0000436606351806 31/12/24 10,000.00 60,129.95

ARY-AIRP-XXXXXX3962-HI

31/12/24 UPI-VELURI PHANINDRA CHO-8374103962-0@AI 0000436608762468 31/12/24 10,000.00 50,129.95

RTEL-AIRP0000001-436608762468-PAYMENT FR

OM AIRTE

31/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000436646795082 31/12/24 10,000.00 40,129.95

SUPI-436646795082-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000436647056589 31/12/24 10,000.00 30,129.95

SUPI-436647056589-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000436647417657 31/12/24 10,000.00 20,129.95

436647417657-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-GAMESKRAFT TECHNOLOG-CFGAMESKRAFTTEC 0000436648415497 31/12/24 10,000.00 10,129.95

HNOLOG@YESBANK-YESB0000001-436648415497-

UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-RUMMYPRIME-RUMMYPRIME@YESPAY-YESB0YE 0000436648622181 31/12/24 5,000.00 5,129.95

SUPI-436648622181-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZY-GK@YESPAY-YESB0YESUPI- 0000436651697364 31/12/24 2,500.00 2,629.95

436651697364-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000436652091903 31/12/24 2,500.00 129.95

436652091903-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-GAGANMETALPD 0000002817509541 31/12/24 21,800.00 -21,670.05

31/12/24 ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-GAGANMETALPD 0000002817509541 31/12/24 21,800.00 129.95

31/12/24 ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-GAGANMETALPD 0000002817509543 31/12/24 21,800.00 -21,670.05

31/12/24 ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-GAGANMETALPD 0000002817509543 31/12/24 21,800.00 129.95

31/12/24 ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-GAGANMETALPD 0000002817509892 31/12/24 25,800.00 -25,670.05

31/12/24 ACH D- RAZORPAYSOFTWAREPRIV-GAGANMETALPD 0000002817509892 31/12/24 25,800.00 129.95

31/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000436661201823 31/12/24 129.00 0.95

436661201823-UPI INTENT

31/12/24 UPI-VENKATALAKSHMAMMA-MURALIV005@OKICICI 0000436607170715 31/12/24 500.00 500.95

-PKGB0010574-436607170715-UPI

31/12/24 UPI-GAMEZY-GAMEZYONLINE@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000436663216705 31/12/24 500.00 0.95

436663216705-UPI INTENT
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31/12/24 ACH D- TP ACH GOODSKILLSECU-1671383218 0000002826405111 31/12/24 9,872.00 -9,871.05

31/12/24 ACH D- TP ACH GOODSKILLSECU-1671383218 0000002826405111 31/12/24 9,872.00 0.95

31/12/24 ACH D- TP ACH GOODSKILLSECU-1671383219 0000002826405112 31/12/24 9,872.00 -9,871.05

31/12/24 ACH D- TP ACH GOODSKILLSECU-1671383219 0000002826405112 31/12/24 9,872.00 0.95

01/01/25 INTEREST PAID TILL 31-DEC-2024 000000000000000 31/12/24 26.00 26.95

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

51,098.79 1578 389 7,122,886.97 7,071,815.13 26.95

Generated On: 06-JAN-2025 12:46:12 Generated By:
199819456

Requesting Branch Code: 3781

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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